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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM          T1        BIKE          T2         RUN        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
1     Paul Ambrose           M PRO         1/16       24:26        1:32     2:04:50        0:48     1:20:15     3:51:50
2     Tim Berkel             M PRO         2/16       26:16        1:50     2:10:09        0:50     1:18:29     3:57:32
3     Patrick Evoe           M PRO         3/16       28:40        2:00     2:10:11        0:48     1:21:36     4:03:14
4     Fraser Cartmell        M PRO         4/16       24:32        1:38     2:11:45        0:48     1:26:16     4:04:58
5     Bryan Rhodes           M PRO         5/16       24:20        1:50     2:09:50        0:41     1:29:48     4:06:28
6     Jeff Paul              M PRO         6/16       29:50        1:44     2:15:02        0:46     1:20:24     4:07:45
7     Tom Francis            M PRO         7/16       28:22        2:00     2:12:13        0:47     1:24:45     4:08:05
8     Craig Alexander        M PRO         8/16       24:46        1:32     2:11:41        0:49     1:31:07     4:09:52
9     Adam Bohach            M 25-29      1/148       28:44        2:23     2:22:52        1:08     1:17:01     4:12:06
10    Robert Wade            M PRO         9/16       31:57        1:40     2:16:21        0:51     1:22:52     4:13:40
11    Zach Ruble             M PRO        10/16       28:21        1:52     2:15:58        1:06     1:27:07     4:14:22
12    Ryan Rau               M PRO        11/16       29:41        1:55     2:15:03        0:59     1:27:30     4:15:06
13    Billy Edwards          M PRO        12/16       31:48        1:44     2:14:12        0:57     1:27:42     4:16:21
14    Justin Henkel          M 35-39      1/208       34:13        2:47     2:10:21        1:37     1:29:53     4:18:49
15    Dennis Meeker          M 40-44      1/273       26:51        2:20     2:17:15        1:08     1:32:24     4:19:57
16    Nathan Buttrick        M 30-34      1/189       31:47        2:23     2:15:56        1:10     1:30:21     4:21:35
17    Nick Waninger          M PRO        13/16       26:42        1:43     2:31:57        0:59     1:21:09     4:22:28
18    Craig Lanza            M 40-44      2/273       26:50        2:38     2:25:41        1:04     1:27:50     4:24:01
19    Stephen Hackett        M PRO        14/16       24:28        1:41     2:11:50        0:58     1:45:19     4:24:14
20    Steve Maves            M 50-54      1/105       33:12        3:07     2:21:34        1:14     1:26:08     4:25:13
21    Steven Brandes         M 25-29      2/148       31:07        2:05     2:22:44        1:08     1:28:34     4:25:36
22    Sean Van Horn          M 25-29      3/148       34:13        2:18     2:20:06        1:17     1:28:15     4:26:07
23    Adam Zucco             M 35-39      2/208       27:40        2:02     2:14:51        2:35     1:39:43     4:26:48
24    Scott Bowe             M 30-34      2/189       27:27        2:13     2:19:11        1:12     1:37:09     4:27:09
25    Rasmus Porsgaard       M 30-34      3/189       29:42        2:59     2:23:47        1:01     1:30:02     4:27:29
26    Christie Sym           F PRO          1/9       29:22        1:55     2:26:33        0:52     1:30:14     4:28:54
27    Sam Janicki            M 25-29      4/148       28:33        1:52     2:18:47        1:03     1:39:26     4:29:38
28    Ryan Frederickson      M 18-24       1/53       25:21        3:01     2:30:01        1:00     1:31:14     4:30:35
29    Barry Breffle          M 40-44      3/273       30:12        2:29     2:19:53        0:45     1:37:46     4:31:02
30    Scott Iott             M 35-39      3/208       31:53        2:30     2:20:31        1:09     1:35:06     4:31:07
31    Matthew Amman          M 30-34      4/189       27:55        2:20     2:21:05        1:25     1:38:26     4:31:08
32    Jay Orr                M 40-44      4/273       36:11        2:19     2:24:39        1:07     1:28:18     4:32:31
33    Kristin Andrews        F PRO          2/9       31:29        2:09     2:24:24        1:06     1:34:18     4:33:26
34    Mark Hering            M 18-24       2/53       35:15        2:50     2:15:44        1:13     1:38:38     4:33:38
35    Brandon Jessop         M PRO        15/16       34:48        1:54     2:22:06        0:52     1:34:00     4:33:38
36    Michelle Wu Wu         F PRO          3/9       28:03        2:02     2:34:59        1:00     1:27:46     4:33:48
37    Jessica Jacobs         F PRO          4/9       31:34        2:14     2:29:12        1:22     1:30:01     4:34:21
38    Michael Hartmann       M 35-39      4/208       29:38        3:18     2:21:46        1:55     1:37:46     4:34:22
39    Eric Sommer            M 35-39      5/208       29:15        2:52     2:27:16        1:04     1:34:26     4:34:52
40    Andrew Buchta          M 40-44      5/273       31:25        2:34     2:23:24        1:08     1:36:48     4:35:16
41    Michael Wente          M 35-39      6/208       34:06        2:29     2:18:22        2:02     1:39:18     4:36:15
42    Joseph Schneiderhan    M 45-49      1/154       35:59        2:51     2:22:49        1:06     1:33:44     4:36:27
43    Justin Herrick         M 18-24       3/53       27:08        2:28     2:31:55        0:58     1:34:38     4:37:05
44    Kevin Hughes           M 40-44      6/273       34:34        3:05     2:21:53        1:56     1:35:39     4:37:06
45    Kevin Weslaski         M 45-49      2/154       31:37        2:36     2:23:50        1:27     1:38:17     4:37:46
46    Josh Hesses            M 30-34      5/189       33:29        3:26     2:25:42        1:20     1:34:23     4:38:18
47    Benjamin Harrison      M 35-39      7/208       31:55        2:45     2:21:58        1:47     1:40:12     4:38:36
48    Jason Crisp            M 30-34      6/189       31:40        3:00     2:23:03        1:27     1:39:34     4:38:41
49    Donna Phelan           F PRO          5/9       27:55        1:57     2:32:07        1:15     1:35:37     4:38:49
50    Daryl Austin           M 30-34      7/189       34:09        2:20     2:22:42        1:25     1:38:48     4:39:21
51    Christopher Schmidt    M 35-39      8/208       39:39        3:11     2:19:43        1:44     1:35:42     4:39:57
52    Ken-Ichi Hino          M 25-29      5/148       29:32        2:46     2:33:06        1:13     1:33:22     4:39:58
53    Erik Seedhouse         M 45-49      3/154       29:24        2:46     2:24:00        1:33     1:42:43     4:40:24
54    Kosuke Amano           M 25-29      6/148       26:02        2:24     2:37:13        1:25     1:33:52     4:40:54
55    Brian Peaker           M 50-54      2/105       37:17        3:03     2:20:01        1:35     1:39:01     4:40:54
56    Susanne Davis          F 40-44      1/117       29:47        2:16     2:35:27        1:01     1:32:26     4:40:56
57    Matthew Israel         M 35-39      9/208       34:23        3:20     2:21:17        2:42     1:39:15     4:40:56
58    Jeff Peterson          M 30-34      8/189       36:04        2:41     2:20:25        1:29     1:40:35     4:41:13
59    Adam Brown             M 30-34      9/189       27:39        3:18     2:25:00        1:34     1:43:52     4:41:20
60    Carl Kaiser            M 18-24       4/53       30:04        3:16     2:31:00        1:50     1:35:32     4:41:41
61    Marc Robertson         M 40-44      7/273       29:57        2:38     2:29:39        1:07     1:38:51     4:42:09
62    Jessica Chong          F PRO          6/9       31:37        2:09     2:26:28        1:16     1:41:14     4:42:42
63    Nick Hansen            M 30-34     10/189       29:29        3:44     2:30:14        2:24     1:37:25     4:43:14
64    Jeremy Angle           M 30-34     11/189       29:18        2:17     2:24:21        1:26     1:46:21     4:43:41
65    Rick Rischman          M 45-49      4/154       34:02        3:07     2:27:43        1:29     1:37:25     4:43:44
66    Andrew Schneider       M 25-29      7/148       30:21        2:17     2:33:24        1:06     1:37:00     4:44:05
67    Matthew Furlet         M 25-29      8/148       34:13        2:51     2:29:19        1:24     1:36:27     4:44:12
68    Andrew Leonard         M 25-29      9/148       32:02        2:23     2:41:06        1:43     1:27:10     4:44:22
69    John Naab              M 30-34     12/189       38:57        3:32     2:19:31        2:16     1:40:33     4:44:47
70    Larry Lanza            M 40-44      8/273       29:10        2:34     2:32:46        1:39     1:38:55     4:45:02
71    Sonja Wieck            F 30-34       1/95       32:08        2:12     2:30:11        1:04     1:39:41     4:45:14
72    Jeffrey Rhodes         M 45-49      5/154       35:23        3:39     2:22:33        1:40     1:42:22     4:45:35
73    Paul Reynen            M 50-54      3/105       32:43        3:07     2:25:44        1:49     1:42:25     4:45:45
74    Kyle Klooster          M 25-29     10/148       28:33        2:18     2:32:14        1:21     1:41:45     4:46:09
75    Eric Tatge             M 25-29     11/148       36:23        2:26     2:27:17        0:58     1:39:17     4:46:19
76    Arthur Nelson          M 18-24       5/53       35:17        2:49     2:31:52        1:31     1:34:55     4:46:22
77    Scott Welle            M 30-34     13/189       36:59        3:06     2:25:39        1:37     1:39:43     4:47:02
78    Matthew Harmeyer       M 25-29     12/148       35:44        3:00     2:25:29        1:25     1:41:30     4:47:06
79    Darian Dykyj           M 35-39     10/208       33:35        2:43     2:28:59        1:17     1:40:49     4:47:20
80    Craig Zelent           M 45-49      6/154       32:19        2:53     2:34:51        1:14     1:36:32     4:47:47
81    Doug Thiessen          M 30-34     14/189       28:24        2:45     2:27:03        2:28     1:47:27     4:48:06
82    Antonio Faciola        M 30-34     15/189       33:57        2:43     2:26:09        2:08     1:43:20     4:48:15
83    Stephen Bucken         M 18-24       6/53       32:41        2:18     2:26:37        1:28     1:45:16     4:48:17
84    Paul Torres            M 30-34     16/189       24:48        2:21     2:23:23        1:13     1:56:43     4:48:27
85    Matt Aaronson          M 35-39     11/208       38:27        3:11     2:26:55        1:39     1:38:38     4:48:48
86    Agustin Melisenda Saav M 18-24       7/53       32:32        2:29     2:30:59        1:18     1:41:43     4:48:59
87    Greg Gervais           M 40-44      9/273       30:27        2:31     2:19:38        1:29     1:55:36     4:49:38
88    Micah Eberle           M 30-34     17/189       27:05        3:30     2:27:20        1:17     1:50:40     4:49:51
89    Daniel Rogers          M 45-49      7/154       32:35        2:43     2:31:33        2:13     1:40:58     4:50:01
90    Robert Patnode         M 40-44     10/273       28:43        3:42     2:29:19        2:09     1:46:22     4:50:13
91    Charles Gustafson      M 40-44     11/273       36:55        5:27     2:32:01        2:00     1:34:06     4:50:27
92    Harold Doise           M 35-39     12/208       31:49        2:45     2:27:00        1:27     1:47:31     4:50:30
93    Adrienne Amman         F 30-34       2/95       30:27        2:55     2:39:12        1:42     1:36:28     4:50:41
94    Sarah Szefi            F 25-29       1/90       39:17        3:00     2:36:34        1:26     1:30:28     4:50:44
95    Michael Stec           M 45-49      8/154       34:09        2:26     2:28:37        1:17     1:44:23     4:50:49
96    Guy Roberts            M 45-49      9/154       32:58        3:20     2:34:07        1:56     1:38:32     4:50:52
97    Dan Billingsley        M 40-44     12/273       35:27        2:42     2:25:01        1:09     1:46:54     4:51:12
98    Kelley Nezwek          M 25-29     13/148       33:07        2:34     2:34:26        1:16     1:39:54     4:51:14
99    Stephen Eid            M 40-44     13/273       27:21        3:36     2:35:12        2:53     1:42:19     4:51:19
100   Adam Fitzhenry         M 25-29     14/148       33:48        2:14     2:25:05        1:24     1:49:17     4:51:46
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM          T1        BIKE          T2         RUN        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
101   Bob Schaller           M 45-49     10/154       36:32        3:37     2:29:57        1:32     1:40:13     4:51:48
102   Terra Castro           F PRO          7/9       30:29        2:11     2:35:49        1:25     1:42:00     4:51:53
103   Michael Bond           M 40-44     14/273       38:06        3:25     2:25:12        1:30     1:43:43     4:51:54
104   Roberto Garcia         M 30-34     18/189       27:57        2:32     2:23:56        1:28     1:56:51     4:52:42
105   Paul Kriegler          M 25-29     15/148       37:26        3:01     2:37:45        1:31     1:33:06     4:52:47
106   Justin Metzler         M 18-24       8/53       28:47        2:43     2:31:12        1:01     1:49:29     4:53:10
107   Christopher Caswell    M 45-49     11/154       31:49        2:19     2:31:43        1:37     1:46:01     4:53:26
108   Michael Fiocca         M 40-44     15/273       31:15        3:20     2:31:43        1:37     1:45:37     4:53:31
109   Kevin Wright           M 35-39     13/208       31:45        2:30     2:27:24        1:16     1:50:41     4:53:33
110   Bryan Conger           M 18-24       9/53       35:05        3:21     2:32:42        1:54     1:40:39     4:53:39
111   Miriam Cole            F 40-44      2/117       38:09        3:12     2:27:02        1:33     1:44:23     4:54:16
112   Marty Taylor           M 40-44     16/273       34:13        4:04     2:30:44        2:15     1:43:16     4:54:30
113   Brian Kamp             M 18-24      10/53       26:35        2:49     2:32:10        1:16     1:52:22     4:55:10
114   Chris Wichert          M PRO        16/16       28:24        2:08     2:16:42        0:52     2:07:20     4:55:24
115   Shawn Deboer           M 45-49     12/154       38:34        3:09     2:28:16        2:19     1:43:11     4:55:27
116   Cameron Christo        M 40-44     17/273       34:48        2:43     2:35:02        2:25     1:40:34     4:55:28
117   Terry Mannion          M 40-44     18/273       32:36        2:58     2:30:43        1:29     1:48:02     4:55:46
118   Jay Druml              M 35-39     14/208       31:47        2:47     2:28:31        2:01     1:50:53     4:55:57
119   Trevor Garson          M 25-29     16/148       37:40        2:56     2:29:35        2:06     1:43:43     4:55:58
120   Eric Engel             M 18-24      11/53       34:54        3:04     2:33:39        2:19     1:42:19     4:56:14
121   George Bene            M 40-44     19/273       38:11        2:12     2:41:55        1:31     1:32:36     4:56:23
122   Adam Salvo             M 30-34     19/189       33:01        3:15     2:29:15        3:25     1:48:01     4:56:55
123   Eric Snyder            M 30-34     20/189       35:43        3:21     2:30:07        1:55     1:46:06     4:57:11
124   Gary Brenner           M 50-54      4/105       40:49        3:03     2:32:21        1:30     1:39:37     4:57:18
125   Adam Ward              M 35-39     15/208       36:53        5:19     2:25:05        1:13     1:49:19     4:57:48
126   Steven Smith           M 60-64       1/20       30:27        4:32     2:24:09        2:19     1:56:44     4:58:09
127   Natasha Yaremczuk      F PRO          8/9       31:37        1:54     2:46:50        1:22     1:36:32     4:58:14
128   Matt Hendrickson       M 30-34     21/189       34:56        3:10     2:34:52        1:41     1:43:46     4:58:24
129   Ted Shue               M 40-44     20/273       31:39        3:31     2:37:46        2:33     1:43:08     4:58:35
130   Zachary Carr           M 35-39     16/208       31:39        2:48     2:31:14        1:12     1:51:47     4:58:38
131   Sydney Cornell         F 40-44      3/117       31:40        2:42     2:35:11        2:21     1:47:13     4:59:05
132   Alfonso Sobero         M 40-44     21/273       32:02        2:54     2:36:26        1:19     1:46:26     4:59:05
133   Michael Olson          M 40-44     22/273       32:38        3:38     2:33:32        1:41     1:47:42     4:59:09
134   Tim Buntrock           M 25-29     17/148       30:20        2:41     2:41:26        1:35     1:43:25     4:59:26
135   Steve Rozic            M 30-34     22/189       32:59        2:29     2:30:56        1:25     1:51:44     4:59:31
136   Emily Kratz            F 30-34       3/95       36:43        3:03     2:39:16        1:43     1:38:49     4:59:32
137   Allen Stefanski        M 50-54      5/105       43:28        3:13     2:34:21        1:45     1:36:56     4:59:40
138   Alex Bogges            M 35-39     17/208       39:39        2:44     2:25:18        2:04     1:50:04     4:59:47
139   Daniel Scott           M 30-34     23/189       36:11        2:46     2:24:30        1:40     1:54:53     4:59:59
140   Karl Schneider         M 35-39     18/208       34:50        2:48     2:30:31        1:33     1:50:37     5:00:18
141   Doug Stahl             M 45-49     13/154       37:59        2:31     2:31:01        1:44     1:47:12     5:00:25
142   Randy Murdick          M 40-44     23/273       40:33        2:34     2:22:12        1:51     1:53:19     5:00:26
143   Joe Litsey             M 40-44     24/273       37:24        3:03     2:33:27        2:07     1:44:42     5:00:42
144   Joseph Hill            M 40-44     25/273       41:00        3:00     2:26:21        1:55     1:48:37     5:00:50
145   Daniel McGonegle       M 25-29     18/148       33:44        3:12     2:36:53        1:19     1:45:53     5:00:59
146   Ovidio Bilbao          M 30-34     24/189       38:50        4:09     2:31:35        2:13     1:44:16     5:01:01
147   Chuck Schultz          M 40-44     26/273       38:33        3:17     2:32:34        1:59     1:44:45     5:01:05
148   Kara Bruzan            F 35-39       1/98       43:54        3:03     2:36:21        1:07     1:36:50     5:01:13
149   Kristin Siudak         F 40-44      4/117       35:14        2:57     2:29:58        1:31     1:51:42     5:01:20
150   Chantil Ruud           F 40-44      5/117       35:57        2:46     2:32:52        2:33     1:47:30     5:01:36
151   William Keith          M 55-59       1/34       36:49        3:10     2:31:16        1:37     1:48:48     5:01:39
152   Adam Ankrum            M 35-39     19/208       35:33        2:29     2:29:38        1:31     1:52:38     5:01:46
153   Megan Levin            F 40-44      6/117       33:51        2:37     2:43:55        2:19     1:39:06     5:01:47
154   Summer Ohlendorf       F 25-29       2/90       30:26        2:39     2:35:18        1:16     1:52:12     5:01:49
155   Jason Beckermann       M 40-44     27/273       34:16        3:23     2:31:01        1:56     1:51:21     5:01:56
156   Lindsay Zucco          F 40-44      7/117       35:41        2:17     2:36:26        1:52     1:45:44     5:01:58
157   Timothy Jardeleza      M 35-39     20/208       39:19        2:51     2:38:29        2:23     1:39:03     5:02:04
158   Ben Bruno              M 40-44     28/273       38:00        3:16     2:33:40        2:36     1:44:44     5:02:15
159   Meghan Kennihan        F 30-34       4/95       37:54        4:04     2:44:56        2:39     1:32:47     5:02:18
160   Aaron Acuna            M 25-29     19/148       30:16        2:18     2:35:28        1:22     1:52:58     5:02:19
161   Scott Ordway           M 40-44     29/273       35:17        5:37     2:41:41        2:35     1:37:13     5:02:21
162   Thomas Letzel          M 35-39     21/208       31:36        4:02     2:22:56        2:46     2:01:15     5:02:33
163   Jennifer Harrison      F 35-39       2/98       29:47        2:50     2:35:12        1:58     1:52:48     5:02:34
164   Christopher Hutchens   M 30-34     25/189       30:27        2:50     2:33:58        2:31     1:52:58     5:02:42
165   Michelle Mighdoll      F 25-29       3/90       35:22        2:13     2:34:05        1:16     1:50:05     5:03:00
166   Bridget Otto           F 30-34       5/95       32:30        2:34     2:38:38        1:20     1:48:07     5:03:07
167   James Stromberg        M 40-44     30/273       31:19        3:07     2:24:35        1:47     2:02:23     5:03:08
168   Kelly Yeomans          F 30-34       6/95       39:20        3:27     2:32:54        1:51     1:45:53     5:03:24
169   Rachel Weddle          F 40-44      8/117       35:17        2:36     2:40:35        1:25     1:43:52     5:03:43
170   Jeffrey Yanke          M 40-44     31/273       33:49        3:21     2:31:28        1:55     1:54:16     5:04:47
171   Shannon Moore          F 30-34       7/95       33:57        2:38     2:40:58        1:46     1:45:31     5:04:48
172   James Derwae           M 30-34     26/189       36:14        4:54     2:42:42        2:27     1:38:34     5:04:50
173   Matthew Siegfried      M 25-29     20/148       42:59        3:54     2:36:48        2:05     1:39:09     5:04:55
174   Adam O'Bryan           M 18-24      12/53       34:27        2:45     2:26:43        1:22     1:59:40     5:04:56
175   Emmanuel Darne         M 40-44     32/273       37:26        2:53     2:37:52        1:30     1:45:22     5:05:01
176   Christian Filli        M 40-44     33/273       34:13        3:22     2:34:13        2:40     1:50:55     5:05:21
177   Juan Carlos Mendez     M 50-54      6/105       43:44        4:38     2:32:12        2:46     1:42:23     5:05:42
178   Jon Moynihan           M 30-34     27/189       30:19        3:12     2:43:59        2:17     1:45:58     5:05:44
179   Ray Shane              M 55-59       2/34       33:19        3:31     2:35:31        1:29     1:52:01     5:05:49
180   Trent Iliff            M 30-34     28/189       34:20        3:24     2:34:29        1:53     1:51:48     5:05:52
181   Jennifer Takata        F 40-44      9/117       31:39        2:50     2:44:32        1:37     1:45:46     5:06:22
182   Charles Cunnick        M 25-29     21/148       25:42        2:04     2:31:56        1:06     2:05:40     5:06:26
183   Ryan Hamilton          M 35-39     22/208       34:01        2:53     2:38:07        1:35     1:50:13     5:06:47
184   David Hoeffel          M 40-44     34/273       36:44        3:29     2:33:14        1:19     1:52:10     5:06:54
185   Kevin Breitzmann       M 40-44     35/273       30:25        2:52     2:42:04        2:17     1:49:25     5:07:01
186   Patrick Graven         M 40-44     36/273       33:09        2:44     2:32:06        1:09     1:58:04     5:07:11
187   Mark Savedes           M 40-44     37/273       34:01        2:55     2:25:38        1:51     2:02:49     5:07:13
188   Niklaus Pleisch        M 30-34     29/189       40:27        5:52     2:32:49        2:09     1:46:07     5:07:22
189   Scott Zelkin           M 40-44     38/273       35:58        3:34     2:40:10        1:44     1:46:32     5:07:57
190   David Martin           M 40-44     39/273       36:36        3:34     2:32:04        1:29     1:54:28     5:08:08
191   Tammy Wuebben          F 35-39       3/98       39:42        3:14     2:35:16        1:54     1:48:11     5:08:15
192   Tony James             M 30-34     30/189       27:37        2:35     2:34:16        1:41     2:02:16     5:08:23
193   Sid Glick              M 50-54      7/105       32:44        3:55     2:35:20        2:58     1:54:13     5:09:09
194   Bill Murray            M 45-49     14/154       36:32        3:28     2:41:14        2:41     1:45:15     5:09:09
195   Kelzie Beebe           F PRO          9/9       31:43        2:39     2:36:12        1:26     1:57:14     5:09:13
196   Damon Johnson          M 30-34     31/189       32:58        3:18     2:34:05        1:52     1:57:03     5:09:15
197   Erik Gerew             M 40-44     40/273       33:39        3:07     2:40:16        1:52     1:50:24     5:09:17
198   Sean Wyatt             M 40-44     41/273       40:21        2:54     2:30:19        1:55     1:53:50     5:09:17
199   Dirk Van Doren         M 50-54      8/105       35:10        4:09     2:29:32        2:14     1:58:27     5:09:31
200   Michael Barron         M 45-49     15/154       34:18        3:17     2:36:49        1:33     1:53:41     5:09:36
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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
201   Mike Gleason           M 40-44     42/273       31:18        3:33     2:31:16        1:45     2:01:47     5:09:37
202   Ken Huhn               M 35-39     23/208       37:25        3:29     2:32:49        2:22     1:53:53     5:09:56
203   Leslie Lamacchia       F 30-34       8/95       37:56        2:21     2:35:20        1:26     1:53:02     5:10:03
204   Joseph Marcin          M 25-29     22/148       34:51        2:53     2:39:17        1:24     1:51:45     5:10:07
205   Randy Egge             M 50-54      9/105       38:56        4:00     2:33:52        2:32     1:50:48     5:10:08
206   Mark Frick             M 45-49     16/154       37:42        3:19     2:30:45        2:00     1:56:27     5:10:11
207   Anthony Ewing          M 30-34     32/189       36:28        3:42     2:32:16        2:47     1:55:03     5:10:14
208   Brian Heuer            M 25-29     23/148       35:42        3:49     2:41:25        1:13     1:48:09     5:10:16
209   Stefano Galiasso       M 25-29     24/148       35:49        2:41     2:32:10        1:14     1:58:32     5:10:23
210   Drew Surinsky          M 45-49     17/154       32:28        4:42     2:34:26        5:57     1:52:52     5:10:24
211   Martin Dwyer           M 50-54     10/105       41:16        3:13     2:37:13        1:58     1:46:48     5:10:26
212   Danny Delgado          M 40-44     43/273       30:29        2:14     2:32:34        1:24     2:03:59     5:10:38
213   Nathan Hoffman         M 25-29     25/148       38:01        2:46     2:33:17        2:38     1:54:04     5:10:44
214   Ty Spearing            M 40-44     44/273       30:35        2:50     2:37:44        1:54     1:57:46     5:10:47
215   Kathleen Weisman       F 45-49       1/73       37:43        3:19     2:37:13        1:30     1:51:25     5:11:09
216   Dirk Izzo              M 40-44     45/273       38:43        2:52     2:38:23        1:13     1:50:14     5:11:22
217   Adam Fish              M 18-24      13/53       33:14        3:23     2:33:54        1:20     1:59:35     5:11:25
218   Chris Parker           M 35-39     24/208       34:14        2:51     2:35:35        1:37     1:57:29     5:11:44
219   Christopher Maulsby    M 30-34     33/189       36:40        3:23     2:32:25        1:34     1:58:01     5:12:01
220   Sarah Peltier          F 30-34       9/95       37:26        2:48     2:38:40        1:33     1:51:52     5:12:16
221   Matthew Anderson       M 40-44     46/273       38:01        3:33     2:43:39        2:47     1:44:22     5:12:21
222   Evan Blankenship       M 25-29     26/148       42:16        3:44     2:32:43        2:38     1:51:05     5:12:24
223   Preston Tokheim        M 30-34     34/189       35:34        3:11     2:42:32        1:42     1:49:44     5:12:40
224   Josef Schroeder        M 35-39     25/208       31:57        2:39     2:50:20        1:21     1:46:29     5:12:44
225   Keith Klebacha         M 35-39     26/208       28:37        2:57     2:36:27        1:34     2:03:17     5:12:49
226   Cindy Blackstock       F 35-39       4/98       40:34        2:39     2:39:56        1:17     1:48:29     5:12:53
227   Bret Reedy             M 35-39     27/208       36:59        3:32     2:31:16        1:50     1:59:31     5:13:05
228   Alain Villeneuve       M 40-44     47/273       43:38        2:50     2:30:24        1:42     1:54:38     5:13:10
229   Michael Bruce          M 35-39     28/208       35:37        2:31     2:24:00        1:04     2:10:03     5:13:13
230   Matthew Hemry          M 40-44     48/273       37:36        3:33     2:40:40        1:26     1:50:06     5:13:20
231   Andy Schiesl           M 30-34     35/189       33:07        3:15     2:21:09        1:34     2:14:20     5:13:24
232   Nick Suffredin         M 25-29     27/148       37:33        3:06     2:34:08        1:27     1:57:12     5:13:25
233   Ben Kosic              M 40-44     49/273       37:34        3:58     2:23:14        1:28     2:07:13     5:13:25
234   Damie Roberts          F 30-34      10/95       35:06        2:18     2:38:44        1:33     1:55:58     5:13:37
235   Rafael Sanchez         M 40-44     50/273       40:16        3:08     2:35:02        2:06     1:53:10     5:13:39
236   John Weber             M 25-29     28/148       35:52        4:56     2:35:33        2:08     1:55:12     5:13:39
237   Stephen Balogh         M 18-24      14/53       34:42        3:20     2:43:01        2:05     1:50:34     5:13:40
238   Kimberly Kuphal        F 40-44     10/117       34:20        2:45     2:44:06        1:58     1:50:34     5:13:40
239   Kurt Kuever            M 35-39     29/208       29:18        3:38     2:45:29        1:27     1:53:56     5:13:46
240   Pat Peppler            M 60-64       2/20       35:34        3:04     2:40:45        2:27     1:52:03     5:13:50
241   Louie Caffero          M 45-49     18/154       36:16        2:52     2:36:05        1:05     1:57:40     5:13:56
242   David Silvis           M 50-54     11/105       32:27        3:50     2:27:16        1:28     2:09:01     5:14:01
243   Kehl Mandt             M 30-34     36/189       36:31        4:22     2:46:44        3:46     1:42:46     5:14:07
244   Dawn Kussow            F 35-39       5/98       33:54        3:39     2:47:50        1:56     1:46:57     5:14:15
245   Christopher Rodriguez  M 18-24      15/53       33:00        3:53     2:39:19        1:08     1:57:05     5:14:23
246   Gus Petersson          M 18-24      16/53       34:03        3:44     2:43:28        4:31     1:48:43     5:14:27
247   Eric Knutson           M 18-24      17/53       29:37        4:22     2:45:24        3:34     1:51:32     5:14:27
248   Michael Toutant        M 30-34     37/189       35:44        3:13     2:31:47        2:07     2:01:43     5:14:32
249   Brad Scholtz           M 40-44     51/273       32:10        2:54     2:40:45        2:23     1:56:34     5:14:44
250   Ken Deakin             M 45-49     19/154       36:47        3:14     2:35:28        2:25     1:56:57     5:14:48
251   Anthony Collins        M 40-44     52/273       35:13        2:47     2:48:24        1:54     1:46:33     5:14:49
252   Bradley Pope           M 30-34     38/189       38:18        2:57     2:38:27        1:43     1:53:49     5:15:13
253   Kale Halder            M 25-29     29/148       37:40        3:26     2:32:15        1:16     2:00:50     5:15:25
254   Laura Ellison          F 25-29       4/90       35:17        2:31     2:48:25        1:02     1:48:11     5:15:25
255   Patrick Brady          M 25-29     30/148       38:37        2:23     2:38:25        1:22     1:54:42     5:15:27
256   David Rigby            M 25-29     31/148       36:01        3:13     2:46:47        1:26     1:48:03     5:15:28
257   Edward Votava          M 25-29     32/148       35:24        3:07     2:41:20        3:29     1:52:20     5:15:38
258   Andrew Luedke          M 25-29     33/148       38:32        3:09     2:33:59        1:29     1:58:33     5:15:40
259   Kristy Breiten         F 35-39       6/98       34:39        3:09     2:46:42        2:26     1:48:49     5:15:43
260   Greg Dahl              M 45-49     20/154       36:22        3:19     2:32:14        2:56     2:01:14     5:16:04
261   Rodney Prater          M 40-44     53/273       32:50        5:35     2:44:11        2:52     1:50:45     5:16:11
262   Matthew Miller         M 30-34     39/189       38:21        6:31     2:32:37        2:59     1:55:45     5:16:11
263   Mark Kolar             M 40-44     54/273       34:46        3:01     2:32:44        1:49     2:04:00     5:16:17
264   Kim Reistad            F 25-29       5/90       32:42        2:43     2:52:02        1:33     1:47:19     5:16:17
265   Brian Burton           M 40-44     55/273       38:58        5:08     2:39:23        1:49     1:51:03     5:16:19
266   Russ Franceschina      M 35-39     30/208       34:29        3:45     2:39:03        2:04     1:57:08     5:16:27
267   Jason Niegsch          M 35-39     31/208       36:31        3:46     2:48:29        1:50     1:45:52     5:16:27
268   Kara Bunce             F 30-34      11/95       34:24        3:12     2:45:08        1:54     1:51:56     5:16:31
269   Rusty Sergent          M 40-44     56/273       36:10        3:08     2:41:24        2:29     1:53:44     5:16:53
270   Brendan James          M 25-29     34/148       40:55        3:04     2:33:26        1:18     1:58:14     5:16:54
271   Tim Miller             M 40-44     57/273       42:26        5:48     2:38:22        4:01     1:46:21     5:16:56
272   Bruce Carriedo         M 50-54     12/105       43:40        5:45     2:47:30        2:24     1:37:41     5:16:59
273   Sean Finn              M 45-49     21/154       39:41        3:15     2:41:25        1:21     1:51:27     5:17:07
274   Michelle Bailey Hankin F 35-39       7/98       40:27        3:09     2:47:45        1:31     1:44:24     5:17:15
275   Cody Stadler           M 25-29     35/148       34:18        2:35     2:31:16        1:31     2:07:50     5:17:28
276   Gin Fleming            F 30-34      12/95       35:42        3:52     2:40:37        1:48     1:55:42     5:17:39
277   John Taipale           M 25-29     36/148       34:07        2:22     2:31:51        1:19     2:08:08     5:17:45
278   Brandon Orna           M 30-34     40/189       39:25        2:18     2:40:37        1:23     1:54:05     5:17:45
279   Adam Lane              M 30-34     41/189       33:22        3:24     2:37:26        2:33     2:01:07     5:17:51
280   Carl Hayes             M 25-29     37/148       39:04        3:30     2:36:23        2:15     1:56:43     5:17:52
281   Thomas Klaver          M 45-49     22/154       33:28        2:43     2:41:42        1:29     1:58:33     5:17:54
282   Michael Paley          M 40-44     58/273       36:55        4:44     2:36:48        4:16     1:55:25     5:18:07
283   Jason Midlock          M 25-29     38/148       34:18        4:10     2:38:57        1:14     1:59:31     5:18:08
284   Gregory Brighton       M 25-29     39/148       35:43        2:33     2:42:16        1:23     1:56:15     5:18:09
285   Aaron Van Nice         M 40-44     59/273       37:12        3:37     2:41:29        1:51     1:54:06     5:18:12
286   Jeffrey Mullarkey      M 45-49     23/154       32:32        3:48     2:34:45        2:14     2:05:02     5:18:19
287   Lorenz Gerschwiler     M 35-39     32/208       34:09        4:09     2:23:57        1:23     2:14:49     5:18:25
288   Denver Smiddy          M 25-29     40/148       33:25        5:33     2:57:36        2:45     1:39:21     5:18:39
289   Angie O'Brien          F 40-44     11/117       38:38        2:32     2:36:40        1:52     1:59:08     5:18:49
290   Colin Griffin          M 18-24      18/53       37:56        3:36     2:42:55        3:15     1:51:17     5:18:58
291   Jeffrey Zabor, Jr.     M 25-29     41/148       32:59        3:12     2:36:53        2:08     2:03:52     5:19:02
292   Jim Stone              M 40-44     60/273       41:28        3:14     2:32:17        1:34     2:00:35     5:19:07
293   D. Yanda               M 35-39     33/208       30:14        3:24     2:27:18        2:14     2:16:05     5:19:13
294   Peter Kadzielawski     M 25-29     42/148       41:47        3:36     2:36:10        1:28     1:56:22     5:19:21
295   Aaron Sherrick         M 40-44     61/273       39:26        5:57     2:44:56        3:07     1:46:07     5:19:31
296   Katherine Braun        F 25-29       6/90       27:10        2:50     2:36:46        1:35     2:11:15     5:19:34
297   Nathan Tamayo          M 30-34     42/189       37:37        3:00     2:42:11        2:30     1:54:19     5:19:35
298   Tony Heintz            M 35-39     34/208       39:22        4:42     2:52:03        2:32     1:41:07     5:19:44
299   Jim Mott               M 18-24      19/53       32:04        3:08     2:48:12        2:32     1:53:53     5:19:47
300   Joe Infusino-Braun     M 18-24      20/53       32:54        3:22     2:41:01        1:59     2:00:42     5:19:56
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301   James Kindle           M 25-29     43/148       41:11        3:52     2:43:43        2:36     1:48:55     5:20:15
302   Kraig Hinken           M 40-44     62/273       35:17        3:40     2:47:11        2:02     1:52:10     5:20:18
303   Carrie Seiberlich      F 40-44     12/117       41:36        3:52     2:48:26        2:06     1:44:24     5:20:22
304   Dan Miroballi          M 30-34     43/189       45:53        4:19     2:35:13        2:26     1:52:47     5:20:35
305   Jeff Dawson            M 30-34     44/189       37:22        3:25     2:47:20        1:49     1:50:44     5:20:38
306   Susan Dziuban          F 45-49       2/73       38:02        3:36     2:40:33        1:54     1:56:36     5:20:39
307   Michael Welch          M 35-39     35/208       36:22        3:30     2:46:03        1:34     1:53:18     5:20:46
308   Lisa Zabor             F 25-29       7/90       41:48        3:32     2:47:36        2:09     1:45:53     5:20:55
309   Gary Cole              M 45-49     24/154       37:43        3:24     2:39:28        2:42     1:57:46     5:21:01
310   Karen Wood             F 40-44     13/117       34:51        3:32     2:52:57        1:53     1:47:51     5:21:02
311   Cris Conner            M 25-29     44/148       41:19        4:56     2:49:10        2:00     1:43:45     5:21:07
312   Brian Chadwick         M 35-39     36/208       41:52        3:27     2:51:27        1:34     1:42:49     5:21:07
313   Moira Atkinson         F 40-44     14/117       38:44        3:13     2:34:07        2:24     2:02:46     5:21:12
314   Laurence Jones         M 40-44     63/273       41:55        3:38     2:37:43        2:56     1:55:14     5:21:24
315   Andy Saeger            M 30-34     45/189       36:10        3:37     2:36:33        1:57     2:03:09     5:21:24
316   Mary Sellke            F 40-44     15/117       37:29        2:53     2:39:10        1:55     2:00:24     5:21:49
317   Andrzej Karas          M 40-44     64/273       43:19        3:14     2:47:30        2:19     1:45:33     5:21:53
318   Tom Reis               M 35-39     37/208       33:56        3:13     2:41:28        1:36     2:01:45     5:21:56
319   Eamon Bernardoni       M 18-24      21/53       38:04        4:10     2:28:39        2:34     2:08:54     5:22:19
320   Paul Stich             M 55-59       3/34       40:58        2:59     2:41:35        3:11     1:53:51     5:22:32
321   Ben Gabis              M 40-44     65/273       37:09        3:25     2:48:24        2:17     1:51:22     5:22:34
322   Diane Birkeland        F 45-49       3/73       44:51        4:37     2:36:13        1:54     1:55:04     5:22:36
323   Chuck Donnelly         M 50-54     13/105       37:09        3:27     2:34:40        2:20     2:05:06     5:22:41
324   Brian Laiderman        M 25-29     45/148       35:52        3:12     2:39:31        1:30     2:02:41     5:22:44
325   Stefanie Rossi         F 30-34      13/95       30:20        2:38     2:54:29        1:14     1:54:11     5:22:51
326   Kasia Ladon            F 30-34      14/95       32:34        4:29     2:54:20        2:56     1:48:35     5:22:52
327   John Vingelen          M 40-44     66/273       34:38        3:13     2:35:08        2:11     2:07:46     5:22:54
328   Anke Sauer             F 40-44     16/117       39:14        3:48     2:49:17        2:59     1:47:42     5:22:57
329   Ian MacK               M 18-24      22/53       44:23        3:30     2:40:30        2:18     1:52:29     5:23:09
330   Gabriel Sanchez        M 35-39     38/208       40:47        3:21     2:40:44        2:04     1:56:28     5:23:21
331   Keith Thompson         M 40-44     67/273       37:29        3:23     2:42:08        1:49     1:58:48     5:23:35
332   Brian Lewin            M 30-34     46/189       34:42        4:44     2:43:19        2:18     1:58:45     5:23:46
333   Randy Paar             M 40-44     68/273       40:13        3:06     2:34:40        2:43     2:03:10     5:23:51
334   Jeff Nickerson         M 30-34     47/189       33:50        4:12     2:46:19        2:41     1:56:51     5:23:51
335   Michal Ploskonka       M 30-34     48/189       36:21        4:07     2:44:02        2:45     1:56:42     5:23:54
336   Dalton Scott           M 18-24      23/53       34:52        2:56     2:36:09        1:30     2:08:35     5:24:01
337   Keith Doszak           M 35-39     39/208       37:41        3:48     2:44:05        3:43     1:54:51     5:24:06
338   Christian Clark        M 30-34     49/189       28:08        3:33     2:43:53        1:42     2:06:55     5:24:08
339   Max Peterson           M 18-24      24/53       35:10        2:46     2:43:10        1:49     2:01:19     5:24:14
340   Jeff Gilmer            M 50-54     14/105       35:23        2:48     2:38:00        1:33     2:06:31     5:24:14
341   Dixon Kuglin           M 30-34     50/189       35:55        3:41     2:43:44        1:55     1:59:01     5:24:14
342   Jeff Mahuta            M 40-44     69/273       41:15        3:03     2:43:21        2:09     1:54:30     5:24:17
343   Drew Diedrich          M 45-49     25/154       36:07        3:48     2:41:13        3:04     2:00:07     5:24:18
344   Andrew Smart           M 45-49     26/154       36:49        6:12     2:43:00        4:23     1:53:57     5:24:19
345   Misty Fillus           F 35-39       8/98       38:45        3:55     2:46:12        2:01     1:53:30     5:24:20
346   Mike Duggan            M 40-44     70/273       35:14        3:14     2:40:53        2:09     2:02:55     5:24:24
347   Greg Frankenfeld       M 40-44     71/273       40:19        4:02     2:46:07        2:38     1:51:22     5:24:26
348   Anthony Ross           M 40-44     72/273       38:25        4:08     2:37:06        1:33     2:03:18     5:24:28
349   Neil Nicholson         M 30-34     51/189       38:30        2:57     2:49:25        1:56     1:52:05     5:24:51
350   Rich Knudson           M 35-39     40/208       37:06        3:12     2:42:48        3:07     1:58:45     5:24:57
351   Claudio Marques        M 35-39     41/208       37:10        2:57     2:49:21        1:13     1:54:26     5:25:05
352   Deanna Kollias         F 25-29       8/90       39:32        3:28     2:47:59        2:56     1:51:21     5:25:14
353   Benjamin Thorud        M 35-39     42/208                                                     1:56:34     5:25:14
354   Andrew Porn            M 25-29     46/148       33:44        2:42     2:45:31        1:15     2:02:09     5:25:19
355   Michael Territo        M 25-29     47/148       31:31        3:18     2:50:52        1:36     1:58:22     5:25:38
356   Alan Jesiel            M 45-49     27/154       36:36        3:29     2:40:17        3:21     2:02:03     5:25:45
357   John Ramkey            M 25-29     48/148       37:07        3:14     2:40:27        1:34     2:03:26     5:25:45
358   Josh Lederman          M 45-49     28/154       32:44        3:08     2:43:26        4:00     2:02:30     5:25:46
359   Jenny Lorenz           F 50-54       1/28       36:46        4:33     2:37:36        1:45     2:05:20     5:25:58
360   Bob Larue              M 25-29     49/148       41:04        3:27     2:40:37        1:43     1:59:20     5:26:09
361   Gary Ziemienski        M 25-29     50/148       39:11        4:35     2:42:26        2:07     1:57:59     5:26:16
362   Cristian Damian        M 40-44     73/273       38:09        4:57     2:48:06        2:55     1:52:11     5:26:17
363   Kevin Robinson         M 35-39     43/208       41:08        5:03     2:54:00        3:51     1:42:21     5:26:22
364   Heidi Majerczak        F 35-39       9/98       34:11        3:08     2:51:53        1:57     1:55:18     5:26:25
365   Kathleen Malone        F 35-39      10/98       34:04        3:36     2:54:47        2:02     1:52:03     5:26:30
366   Arieh Shalhav          M 55-59       4/34       41:48        3:34     2:46:19        2:29     1:52:28     5:26:36
367   Charles Petersen       M 45-49     29/154       32:39        5:19     2:45:57        3:22     1:59:22     5:26:37
368   Kevin Honkamp          M 35-39     44/208       32:02        2:33     2:38:30        2:43     2:10:51     5:26:37
369   Matthew Ward           M 30-34     52/189       36:54        3:25     2:37:44        1:28     2:07:09     5:26:39
370   John Peplinski         M 30-34     53/189       37:37        2:31     2:48:52        2:00     1:55:46     5:26:43
371   David Englund          M 40-44     74/273       40:44        5:00     2:52:02        3:02     1:45:57     5:26:43
372   Kan Pantanapichet      M 30-34     54/189       46:28        3:04     2:44:37        2:28     1:50:10     5:26:44
373   Melissa Li             F 35-39      11/98       39:08        3:12     2:40:46        1:43     2:02:03     5:26:50
374   Andrew Richmond        M 40-44     75/273       34:04        2:57     2:40:03        2:03     2:07:56     5:27:02
375   Michelle Lanouette     F 45-49       4/73       35:35        3:23     2:48:37        3:10     1:56:22     5:27:04
376   Thomas Flynn           M 45-49     30/154       36:37        4:39     2:51:52        4:22     1:49:37     5:27:06
377   Melissa Stone          F 30-34      15/95       41:44        4:11     2:57:03        2:42     1:41:37     5:27:14
378   Henry David            M 35-39     45/208       37:03        3:50     2:31:52        4:05     2:10:33     5:27:22
379   Phillip Lageschulte    M 40-44     76/273       35:16        3:33     2:40:24        2:42     2:05:30     5:27:22
380   Jessica Brannigan      F 25-29       9/90       33:13        4:18     2:51:34        3:59     1:54:28     5:27:31
381   Anna Andrzejewska-Hil  F 35-39      12/98       40:11        3:46     2:51:07        1:46     1:50:46     5:27:34
382   Terry Alexander        M 50-54     15/105       29:21        3:57     2:35:46        3:16     2:15:19     5:27:38
383   Stephen Swartz         M 45-49     31/154       36:08        6:45     2:37:55        1:49     2:05:09     5:27:44
384   Keith Miller           M 40-44     77/273       38:49        3:18     2:41:40        1:50     2:02:15     5:27:50
385   David Larson           M 30-34     55/189       36:22        5:40     2:47:40        3:29     1:54:46     5:27:55
386   Rachel Sauter          F 30-34      16/95       39:57        3:55     2:52:18        3:25     1:48:24     5:27:56
387   Kyle Hall              M 18-24      25/53       45:45        4:05     2:54:25        1:41     1:42:06     5:28:00
388   Alan Graff Jr          M 30-34     56/189       42:29        3:55     2:35:42        1:48     2:04:13     5:28:05
389   Brett Smith            M 35-39     46/208       39:00        3:37     2:41:29        2:45     2:01:21     5:28:10
390   Patrick Trafton        M 18-24      26/53       42:24        2:53     2:34:08        2:27     2:06:30     5:28:20
391   Michael Dunlap         M 35-39     47/208       39:06        4:04     2:43:50        1:44     1:59:54     5:28:36
392   Eduardo Pasten         M 40-44     78/273       40:16        3:06     2:38:37        2:25     2:04:14     5:28:37
393   Mike Peterson          M 45-49     32/154       32:45        5:04     2:43:01        3:31     2:04:18     5:28:38
394   Steven Bland           M 45-49     33/154       35:31        2:09     2:27:25        1:01     2:22:43     5:28:47
395   Robin Forbes-Lorman    F 25-29      10/90       39:09        3:14     2:54:29        1:25     1:50:33     5:28:48
396   Mary Bowe              F 30-34      17/95       31:53        3:34     2:47:39        2:14     2:03:34     5:28:52
397   Craig Green            M 35-39     48/208       35:05        2:44     2:38:43        1:32     2:10:51     5:28:54
398   Molly Moore            F 40-44     17/117       36:57        2:57     2:43:34        1:12     2:04:24     5:29:02
399   Nick Carson            M 30-34     57/189       36:02        4:24     2:42:44        3:36     2:02:18     5:29:02
400   Ernest Ward            M 45-49     34/154       35:57        3:15     2:39:44        2:00     2:08:12     5:29:06
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401   Richard Herrick        M 45-49     35/154       34:42        3:31     2:39:42        3:54     2:07:22     5:29:10
402   Blaine Reed            M 35-39     49/208       43:05        4:05     2:52:45        2:30     1:46:59     5:29:22
403   Craig Lashley          M 25-29     51/148       30:22        2:51     2:38:26        1:25     2:16:26     5:29:28
404   Michael Sullivan       M 35-39     50/208       35:55        4:03     2:44:49        1:32     2:03:12     5:29:30
405   Ted Rauch              M 40-44     79/273       37:13        4:04     2:34:10        2:44     2:11:23     5:29:33
406   Kyle Prendergast       M 30-34     58/189       38:44        3:42     2:43:44        1:35     2:02:04     5:29:49
407   Richard Barry          M 65-69        1/7       35:38        3:13     2:42:08        2:49     2:06:06     5:29:51
408   Katherine Culp         F 25-29      11/90       31:02        3:01     2:46:02        1:54     2:08:00     5:29:57
409   Kevin Pepera           M 40-44     80/273       51:16        4:57     2:48:13        3:44     1:41:50     5:29:59
410   Jennifer Noie          F 40-44     18/117       38:52        4:19     2:56:27        2:26     1:47:58     5:29:59
411   Scott Simpson          M 45-49     36/154       32:32        2:27     2:40:45        1:08     2:13:31     5:30:21
412   Trent Wissner          M 30-34     59/189       32:13        3:03     2:35:50        1:34     2:17:44     5:30:21
413   David Desloge          M 35-39     51/208       38:20        4:33     2:37:23        4:23     2:05:44     5:30:22
414   Dave Grady             M 25-29     52/148       38:55        4:14     2:39:28        2:27     2:05:32     5:30:33
415   Robert Stanek          M 30-34     60/189       41:13        4:26     2:45:03        3:10     1:56:44     5:30:33
416   Caroline Lamothe       F 40-44     19/117       30:39        3:00     2:47:49        1:51     2:07:22     5:30:38
417   Dan McFadden           M 45-49     37/154       44:24        4:53     2:32:55        2:30     2:06:08     5:30:46
418   Cindy Cook             F 40-44     20/117       41:57        3:15     2:54:28        1:20     1:49:56     5:30:54
419   Tom Flanagan           M 50-54     16/105       36:13        5:25     2:45:26        3:55     2:00:08     5:31:05
420   Elizabeth Gjerde       F 35-39      13/98       37:29        3:57     2:36:17        1:47     2:11:51     5:31:19
421   Wayne Tomasek          M 35-39     52/208       34:07        2:59     2:48:10        1:44     2:04:22     5:31:20
422   Alex Lloyd             M 25-29     53/148       39:21        5:23     2:36:20        4:13     2:06:06     5:31:21
423   Scott Yeomans          M 45-49     38/154       40:51        3:20     2:29:30        3:08     2:14:35     5:31:22
424   Leo Tyska              M 40-44     81/273       41:04        3:34     2:42:12        1:54     2:02:50     5:31:31
425   Joseph Roth            M 45-49     39/154       37:28        5:32     2:45:34        2:23     2:00:50     5:31:46
426   Scott Streightiff      M 45-49     40/154       33:06        3:35     2:39:17        3:08     2:12:44     5:31:48
427   Richard Hill           M 50-54     17/105       35:41        3:20     2:49:32        1:50     2:01:37     5:31:58
428   Jodi Hays              F 45-49       5/73       41:11        3:15     2:37:41        1:43     2:08:11     5:31:58
429   Joshua Smith           M 25-29     54/148       39:16        3:31     2:32:08        2:26     2:14:50     5:32:08
430   Tim Perkin             M 30-34     61/189       37:22        3:33     2:43:40        1:50     2:05:46     5:32:09
431   Brian Ward             M 40-44     82/273       37:35        4:06     2:37:44        3:58     2:08:52     5:32:13
432   Ted Barnett            M 45-49     41/154       41:21        3:32     2:47:11        2:21     1:58:01     5:32:24
433   Debbie McCoy           F 40-44     21/117       41:37        2:53     2:48:28        2:06     1:57:26     5:32:28
434   Patrick Grau           M 25-29     55/148       35:19        4:33     2:54:54        2:27     1:55:22     5:32:33
435   Marek Londa            M 35-39     53/208       39:56        4:14     2:40:08        5:03     2:03:20     5:32:40
436   Rita Falco             F 35-39      14/98       36:48        3:56     2:53:58        2:20     1:55:57     5:32:58
437   Brett Kinney           M 30-34     62/189       37:28        3:51     2:42:30        3:08     2:06:07     5:33:02
438   Steve Block            M 50-54     18/105       40:54        4:23     2:39:23        2:48     2:05:37     5:33:03
439   Mary Flaws             F 40-44     22/117       40:11        4:40     3:03:07        3:41     1:41:29     5:33:05
440   Cory Spaetti           M 30-34     63/189       45:59        4:21     2:37:30        3:12     2:02:14     5:33:14
441   Scott Koltes           M 35-39     54/208       44:50        3:49     2:58:04        2:48     1:43:48     5:33:18
442   Marcin Kadzielawski    M 35-39     55/208       48:52        6:12     2:36:46        4:26     1:57:10     5:33:24
443   Rehna Becker           F 40-44     23/117       32:11        4:16     2:51:56        2:57     2:02:11     5:33:28
444   Jeanne Steurer         F 35-39      15/98       38:41        3:49     2:47:19        2:30     2:01:20     5:33:37
445   Roy Riley              M 25-29     56/148       32:24        3:04     2:40:16        1:14     2:16:47     5:33:43
446   Edward Kampelman       M 30-34     64/189       39:52        6:03     2:45:43        3:35     1:58:33     5:33:45
447   Erin Kennedy           F 35-39      16/98       40:57        2:52     2:45:38        3:18     2:01:02     5:33:46
448   Anton Weyers           M 40-44     83/273       41:57        5:01     2:40:57        1:56     2:04:00     5:33:49
449   Pablo Ramirez          M 18-24      27/53       47:23        4:31     3:04:58        5:45     1:31:20     5:33:56
450   John Walker            M 45-49     42/154       39:53        5:31     2:36:42        5:26     2:06:26     5:33:58
451   Christian Westleigh    M 25-29     57/148       41:42        3:25     2:46:15        1:43     2:00:54     5:33:58
452   Jim Hoodenpyle         M 35-39     56/208       28:21        2:52     2:33:34        2:17     2:27:06     5:34:08
453   Jody Johnson           F 25-29      12/90       38:23        3:58     2:46:36        2:13     2:03:06     5:34:14
454   Andrew Galbraith       M 40-44     84/273       31:54        5:03     2:45:49        3:10     2:08:26     5:34:20
455   Ronak Hendry           F 30-34      18/95       43:38        3:54     2:49:53        1:40     1:55:20     5:34:23
456   Tom Gonnering          M 45-49     43/154       42:17        5:17     2:44:24        4:21     1:58:22     5:34:39
457   Nicole Erazo           F 40-44     24/117       39:23        4:14     2:59:00        2:40     1:49:28     5:34:44
458   Sharon Bell            F 40-44     25/117       37:40        3:48     2:43:21        2:33     2:07:27     5:34:47
459   Morgan Kautz           F 25-29      13/90       32:32        3:22     2:56:35        2:21     2:00:00     5:34:48
460   Matt Linak             M 35-39     57/208       39:18        3:26     2:51:33        1:41     1:59:03     5:34:59
461   Tim Gullickson         M 40-44     85/273       44:50        3:19     2:43:09        2:57     2:00:59     5:35:13
462   Dave Dineen            M 40-44     86/273       33:53        2:46     2:42:33        2:52     2:13:20     5:35:21
463   Mary Banks             F 50-54       2/28       40:41        4:12     2:54:03        2:09     1:54:20     5:35:22
464   John Wallace           M 35-39     58/208       35:04        4:24     2:45:46        3:33     2:06:39     5:35:24
465   Ramona McSpadden       F 50-54       3/28       40:19        3:16     2:51:21        2:31     1:58:05     5:35:31
466   Ilyse Brownstein       F 45-49       6/73       35:41        4:58     2:42:00        3:09     2:09:44     5:35:31
467   Peter Monko            M 30-34     65/189       37:50        5:20     2:41:11        2:49     2:08:37     5:35:45
468   Josh Smith             M 35-39     59/208       37:48        3:08     2:43:40        3:20     2:07:51     5:35:45
469   Michael Stone          M 40-44     87/273       40:45        3:24     2:35:46        1:39     2:14:16     5:35:49
470   Joseph Shannon         M 18-24      28/53       34:51        4:05     2:51:38        3:26     2:01:58     5:35:56
471   Matthew Peterson       M 25-29     58/148       41:00        6:51     2:59:33        4:04     1:44:34     5:36:00
472   Geoff Swanson          M 40-44     88/273       43:27        2:32     2:35:47        1:45     2:12:32     5:36:01
473   Brian Zweig            M 45-49     44/154       40:14        4:34     2:49:17        1:57     2:00:02     5:36:03
474   Uday Mehta             M 40-44     89/273       41:58        3:50     2:48:38        2:30     1:59:16     5:36:10
475   Jennifer Martone       F 40-44     26/117       37:30        2:27     2:52:30        1:40     2:02:05     5:36:11
476   Steve Knox             M 40-44     90/273       44:43        4:49     2:46:16        2:24     1:58:01     5:36:11
477   Matthew Hoffman        M 18-24      29/53       38:45        4:28     2:47:43        3:25     2:01:53     5:36:12
478   Kevin Radisewitz       M 50-54     19/105       44:47        5:01     2:47:09        2:30     1:56:57     5:36:22
479   Jeremy Thompson        M 35-39     60/208       41:12        3:22     2:44:44        1:48     2:05:21     5:36:25
480   James Gahart           M 30-34     66/189       40:40        2:37     2:51:15        2:38     1:59:19     5:36:28
481   Eric Schmieg           M 35-39     61/208       46:04        4:03     2:45:02        3:02     1:58:19     5:36:28
482   Jeff Glenner           M 25-29     59/148       45:05        6:12     2:40:17        3:27     2:01:40     5:36:40
483   Anna Mittermann        F 25-29      14/90       39:30        3:24     2:50:13        1:49     2:01:45     5:36:40
484   Aaron Morford          M 30-34     67/189       45:22        4:23     2:48:23        2:12     1:56:22     5:36:41
485   David Farina           M 40-44     91/273       39:38        4:04     2:33:31        3:15     2:16:18     5:36:44
486   Brian Zupancic         M 35-39     62/208       44:10        2:52     2:45:06        1:40     2:03:02     5:36:47
487   Kim Robinson           F 30-34      19/95       44:20        5:50     2:50:21        3:49     1:52:38     5:36:56
488   Thomas Murphy          M 40-44     92/273       36:05        3:35     2:55:01        3:58     1:58:29     5:37:06
489   John Lorenz            M 40-44     93/273       37:35        3:22     2:45:00        3:51     2:07:29     5:37:15
490   Allard Melanie         F 25-29      15/90       32:06        4:02     2:56:54        1:59     2:02:16     5:37:15
491   Daniel Slonina         M 25-29     60/148       33:41        4:44     2:53:52        3:24     2:01:38     5:37:18
492   Adam McRoberts         M 35-39     63/208       43:02        3:42     2:53:15        3:07     1:54:20     5:37:25
493   Michael Jarvis         M 40-44     94/273       38:33        3:38     2:44:13        1:47     2:09:19     5:37:29
494   Troy O'Hara            M 40-44     95/273       43:35        5:12     2:36:47        2:30     2:09:28     5:37:30
495   Steven Strong          M 45-49     45/154       46:00        6:47     2:51:41        3:55     1:49:10     5:37:31
496   Larry Henderson        M 55-59       5/34       39:04        5:01     2:52:23        2:29     1:58:41     5:37:37
497   Moma Vidakovic         M 45-49     46/154       45:06        3:55     2:48:44        2:43     1:57:13     5:37:41
498   Patrick Risch          M 40-44     96/273       40:18        3:48     2:35:46        2:10     2:15:47     5:37:46
499   Christian Kalinowski   M 35-39     64/208       38:36        2:54     2:49:17        2:34     2:04:41     5:38:00
500   Kenneth Overton        M 40-44     97/273       45:55        4:07     2:38:48        2:05     2:07:14     5:38:08
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501   Kelly Conway           F 30-34      20/95       32:31        3:29     2:44:13        3:44     2:14:20     5:38:15
502   Daniel Dungan          M 50-54     20/105       37:09        2:59     2:38:37        2:01     2:17:36     5:38:20
503   Bryan Krahn            M 30-34     68/189       38:11        3:46     2:51:02        2:18     2:03:05     5:38:21
504   Jessica Bertoglio      F 35-39      17/98       38:56        4:02     2:48:04        3:06     2:04:32     5:38:38
505   Marty McKenna          M 35-39     65/208       33:52        3:11     2:42:41        2:42     2:16:17     5:38:41
506   Jennifer Hayes         F 25-29      16/90       35:29        4:08     2:50:53        2:47     2:05:31     5:38:45
507   Stuart Stevens         M 40-44     98/273       30:38        2:41     2:37:59        1:49     2:25:46     5:38:52
508   Paul Konkol            M 30-34     69/189       36:23        3:39     2:56:45        2:58     1:59:08     5:38:52
509   Nicole Oconnell        F 40-44     27/117       35:42        3:49     2:52:42        2:55     2:04:05     5:39:11
510   William Ernsberger     M 30-34     70/189       43:00        3:15     2:39:28        1:53     2:11:39     5:39:13
511   Matthew Sorenson       M 25-29     61/148       39:05        4:32     2:49:51        3:45     2:02:08     5:39:19
512   Jim Motsch             M 40-44     99/273       39:56        3:40     2:58:47        2:45     1:54:18     5:39:25
513   Jim Matthay            M 40-44    100/273       44:47        4:52     2:51:32        2:27     1:56:09     5:39:44
514   Jana Brady             F 30-34      21/95       38:53        4:37     2:48:58        2:34     2:04:46     5:39:47
515   Joe Nuszkowski         M 35-39     66/208       37:11        2:52     2:37:48        1:56     2:20:06     5:39:49
516   Patrick Bene           M 45-49     47/154       50:05        4:22     2:35:39        2:15     2:07:33     5:39:53
517   Aaron Campbell         M 30-34     71/189       40:40        5:16     2:36:32        3:19     2:14:14     5:39:59
518   Ronald Weinert         M 50-54     21/105       37:32        3:50     2:45:38        4:17     2:08:45     5:40:00
519   Eric Beyer             M 35-39     67/208       46:43        3:53     2:46:15        1:52     2:01:20     5:40:01
520   Bill Bartlett          M 45-49     48/154       36:38        4:11     2:47:21        5:05     2:06:53     5:40:06
521   Tracy Montoya          M 45-49     49/154       40:06        4:06     2:40:43        4:09     2:11:05     5:40:07
522   Brian Hoyt             M 35-39     68/208       36:29        6:58     2:46:07        6:10     2:04:27     5:40:09
523   Jeremy Thomashow       M 30-34     72/189       41:04        4:51     2:52:48        3:57     1:57:32     5:40:10
524   Brian Comiskey         M 40-44    101/273       35:26        4:18     2:29:54        3:52     2:26:49     5:40:17
525   Beth Pfohl             F 35-39      18/98       39:30        3:13     2:55:43        1:37     2:00:18     5:40:19
526   Sue Urban-Crowley      F 35-39      19/98       39:22        3:24     2:49:08        2:13     2:06:15     5:40:19
527   Robin Treder           F 35-39      20/98       44:51        6:22     2:56:18        3:18     1:49:50     5:40:37
528   Joline Andrzejewski    F 35-39      21/98       38:52        5:05     3:01:37        2:39     1:52:33     5:40:43
529   Mickey Fryer           M 30-34     73/189       40:15        3:04     2:48:04        3:25     2:06:23     5:41:08
530   Paul Gavin             M 30-34     74/189       41:32        4:19     2:58:14        3:28     1:53:38     5:41:08
531   Chris Fralick          M 35-39     69/208       31:54        3:52     2:47:40        1:47     2:15:59     5:41:10
532   David Jass             M 45-49     50/154       37:52        4:27     2:52:37        2:02     2:04:15     5:41:11
533   Jack Cook              M 30-34     75/189       36:40        4:42     2:54:04        3:33     2:02:20     5:41:18
534   Craig Martyn           M 40-44    102/273       43:57        5:08     2:41:42        4:43     2:05:49     5:41:18
535   Nancy Flury            F 40-44     28/117       36:49        3:29     2:55:51        3:39     2:01:34     5:41:20
536   Connie Kramer          F 45-49       7/73       44:13        5:06     2:47:02        2:28     2:02:35     5:41:22
537   Chris Bassler          M 25-29     62/148       32:52        2:39     2:42:37        1:40     2:21:36     5:41:22
538   Kathy Boyd             F 45-49       8/73       39:53        3:31     2:50:33        2:28     2:05:07     5:41:30
539   Marsha McCreary        F 35-39      22/98       31:07        3:03     2:53:24        2:00     2:12:01     5:41:33
540   Jonathan Born          M 30-34     76/189       46:34        3:19     2:36:00        2:52     2:12:52     5:41:35
541   Teresa Telford         F 50-54       4/28       40:14        3:29     2:43:36        4:39     2:09:39     5:41:35
542   Chris Keller           M 30-34     77/189       38:44        5:25     2:57:57        2:12     1:57:35     5:41:51
543   Roderic Dela Cruz      M 30-34     78/189       38:33        4:18     2:47:48        3:35     2:07:43     5:41:56
544   Tony Bahrs             M 40-44    103/273       40:48        4:11     2:54:12        1:49     2:01:04     5:42:01
545   Nathan Cooper          M 18-24      30/53       40:33        3:56     2:43:55        1:55     2:11:51     5:42:09
546   Reid Cranmer           M 35-39     70/208       41:53        5:27     2:49:30        2:35     2:02:47     5:42:10
547   Luke Forbing           M 30-34     79/189       37:21        4:02     2:48:24        2:39     2:09:52     5:42:17
548   Jennifer Alter         F 18-24       1/10       39:30        3:28     2:45:11        1:52     2:12:19     5:42:18
549   Brandon Nguyen         M 25-29     63/148       39:55        2:39     2:50:09        1:17     2:08:20     5:42:18
550   Brad Delanty           M 30-34     80/189       39:09        3:27     2:56:20        3:03     2:00:29     5:42:26
551   Dan Melcher            M 45-49     51/154       39:09        4:40     2:56:16        2:20     2:00:12     5:42:35
552   Cynthia Potocki        F 30-34      22/95       41:42        4:38     2:59:14        2:07     1:55:02     5:42:40
553   Lindsey Farrell        F 25-29      17/90       38:08        3:17     2:57:36        1:44     2:01:59     5:42:42
554   Kurt Nezwek            M 40-44    104/273       37:12        3:05     2:52:12        2:35     2:07:40     5:42:43
555   Mary White             F 45-49       9/73       38:21        4:16     2:55:54        2:56     2:01:22     5:42:47
556   Joseph Rogge           M 35-39     71/208       40:27        4:39     2:42:24        4:22     2:10:58     5:42:48
557   Steve Hnidei           M 45-49     52/154       43:56        3:58     2:45:10        3:08     2:06:43     5:42:51
558   David Haurin, Jr.      M 18-24      31/53       44:47        2:41     2:33:04        2:15     2:20:17     5:43:02
559   Tom Newman             M 40-44    105/273       36:26        5:58     2:51:39        2:09     2:06:55     5:43:04
560   Paul Schweiger         M 35-39     72/208       46:24        6:30     2:52:36        8:12     1:49:36     5:43:17
561   Kristin Keil           F 35-39      23/98       42:45        3:42     2:39:54        1:38     2:15:32     5:43:28
562   Andrew Doughty         M 30-34     81/189       40:21        5:00     2:44:14        4:15     2:09:44     5:43:31
563   Tim Gergens            M 45-49     53/154       47:08        6:43     2:52:26        5:40     1:51:44     5:43:39
564   Josh Shimel            M 25-29     64/148       34:11        2:56     2:38:21        1:49     2:26:27     5:43:42
565   Kerri Izzo             F 40-44     29/117       33:23        3:21     2:43:59        1:43     2:21:22     5:43:46
566   Christopher Rydelski   M 30-34     82/189       30:57        4:42     2:39:45        1:48     2:26:49     5:43:59
567   Jake Vandergeest       M 25-29     65/148       35:43        3:58     2:50:56        2:53     2:10:32     5:44:00
568   Ezekiel Hellenbrand    M 25-29     66/148       31:21        4:04     2:48:36        2:58     2:17:06     5:44:02
569   John Seaverson         M 35-39     73/208       38:47        3:29     2:38:49        1:30     2:21:30     5:44:04
570   Michael Meisterling    M 35-39     74/208       36:26        4:22     2:33:00        2:29     2:27:50     5:44:04
571   Tom Olson              M 40-44    106/273       32:58        5:05     2:50:13        2:50     2:13:03     5:44:07
572   Rachel Meyer           F 25-29      18/90       41:00        4:07     2:54:48        1:30     2:02:46     5:44:09
573   John McCracken         M 40-44    107/273       38:08        3:34     2:54:24        2:39     2:05:27     5:44:11
574   Kathy Bohlman          F 50-54       5/28       41:33        3:13     2:35:04        2:31     2:21:55     5:44:14
575   Jilly Whiting          F 50-54       6/28       45:05        3:17     2:42:19        1:49     2:11:45     5:44:14
576   Christopher Parkes     M 25-29     67/148       39:01        5:28     2:56:25        2:51     2:00:35     5:44:19
577   Heidi Stangl           F 25-29      19/90       43:11        3:28     2:44:29        3:13     2:10:02     5:44:21
578   Patrick Twohey         M 50-54     22/105       38:26        4:34     2:42:27        2:33     2:16:29     5:44:27
579   Kenny Teague           M 55-59       6/34       52:19        2:58     2:44:06        1:59     2:03:15     5:44:35
580   Mark Erickson          M 35-39     75/208       41:15        3:23     2:34:51        2:31     2:22:41     5:44:38
581   Jennifer Porter        F 35-39      24/98       41:24        3:36     3:00:53        1:44     1:57:07     5:44:42
582   Doug Ackerman          M 40-44    108/273       38:02        3:29     2:47:01        2:44     2:13:30     5:44:45
583   Chris Galuppo          M 35-39     76/208       46:37        5:19     2:49:56        3:05     1:59:54     5:44:49
584   William Norton         M 25-29     68/148       36:13        3:19     2:32:52        1:53     2:30:49     5:45:05
585   Christian Vinay        M 40-44    109/273       36:24        6:40     2:46:12        3:59     2:11:51     5:45:05
586   Matthew Terski         M 40-44    110/273       38:39        3:22     2:39:11        2:18     2:21:40     5:45:08
587   Peter Daleiden         M 45-49     54/154       36:38        4:32     2:45:43        2:36     2:15:41     5:45:08
588   Jamie Snippen          M 30-34     83/189       47:34        4:02     2:48:49        3:18     2:01:30     5:45:10
589   Elizabeth Stone        F 30-34      23/95       39:22        3:36     2:58:56        3:15     2:00:04     5:45:12
590   Eric Wiesner           M 50-54     23/105       37:36        3:42     2:54:25        2:17     2:07:15     5:45:12
591   Donald Peterson        M 50-54     24/105       41:40        4:17     2:40:34        4:04     2:14:46     5:45:18
592   Kevin Parker           M 45-49     55/154       46:53        3:35     2:38:14        2:43     2:14:01     5:45:24
593   Christina Kreinbring   F 40-44     30/117       39:39        3:55     2:50:02        4:21     2:07:30     5:45:24
594   Michael Stohler        M 35-39     77/208       45:54        3:54     2:55:19        1:43     1:58:41     5:45:29
595   Adam Lauderdale        M 25-29     69/148       36:26        2:58     2:49:33        2:07     2:14:34     5:45:36
596   Eric Rubendall         M 35-39     78/208       39:02        3:42     2:52:28        3:51     2:06:40     5:45:41
597   Catherine Scott        F 25-29      20/90       32:21        3:32     2:52:05        6:40     2:11:06     5:45:43
598   Mark Kehm              M 25-29     70/148       36:25        4:09     3:00:05        3:42     2:01:26     5:45:46
599   Steve Kindred          M 40-44    111/273       49:08        3:32     2:55:09        2:49     1:55:11     5:45:47
600   Michael Galliani       M 45-49     56/154       37:44        4:07     2:50:48        2:37     2:10:36     5:45:50
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Ironman 70.3 Racine - Individuals - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM          T1        BIKE          T2         RUN        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
601   Mimi Noonan            F 45-49      10/73       36:16        4:15     2:55:57        3:13     2:06:13     5:45:51
602   Steve Ybarra           M 40-44    112/273       46:55        5:04     2:56:24        2:37     1:55:00     5:45:58
603   Robbie Greco           M 18-24      32/53       28:50        2:50     2:44:21        2:13     2:27:48     5:46:00
604   Jorge Barron           M 45-49     57/154       45:26        5:01     2:56:47        2:42     1:56:08     5:46:02
605   John Reineck           M 40-44    113/273       37:08        3:52     2:42:18        3:38     2:19:18     5:46:13
606   Daniel Konicek         M 45-49     58/154       33:14        4:46     2:51:55        6:46     2:09:36     5:46:14
607   Ryan Christoff         M 30-34     84/189       37:56        4:03     2:45:02        3:21     2:15:55     5:46:14
608   Bill Sullivan          M 40-44    114/273       33:45        3:53     2:56:21        2:39     2:09:38     5:46:14
609   Lisa Christensen       F 35-39      25/98       32:09        3:47     2:49:24        2:41     2:18:16     5:46:16
610   Sharon Leve            F 40-44     31/117       50:08        3:25     3:03:13        2:37     1:46:55     5:46:17
611   Jason Blake            M 40-44    115/273       35:26        4:17     2:40:37        1:50     2:24:10     5:46:18
612   Gabriel Aguilar Veana  M 35-39     79/208       40:13        3:27     2:44:54        2:33     2:15:15     5:46:20
613   Kurt Adams             M 40-44    116/273       36:53        2:59     2:48:14        2:09     2:16:10     5:46:22
614   Ryan Gayan             M 35-39     80/208       35:00        3:34     2:48:44        1:59     2:17:11     5:46:26
615   Jamie Young            M 45-49     59/154       39:47        3:48     2:43:27        1:54     2:17:32     5:46:27
616   Brad Hamman            M 35-39     81/208       28:25        3:58     2:37:06        1:47     2:35:14     5:46:27
617   Alan Eppers            M 40-44    117/273       42:14        5:13     3:00:52        3:26     1:54:48     5:46:31
618   Monica Palermo         F 30-34      24/95       47:17        4:53     2:52:49        4:19     1:57:16     5:46:33
619   Brian Garrels          M 40-44    118/273       44:08        3:51     2:41:32        3:08     2:13:56     5:46:33
620   Johanna Michel         F 35-39      26/98       34:40        3:46     2:59:10        2:53     2:06:10     5:46:38
621   Beth Guck              F 55-59        1/8       39:58        3:23     3:06:26        1:52     1:55:12     5:46:48
622   Edward Maraccini       M 40-44    119/273       35:40        4:23     2:47:29        6:03     2:13:20     5:46:52
623   Duane Staskal          M 40-44    120/273       35:04        3:33     2:35:38        1:30     2:31:10     5:46:52
624   Anatol Arber           M 55-59       7/34       41:57        3:24     2:40:50        1:54     2:18:51     5:46:54
625   Anton Samrai           M 25-29     71/148       38:18        3:27     2:50:16        3:38     2:11:21     5:46:58
626   Joe Dirr               M 30-34     85/189       36:19        4:02     2:41:29        2:48     2:22:24     5:47:00
627   Patrick Harris         M 45-49     60/154       43:22        3:51     3:04:26        2:23     1:53:01     5:47:01
628   Bob Curran             M 50-54     25/105       31:00        3:51     2:53:19        1:20     2:17:35     5:47:03
629   Greg Wadowski          M 40-44    121/273       35:25        3:13     2:48:20        1:59     2:18:08     5:47:04
630   Louis Robles Jr        M 30-34     86/189       44:47        4:11     2:58:48        3:15     1:56:14     5:47:13
631   Laura Fronapfel        F 30-34      25/95       31:52        3:49     3:05:25        3:09     2:03:03     5:47:16
632   Elisabeth Sledz        F 18-24       2/10       35:25        3:29     2:58:14        2:06     2:08:04     5:47:16
633   Scott Hirth            M 40-44    122/273       42:20        5:34     2:55:21        2:48     2:01:21     5:47:22
634   Jennifer Kwiecinski    F 30-34      26/95       44:35        3:39     2:54:11        2:49     2:02:10     5:47:23
635   Jason Holly            M 40-44    123/273       37:27        3:25     2:35:21        3:07     2:28:09     5:47:27
636   Ken Krebs              M 40-44    124/273       36:01        2:53     2:31:39        1:39     2:35:16     5:47:27
637   Michael Shafirka       M 30-34     87/189       35:48        3:03     2:45:59        3:02     2:19:39     5:47:29
638   Mike Waldner           M 45-49     61/154       36:54        3:20     2:44:11        4:22     2:18:45     5:47:30
639   Rob Halverson          M 45-49     62/154       40:03        5:27     2:51:47        4:55     2:05:36     5:47:45
640   Carter Krueger         M 18-24      33/53       34:47        2:41     3:03:38        3:17     2:03:37     5:47:58
641   Michael Toribio        M 35-39     82/208       49:06        4:16     2:43:25        1:53     2:09:21     5:47:59
642   Micah Brock            M 25-29     72/148       42:52        5:15     2:45:02        3:56     2:11:03     5:48:06
643   Diane Peterson         F 40-44     32/117       44:18        4:53     2:57:21        3:51     1:57:50     5:48:11
644   Peter McMahon          M 55-59       8/34       39:53        3:38     2:42:53        3:02     2:18:56     5:48:20
645   Scott Baltes           M 40-44    125/273       41:52        5:47     2:59:23        2:37     1:58:58     5:48:35
646   Kateri Polen           F 40-44     33/117       42:59        3:56     2:48:28        3:27     2:09:48     5:48:36
647   Jeff Banes             M 40-44    126/273       46:16        3:46     2:50:41        2:46     2:05:14     5:48:41
648   Paul Nelson            M 30-34     88/189       45:53        6:59     3:00:43        7:07     1:48:01     5:48:41
649   Tim Hieber             M 40-44    127/273       33:07        2:38     2:49:36        1:56     2:21:29     5:48:44
650   Jeffrey Lentz          M 30-34     89/189       35:49        3:30     2:47:21        1:51     2:20:14     5:48:44
651   Dan Schroder           M 35-39     83/208       36:18        3:49     2:49:03        3:57     2:15:53     5:48:59
652   Peter Gruen            M 35-39     84/208       38:36        3:24     2:51:10        2:53     2:12:58     5:48:59
653   Dan Lubenske           M 35-39     85/208       33:20        2:47     2:40:21        2:15     2:30:25     5:49:05
654   Matt Treter            M 40-44    128/273       43:13        4:03     2:46:35        2:19     2:13:00     5:49:08
655   Jeremy Ostrowski       M 30-34     90/189       51:42        5:04     2:40:36        3:51     2:07:57     5:49:08
656   Gretchen Bowers        F 35-39      27/98       41:23        2:58     2:53:27        1:50     2:09:34     5:49:10
657   Jen Maher              F 35-39      28/98       39:16        3:38     2:57:11        1:41     2:07:27     5:49:11
658   Dean Lhospital         M 25-29     73/148       36:08        4:45     2:45:52        3:25     2:19:05     5:49:13
659   Anthony Ledden         M 50-54     26/105       41:41        4:33     2:51:20        3:05     2:08:38     5:49:14
660   Erik Carlson           M 30-34     91/189       40:52        2:59     2:59:27        3:23     2:02:36     5:49:14
661   Chris George           M 30-34     92/189       32:15        4:20     2:45:42        3:31     2:23:29     5:49:16
662   Brian Keating          M 35-39     86/208       32:40        3:55     2:49:50        2:10     2:20:45     5:49:17
663   Russell Johnson        M 50-54     27/105       41:21        4:32     2:49:52        3:27     2:10:19     5:49:30
664   Jonathon Spagat        M 25-29     74/148       31:57        3:16     2:58:47        3:38     2:11:58     5:49:34
665   Kathryn Johnson        F 45-49      11/73       35:39        3:26     2:49:15        2:01     2:19:17     5:49:36
666   Albert La Valle        M 40-44    129/273       36:08        5:11     2:42:45        3:19     2:22:16     5:49:37
667   Heather Lingner        F 35-39      29/98       31:15        5:42     2:58:07        2:03     2:12:33     5:49:39
668   Patrick Obrien         M 45-49     63/154       34:08        4:28     2:55:00        2:31     2:13:36     5:49:42
669   Attila Bakacsi         M 40-44    130/273       46:19        3:58     2:53:22        2:05     2:04:03     5:49:45
670   Ljiljana Bogunovic     F 25-29      21/90       41:03        4:03     2:54:58        4:01     2:05:49     5:49:51
671   Don Mares              M 35-39     87/208       33:36        3:42     2:42:37        2:01     2:28:00     5:49:53
672   Paul Huynh             M 25-29     75/148       49:38        4:31     2:46:38        3:00     2:06:23     5:50:09
673   Jen Yanda              F 35-39      30/98       36:04        3:27     2:57:17        3:48     2:09:35     5:50:09
674   Thomas Evans           M 50-54     28/105       51:12        3:42     2:42:33        2:02     2:10:42     5:50:10
675   Oscar Im               M 45-49     64/154       53:48        4:02     2:49:08        3:23     1:59:53     5:50:12
676   Lee (chip) Harkleroad  M 30-34     93/189       43:36        4:02     2:51:14        5:03     2:06:34     5:50:26
677   Julie Morrison         F 35-39      31/98       36:03        4:09     2:57:35        2:10     2:10:36     5:50:31
678   Rachel Fisher          F 25-29      22/90       41:07        2:55     3:07:51        2:52     1:55:50     5:50:32
679   Joe Gregas             M 30-34     94/189       42:35        6:16     2:53:47        4:07     2:03:53     5:50:36
680   David Grafton          M 30-34     95/189       39:47        5:34     2:46:24        3:11     2:15:46     5:50:40
681   Wojtek Hil             M 40-44    131/273       35:00        3:14     2:52:21        2:32     2:17:41     5:50:46
682   Lynne Lepore           F 30-34      27/95       40:59        4:43     3:03:09        4:23     1:57:38     5:50:49
683   Julie Srenaski         F 40-44     34/117       46:02        2:55     3:07:21        1:28     1:53:06     5:50:50
684   Sabrina Bruckner       F 40-44     35/117       37:45        3:38     2:48:01        1:53     2:19:46     5:51:01
685   Trevor Ruser           M 18-24      34/53       36:50        4:25     2:36:51        2:30     2:30:29     5:51:03
686   Lesley Budzinski       F 30-34      28/95       40:18        3:38     2:49:36        1:54     2:15:45     5:51:08
687   Steven Vital           M 25-29     76/148       31:51        3:04     2:56:48        2:15     2:17:21     5:51:18
688   Bill Tuma              M 35-39     88/208       37:44        3:30     2:48:03        4:04     2:18:00     5:51:18
689   Gaspar Zavala          M 40-44    132/273       44:51        5:42     2:44:37        2:58     2:13:18     5:51:24
690   Dave Briden            M 45-49     65/154       42:26        3:21     2:46:27        1:58     2:17:14     5:51:25
691   Ashleigh Koerner       F 25-29      23/90       40:39        4:21     2:59:23        1:45     2:05:20     5:51:27
692   Mark Edwards           M 40-44    133/273       39:32        4:01     2:52:18        2:04     2:13:38     5:51:31
693   Nicholas Bryars        M 30-34     96/189       41:50        4:41     3:01:24        2:03     2:01:36     5:51:32
694   Lynn Esp               F 45-49      12/73       43:03        3:36     2:50:47        2:28     2:11:56     5:51:48
695   Nicholas Conner        M 25-29     77/148       35:22        5:52     3:01:06        4:49     2:04:45     5:51:52
696   Steven Chanter         M 40-44    134/273       37:29        4:33     2:49:34        2:36     2:17:52     5:52:02
697   Meg Anthony            F 35-39      32/98       39:06        3:55     3:00:59        2:54     2:05:18     5:52:10
698   Robert Faulkner        M 30-34     97/189       37:19        4:46     2:57:00        3:57     2:09:11     5:52:12
699   George Papas           M 50-54     29/105       45:47        4:31     2:44:21        3:13     2:14:24     5:52:16
700   Jennifer Peterson      F 30-34      29/95       33:23        3:26     2:57:28        3:05     2:14:55     5:52:16
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701   Julie Hitt             F 45-49      13/73       40:42        4:00     2:53:32        1:47     2:12:23     5:52:21
702   Vincent Wiltse         M 40-44    135/273       29:32        3:43     2:59:43        2:17     2:17:10     5:52:23
703   David Arvai            M 35-39     89/208       38:07        3:45     2:45:34        2:58     2:22:16     5:52:38
704   David Hogan            M 45-49     66/154       44:25        4:46     2:41:38        3:26     2:18:30     5:52:43
705   Patrick Ellestad       M 25-29     78/148       41:09        3:59     2:55:43        2:48     2:09:14     5:52:51
706   Eric Sato              M 35-39     90/208       43:06        5:37     3:05:59        2:48     1:55:27     5:52:55
707   John Steger            M 40-44    136/273       40:45        4:07     2:53:34        1:56     2:12:36     5:52:56
708   Nicole Mertz           F 18-24       3/10       42:24        3:40     2:39:51        2:07     2:25:02     5:53:03
709   Michelle Boldon        F 25-29      24/90       35:41        3:54     2:55:24        2:29     2:15:44     5:53:11
710   Christopher Walton     M 40-44    137/273       50:38        4:14     2:38:31        5:09     2:14:43     5:53:12
711   Robin Blank            F 40-44     36/117       43:52        4:05     3:04:23        3:01     1:57:59     5:53:18
712   Michael Hanisko        M 50-54     30/105       44:46        5:52     2:57:36        5:53     1:59:22     5:53:27
713   Jennifer Anderson      F 25-29      25/90       39:43        4:39     3:00:02        3:32     2:05:39     5:53:33
714   Brad Kremer            M 40-44    138/273       33:02        5:51     2:49:27        5:41     2:19:42     5:53:40
715   Julie Snow             F 40-44     37/117       39:00        3:39     2:54:21        3:09     2:13:35     5:53:42
716   Nicole Morehouse       F 35-39      33/98       43:10        2:59     2:51:24        1:56     2:14:17     5:53:43
717   Kristin Westrick       F 40-44     38/117       36:00        5:00     3:07:25        4:49     2:00:36     5:53:48
718   Jonathan Burmeister    M 35-39     91/208       43:21        3:53     2:52:16        2:12     2:12:10     5:53:51
719   Thomas Zero            M 25-29     79/148       50:31        3:50     3:10:26        2:40     1:46:28     5:53:53
720   Kevin Brennan          M 55-59       9/34       39:45        4:00     2:43:56        5:31     2:20:45     5:53:55
721   Peter Sexton           M 45-49     67/154       41:27        3:58     3:02:18        3:52     2:02:25     5:53:59
722   Stacy Reed             F 45-49      14/73       41:38        3:59     2:55:20        1:51     2:11:16     5:54:04
723   Sonya Whitman          F 25-29      26/90       29:50        3:40     3:03:53        3:10     2:13:34     5:54:04
724   Paul Hopkins           M 50-54     31/105       43:35        4:17     2:50:34        2:32     2:13:09     5:54:06
725   Scott Loftus           M 35-39     92/208       32:33        3:50     2:53:16        3:10     2:21:24     5:54:11
726   Adam Nowoj             M 35-39     93/208       46:53        3:58     2:48:57        1:29     2:12:56     5:54:12
727   Katie Dumford          F 40-44     39/117       30:06        3:30     2:52:33        2:35     2:25:38     5:54:19
728   Scott Simpson          M 45-49     68/154       47:02        5:43     2:51:42        5:36     2:04:18     5:54:19
729   Dan McDowell           M 30-34     98/189       42:17        4:44     2:55:51        3:45     2:07:45     5:54:21
730   Ben Ellis              M 35-39     94/208       38:57        4:34     2:49:59        2:26     2:18:26     5:54:21
731   Shane Speten           M 40-44    139/273       48:04        4:49     2:48:32        2:56     2:10:04     5:54:23
732   Ron Wasson             M 25-29     80/148       42:27        3:29     2:48:55        3:23     2:16:13     5:54:25
733   Mathieu Flechet        M 40-44    140/273       42:47        4:32     2:39:56        2:09     2:25:06     5:54:28
734   Keri Schindler         F 30-34      30/95       32:18        3:16     2:57:45        1:53     2:19:27     5:54:37
735   Krista Frick           F 40-44     40/117       39:47        2:53     2:57:52        2:12     2:11:55     5:54:37
736   Elizabeth Rauch        F 45-49      15/73       41:41        4:14     3:00:26        2:56     2:05:25     5:54:41
737   Glenn Selig            M 50-54     32/105       40:36        3:48     2:43:09        2:49     2:24:27     5:54:46
738   Beth Mattson           F 40-44     41/117       43:42        3:35     3:01:32        1:39     2:04:30     5:54:56
739   David Pace             M 45-49     69/154       37:02        3:57     2:49:38        2:01     2:22:21     5:54:57
740   Matthew Lupo           M 25-29     81/148       33:08        3:02     2:53:34        2:21     2:22:57     5:55:00
741   Steve Morrissey        M 50-54     33/105       35:42        4:30     2:47:25        2:38     2:24:52     5:55:06
742   Jeff May               M 45-49     70/154       35:32        4:05     2:59:58        2:15     2:13:19     5:55:07
743   Craig Cotton           M 35-39     95/208       40:53        2:50     2:44:46        2:16     2:24:30     5:55:12
744   Holly Ball             F 45-49      16/73       41:04        3:56     2:56:34        2:50     2:10:59     5:55:21
745   Steve Decorte          M 40-44    141/273       41:31        3:55     2:53:47        4:22     2:11:49     5:55:22
746   John Nguyen            M 25-29     82/148       37:34        3:10     2:57:22        1:37     2:15:41     5:55:23
747   David Voggesser        M 45-49     71/154       40:07        3:59     2:47:23        2:48     2:21:14     5:55:29
748   Tara Thompson          F 18-24       4/10       42:32        4:44     3:00:01        2:53     2:05:27     5:55:36
749   Anna Mance             F 30-34      31/95       39:02        5:41     3:02:49        3:56     2:04:17     5:55:43
750   Ben Cagle              M 25-29     83/148       33:13        2:28     2:38:34        1:44     2:40:08     5:56:05
751   Paul Jacokes           M 35-39     96/208       44:15        2:56     2:53:56        3:46     2:11:15     5:56:07
752   Dan Kvitrud            M 18-24      35/53       33:54        4:14     3:07:40        2:53     2:07:32     5:56:11
753   Kristen Pontarelli     F 40-44     42/117       41:58        3:23     2:56:28        2:46     2:11:42     5:56:16
754   Angela Llerena         F 35-39      34/98       38:05        3:26     2:53:31        2:23     2:18:55     5:56:18
755   Jay Mueller            M 40-44    142/273       41:26        5:06     2:46:21        4:46     2:18:51     5:56:29
756   Gustavo Maya           M 25-29     84/148       37:32        5:00     2:57:20        3:34     2:13:06     5:56:29
757   Matt Schuh             M 35-39     97/208       38:40        5:22     2:47:56        5:07     2:19:35     5:56:37
758   Andrew Hansen          M 35-39     98/208       39:23       10:28     2:48:22        5:49     2:12:39     5:56:39
759   Adam Skarie            M 30-34     99/189       37:50        4:29     2:56:04        3:13     2:15:17     5:56:50
760   Jim Webb Jr.           M 50-54     34/105       37:09        5:01     2:54:57        3:16     2:16:39     5:57:01
761   Erle Haunn             M 35-39     99/208       34:31        5:32     2:45:25        4:35     2:27:00     5:57:01
762   Lisa Kaempfer          F 40-44     43/117       37:09        4:34     2:54:20        4:59     2:16:04     5:57:05
763   Zan Swanson            M 35-39    100/208       41:07        4:03     3:00:05        4:57     2:06:55     5:57:05
764   Chad Kaempfer          M 40-44    143/273       40:15        3:00     2:48:33        2:13     2:23:09     5:57:08
765   Ed Salisbury           M 55-59      10/34       40:12        7:46     2:39:03        4:02     2:26:08     5:57:09
766   Adam Ferstein          M 40-44    144/273       39:46        2:41     3:03:15        1:33     2:10:07     5:57:21
767   Scott Johnson          M 35-39    101/208       44:04        3:13     2:45:09        3:30     2:21:28     5:57:22
768   Angela Russian         F 40-44     44/117       45:12        3:01     2:53:35        2:33     2:13:03     5:57:23
769   Tara Kreuser           F 30-34      32/95       42:54        4:09     2:59:15        2:34     2:08:39     5:57:29
770   Jocelyn Wack           F 25-29      27/90       46:20        8:29     2:50:14        3:02     2:09:29     5:57:33
771   Kazimierz Siemaszko    M 50-54     35/105       39:30        4:51     2:57:18        4:21     2:11:36     5:57:33
772   Brian Oetken           M 35-39    102/208       42:44        3:43     2:52:48        1:46     2:16:36     5:57:34
773   John Ferrier           M 45-49     72/154       31:45        3:31     3:05:31        1:24     2:15:33     5:57:42
774   Myia Miller            F 30-34      33/95       44:14        3:24     2:47:32        2:49     2:19:53     5:57:49
775   Richard Lemley         M 55-59      11/34       32:27        4:59     2:42:14        3:23     2:34:52     5:57:53
776   Joshua Seabaugh        M 30-34    100/189       35:52        5:53     2:59:04        5:36     2:11:34     5:57:57
777   Daniel Hugo            M 30-34    101/189       37:51        4:52     2:58:33        4:31     2:12:12     5:57:58
778   Kristie Harrold        F 40-44     45/117       38:10        3:42     3:05:02        2:06     2:09:02     5:58:00
779   Nicholas Vuong         M 18-24      36/53       43:49        4:20     2:57:49        2:02     2:10:07     5:58:05
780   Libby Reindl           F 18-24       5/10       48:09        4:39     3:11:37        3:00     1:50:48     5:58:11
781   Susan Zimmer           F 50-54       7/28       44:08        4:48     2:57:42        3:02     2:08:36     5:58:14
782   Bryan Deutsch          M 50-54     36/105       40:56        3:28     3:04:00        2:50     2:07:02     5:58:15
783   Anne Kirsner           F 35-39      35/98       33:03        3:50     3:23:00        2:21     1:56:10     5:58:22
784   Scott McClement        M 40-44    145/273       41:39        3:28     2:40:07        1:57     2:31:14     5:58:23
785   David McKinney         M 35-39    103/208       35:39        3:46     2:56:51        4:28     2:17:42     5:58:24
786   Doug Turner            M 40-44    146/273       38:30        4:59     2:48:55        3:17     2:22:50     5:58:29
787   Bill Rushing           M 25-29     85/148       38:46        4:46     2:44:46        4:06     2:26:08     5:58:30
788   Jeremy Hagerman        M 30-34    102/189       40:04        2:56     2:52:59        3:10     2:19:26     5:58:33
789   Tyler Gehrmann         M 25-29     86/148       43:01        4:14     2:52:06        4:00     2:15:14     5:58:33
790   Frederick Wu           M 30-34    103/189       39:25        4:14     2:58:52        1:09     2:14:57     5:58:36
791   Reiko Sugisaka         F 45-49      17/73       49:26        4:04     2:58:09        3:08     2:03:57     5:58:42
792   Judy McCormick         F 45-49      18/73       44:00        5:25     2:49:38        2:36     2:17:07     5:58:45
793   Tariq Ali              M 35-39    104/208       34:35        3:18     2:43:18        2:11     2:35:28     5:58:48
794   Don Wostratzky         M 60-64       3/20       39:48        3:39     3:04:17        2:25     2:08:45     5:58:51
795   Linda Hermes           F 35-39      36/98       36:04        4:32     3:01:35        5:40     2:11:08     5:58:57
796   Allison Ridenour       F 30-34      34/95       38:28        4:09     3:02:06        3:27     2:10:51     5:58:59
797   Erik Nielsen           M 40-44    147/273       39:08        5:22     2:50:36        3:07     2:20:47     5:58:59
798   Michael Morse          M 35-39    105/208       43:52        4:26     2:50:00        3:33     2:17:11     5:59:00
799   Eric Eberle            M 35-39    106/208       32:06        4:55     2:46:16        4:17     2:31:36     5:59:08
800   Elizabeth Kolshak      F 25-29      28/90       44:30        4:25     2:55:44        2:32     2:11:59     5:59:09
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801   Jen Woeste             F 30-34      35/95       44:23        5:31     3:05:23        1:35     2:02:32     5:59:22
802   Beth Wonicker-Cook     F 45-49      19/73       43:49        3:03     3:02:47        1:22     2:08:28     5:59:27
803   Michele McGee          F 40-44     46/117       39:30        3:04     2:51:36        1:50     2:23:39     5:59:37
804   Charles Teasdale       M 40-44    148/273       43:44        6:03     2:50:49        3:03     2:16:00     5:59:37
805   Bill Meirink           M 40-44    149/273       45:28        4:14     2:57:26        2:11     2:10:25     5:59:42
806   Mark Kautzmann         M 45-49     73/154       37:35        5:57     2:43:01        3:12     2:30:01     5:59:44
807   Jay Kuchenbecker       M 35-39    107/208       43:55        3:39     2:45:51        2:18     2:24:03     5:59:44
808   Chris Boehm            M 30-34    104/189       38:43        4:18     2:51:56        2:34     2:22:21     5:59:50
809   Cory Donohue           M 25-29     87/148       35:37        2:30     2:36:58        1:45     2:43:06     5:59:54
810   Jamie Pons             M 25-29     88/148       42:02        4:07     2:45:02        2:53     2:25:56     5:59:59
811   John Phillips          M 50-54     37/105       35:01        3:33     2:46:07        3:10     2:32:18     6:00:07
812   Micahel McQueen        M 25-29     89/148       38:52        4:43     2:56:51        2:13     2:17:51     6:00:29
813   Marlene Key            F 25-29      29/90       39:27        5:06     3:16:14        3:01     1:56:48     6:00:33
814   Claire Poulin          F 25-29      30/90       40:53        4:25     3:05:07        4:42     2:05:29     6:00:34
815   Craig Boyd             M 50-54     38/105       37:59        3:20     2:47:33        1:57     2:30:01     6:00:49
816   Amy Halsall            F 25-29      31/90       45:27        4:12     2:50:35        1:42     2:19:02     6:00:55
817   Melissa Tanguay        F 30-34      36/95       42:22        4:32     3:10:14        2:27     2:01:24     6:00:57
818   Avery Lemm             F 25-29      32/90       37:23        3:29     2:53:54        2:05     2:24:12     6:01:01
819   Kevin Gracey           M 35-39    108/208       44:49        4:10     2:39:22        3:21     2:29:30     6:01:10
820   Bill Czaja             M 50-54     39/105       41:40        6:13     2:45:31        3:49     2:24:02     6:01:13
821   Rodney Lounds          M 50-54     40/105       31:13        3:48     2:44:23        2:22     2:39:32     6:01:16
822   Anne Whitcomb          F 40-44     47/117       39:58        3:47     2:55:40        1:51     2:20:07     6:01:19
823   William Stoval         M 35-39    109/208       48:36        3:04     2:49:41        1:47     2:18:29     6:01:36
824   Alejandro Martinez Bog M 35-39    110/208       34:23        2:30     3:05:31        4:19     2:14:58     6:01:38
825   Ryan Cox               M 25-29     90/148       41:22        4:47     2:51:19        3:14     2:20:58     6:01:39
826   Keith Bowersox         M 50-54     41/105       31:56        3:48     2:49:47        3:14     2:33:00     6:01:42
827   Brandon Wood           M 30-34    105/189       42:03        3:55     2:46:56        2:47     2:26:05     6:01:44
828   Juan Pablo Fierro      M 25-29     91/148       35:41        2:25     2:44:55        1:56     2:36:53     6:01:47
829   Darryl Luke            M 40-44    150/273       37:44        4:51     3:05:30        2:52     2:10:58     6:01:52
830   Tom Miller             M 35-39    111/208       36:35        3:50     2:58:17        2:14     2:20:59     6:01:53
831   Christine Palmquist    F 45-49      20/73       44:23        4:31     2:52:12        2:48     2:18:02     6:01:55
832   Marc Imrem             M 40-44    151/273       41:32       10:53     2:50:13        8:59     2:10:25     6:02:01
833   Fred Tinkler           M 45-49     74/154       39:04        4:34     2:56:58        3:43     2:17:47     6:02:04
834   Laurel Catlett-King    F 30-34      37/95       40:18        4:25     2:55:55        2:14     2:19:15     6:02:06
835   Gerald Brown           M 35-39    112/208       50:08        3:40     2:59:44        2:30     2:06:11     6:02:11
836   Quincy Fleming         F 40-44     48/117       41:33        3:52     2:53:50        2:40     2:20:19     6:02:11
837   Ryan McGrath           M 30-34    106/189       35:55        4:07     2:47:52        2:12     2:32:14     6:02:19
838   Gillian Fealy          F 25-29      33/90       39:40        3:55     2:59:08        2:57     2:16:42     6:02:21
839   David King             M 35-39    113/208       42:28        3:50     2:56:22        3:33     2:16:12     6:02:23
840   Richard Marsili        M 40-44    152/273       44:02        4:28     2:46:55        2:56     2:24:06     6:02:24
841   Matthew Klooster       M 30-34    107/189       45:30        4:36     2:57:28        2:21     2:12:32     6:02:25
842   Jack Rohrbach          M 45-49     75/154       35:23        5:43     2:40:38        6:03     2:34:38     6:02:25
843   Ashley Schmieg         F 35-39      37/98       41:10        4:29     3:01:35        4:45     2:10:29     6:02:26
844   Mark Wilson            M 40-44    153/273       42:41        3:30     2:45:53        3:02     2:27:28     6:02:32
845   Pablo Sampaio          M 25-29     92/148       36:28        3:41     2:46:40        2:06     2:33:43     6:02:36
846   Shawn Nelson           M 45-49     76/154       32:48        4:23     2:53:34        5:29     2:26:25     6:02:38
847   David Zilic            M 40-44    154/273       40:28        3:54     2:59:24        2:11     2:16:47     6:02:42
848   Steve Neuharth         M 45-49     77/154       36:02        3:09     2:37:48        2:35     2:43:14     6:02:46
849   Steve Hengels          M 40-44    155/273       36:26        2:32     2:53:57        2:01     2:27:51     6:02:47
850   Michael Thompson       M 30-34    108/189       40:13        3:15     2:48:01        2:35     2:28:49     6:02:51
851   Jerome Edge Ii         M 50-54     42/105       55:02        6:14     2:48:15        2:27     2:10:56     6:02:52
852   Ashleigh Brodhead      F 25-29      34/90       42:01        3:15     2:55:25        3:37     2:18:43     6:02:58
853   Bob Linscott           M 40-44    156/273       41:27        5:30     2:42:34        5:29     2:28:01     6:03:00
854   John Schager           M 30-34    109/189       40:30        4:28     2:55:36        4:25     2:18:12     6:03:09
855   Joe Tennant            M 50-54     43/105       42:56        4:17     2:59:19        2:14     2:14:27     6:03:10
856   Dana Filarski          F 25-29      35/90       34:28        2:46     2:50:57        1:57     2:33:05     6:03:11
857   Catherine Marsden      F 45-49      21/73       40:29        5:16     3:02:07        3:41     2:11:43     6:03:13
858   Sheri Villani          F 40-44     49/117       38:43        3:11     2:58:35        1:48     2:21:01     6:03:17
859   William McLaughlin     M 40-44    157/273       41:25        6:59     2:59:06        6:37     2:09:12     6:03:18
860   Cheryl Atkins          F 35-39      38/98       37:52        3:21     3:07:23        2:42     2:12:04     6:03:20
861   Joseph Hunn            M 30-34    110/189       44:37       10:17     2:57:55        6:37     2:03:57     6:03:21
862   Michael Smolinski      M 30-34    111/189       35:53        4:02     2:49:31        2:32     2:31:51     6:03:47
863   Ricardo Chacin         M 40-44    158/273       41:58        3:11     2:59:31        2:01     2:17:09     6:03:49
864   Ken Antles             M 40-44    159/273       40:15        3:36     2:54:02        2:29     2:23:29     6:03:49
865   Heidi Knapp            F 25-29      36/90       43:13        3:22     2:53:07        3:33     2:20:44     6:03:55
866   Corey Masalewicz       M 40-44    160/273       49:04        3:10     2:38:51        1:51     2:31:05     6:03:58
867   Anthony Markiewicz     M 50-54     44/105       39:16        4:59     3:02:17        3:54     2:13:39     6:04:03
868   Patrick Spangler       M 30-34    112/189       43:45        3:43     2:49:22        3:29     2:23:51     6:04:09
869   Andrew Young           M 30-34    113/189       40:57        5:42     2:52:49        6:30     2:18:14     6:04:11
870   Jay Baedke             M 30-34    114/189       35:59        5:48     2:52:59        1:47     2:27:51     6:04:22
871   Stephen Saunders       M 35-39    114/208       47:23        3:47     2:53:57        2:35     2:16:44     6:04:24
872   Tim Lacroix            M 40-44    161/273       42:13        3:24     2:54:07        2:45     2:21:59     6:04:26
873   George Varela          M 40-44    162/273       44:49        4:47     3:05:28        2:36     2:06:49     6:04:27
874   Denise McFarland       F 35-39      39/98       43:12        3:39     3:00:51        2:50     2:13:57     6:04:28
875   Emily Jaehnig          F 25-29      37/90       44:27        3:31     3:14:07        2:37     1:59:48     6:04:28
876   Tammy Schlau           F 45-49      22/73       46:07        3:27     2:48:57        1:51     2:24:10     6:04:29
877   Colin Schroeder        M 18-24      37/53       33:55        4:35     2:54:18        3:29     2:28:14     6:04:30
878   Rick Krause            M 50-54     45/105       31:18        5:55     2:54:21        4:53     2:28:06     6:04:31
879   Travis Albrecht        M 18-24      38/53       33:56        2:47     2:36:22        1:20     2:50:13     6:04:36
880   Brian Duffner          M 30-34    115/189       37:08        3:36     2:39:39        2:14     2:42:03     6:04:39
881   Carolyn Mills          F 40-44     50/117       34:59        3:49     2:56:59        2:15     2:26:40     6:04:39
882   Danny Crowe            M 40-44    163/273       39:54        5:01     2:45:59        4:47     2:29:03     6:04:43
883   Chris Beck             M 35-39    115/208       37:02        3:49     3:06:26        3:13     2:14:22     6:04:50
884   Kelly Murawski         F 35-39      40/98       39:06        5:52     2:55:17        5:24     2:19:23     6:05:01
885   Casey Dillon           M 30-34    116/189       37:45        3:45     2:50:14        2:45     2:30:37     6:05:04
886   James Stormoen         M 40-44    164/273       43:26        4:32     2:47:03        2:11     2:28:07     6:05:17
887   Mary Kulzick           F 50-54       8/28       41:02        4:20     2:58:58        3:44     2:17:19     6:05:20
888   Lisa Haberli           F 40-44     51/117       41:58        4:59     3:08:22        3:06     2:07:05     6:05:28
889   Lauri Robinson         F 55-59        2/8       40:07        2:57     2:52:50        2:06     2:27:36     6:05:34
890   Carlo Tangonan         M 35-39    116/208       38:40        3:34     2:52:41        3:54     2:26:52     6:05:39
891   Ashley Sadler          F 25-29      38/90       32:07        4:28     3:07:21        4:03     2:17:46     6:05:42
892   Dan McMahon            M 40-44    165/273       38:36        4:42     2:55:19        2:25     2:24:44     6:05:45
893   Heather Baker          F 25-29      39/90       31:04        3:22     3:01:30        1:44     2:28:16     6:05:54
894   Luke Twedt             M 30-34    117/189       33:43        3:32     2:50:07        6:08     2:32:33     6:06:01
895   Meagan Fricano         F 25-29      40/90       37:57        4:44     2:49:30        6:00     2:27:56     6:06:06
896   Daniel Mangan          M 35-39    117/208       44:58        6:20     3:12:48        3:58     1:58:04     6:06:07
897   Gene Hogoboom          M 50-54     46/105       41:03        5:23     2:54:06        2:30     2:23:08     6:06:07
898   Kate Ashcraft          F 35-39      41/98       39:35        4:14     2:56:50        1:36     2:24:00     6:06:12
899   Graeme Webster         M 30-34    118/189       35:51        3:07     2:48:10        2:35     2:36:31     6:06:12
900   Tina Jacobs            F 30-34      38/95       48:07        5:14     2:50:41        4:55     2:17:23     6:06:19
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901   David McGrath          M 35-39    118/208       47:31        5:18     2:58:46        4:28     2:10:17     6:06:19
902   Ken Thelander          M 45-49     78/154       44:09        4:41     2:58:54        3:48     2:14:50     6:06:20
903   Laurine Briden         F 50-54       9/28       41:37        3:18     2:58:52        2:50     2:19:48     6:06:24
904   Kathryn Gompf          F 35-39      42/98       39:07        4:08     3:08:54        2:27     2:11:51     6:06:25
905   Scott Forristall       M 55-59      12/34       39:34        2:36     2:58:31        1:29     2:24:17     6:06:25
906   Jean-Jacques Lhospital M 50-54     47/105       49:15        5:54     2:58:41        3:09     2:09:31     6:06:28
907   Kyle Killian           M 25-29     93/148       38:49        2:55     2:53:07        2:06     2:29:33     6:06:29
908   Paul Hanft             M 50-54     48/105       42:50        4:22     2:55:49        2:44     2:20:46     6:06:29
909   Steven Haubner         M 35-39    119/208       49:30        8:43     2:51:32        4:00     2:12:50     6:06:33
910   Ian Hamilton           M 40-44    166/273       45:10        4:06     2:50:43        3:10     2:23:27     6:06:34
911   Todd Leipzig           M 35-39    120/208       39:49        4:11     2:53:57        3:05     2:25:39     6:06:40
912   Stephanie Krantz       F 45-49      23/73       39:29        4:20     3:00:58        2:34     2:19:20     6:06:40
913   Michael Kiss           M 25-29     94/148       40:54        7:36     3:12:23        5:45     2:00:06     6:06:43
914   Andrew Dellamaria      M 45-49     79/154       34:28        5:03     2:39:52        4:44     2:42:51     6:06:55
915   Gary Gasper            M 55-59      13/34       47:00        4:04     2:58:40        2:06     2:15:07     6:06:56
916   Matt Klosterman        M 30-34    119/189       46:09        4:23     2:49:55        1:32     2:25:05     6:07:01
917   Donald Vehrs           M 40-44    167/273       35:14        4:07     2:45:49        2:52     2:39:05     6:07:06
918   Yvette Marshall        F 35-39      43/98       49:39        4:42     3:07:24        3:31     2:01:58     6:07:12
919   Jonathan Schultz       M 25-29     95/148       42:55        5:35     3:12:27        3:47     2:02:35     6:07:16
920   Riley Vandyke          M 25-29     96/148       37:26        3:46     2:47:20        2:43     2:36:05     6:07:19
921   John Siddall           M 30-34    120/189       43:29        3:41     3:03:11        3:38     2:13:22     6:07:19
922   Katie Moore            F 18-24       6/10       29:46        3:25     2:55:48        1:42     2:36:47     6:07:26
923   Gary Mueller           M 25-29     97/148       39:18        5:08     2:44:59        1:46     2:36:26     6:07:35
924   Jill Gelinas           F 40-44     52/117       41:14        4:55     3:03:41        3:13     2:14:34     6:07:36
925   Andrew Braun           M 18-24      39/53       36:53        3:38     2:37:30        3:11     2:46:32     6:07:42
926   William Owens          M 45-49     80/154       39:18        4:16     2:43:00        2:31     2:38:40     6:07:43
927   Dave Ebeling           M 40-44    168/273       39:53        5:43     2:47:26        3:00     2:31:59     6:07:58
928   Michael Seabaugh       M 50-54     49/105       39:08        4:23     2:53:22        3:43     2:27:32     6:08:06
929   David Woida            M 40-44    169/273       35:11        3:19     2:33:01        2:38     2:54:02     6:08:09
930   Morgan Boland          F 18-24       7/10       39:47        3:49     3:12:34        2:20     2:09:41     6:08:09
931   Matthew Gohr           M 45-49     81/154       38:15        3:30     2:52:36        2:21     2:31:45     6:08:25
932   Nelson Zacarias        M 40-44    170/273       45:12        3:44     2:49:10        3:11     2:27:14     6:08:30
933   Judy Gamble            F 45-49      24/73       48:03        4:47     2:54:44        3:41     2:17:19     6:08:32
934   Debra Kot              F 25-29      41/90       46:21        3:19     3:08:48        3:39     2:06:35     6:08:40
935   Jodie Pleisch          F 25-29      42/90       38:22        4:37     2:54:29        3:40     2:27:35     6:08:41
936   Nadiya Mitelman        F 25-29      43/90       39:52        5:41     3:11:23        4:00     2:07:49     6:08:43
937   Suzy Shain             F 45-49      25/73       48:44        4:29     2:55:18        2:49     2:17:28     6:08:46
938   Adam Hage              M 25-29     98/148       39:02        5:09     3:16:01        4:03     2:04:33     6:08:47
939   Jonathan Schmidt       M 30-34    121/189       38:53        3:30     2:45:30        2:50     2:38:07     6:08:49
940   Scott Johanknecht      M 35-39    121/208       46:09        3:29     2:58:54        4:00     2:16:18     6:08:50
941   Daniel Bixler          M 18-24      40/53       35:13        6:42     3:22:49        6:27     1:57:43     6:08:53
942   Gary Crews             M 60-64       4/20       36:45        5:19     2:50:31        4:07     2:32:22     6:09:02
943   Robert Larocque        M 18-24      41/53       33:53        2:41     3:10:46        2:28     2:19:21     6:09:06
944   Kevin Lange            M 50-54     50/105       31:08        3:40     2:48:40        3:36     2:42:06     6:09:09
945   Garrett Baltzer        M 25-29     99/148       35:51        3:38     3:03:51        3:49     2:22:03     6:09:11
946   Claire Gale            F 40-44     53/117       43:58        5:26     2:59:48        5:05     2:15:08     6:09:24
947   Mark Porter            M 35-39    122/208       37:27        5:01     2:52:13        2:41     2:32:06     6:09:26
948   Phillip Hoffland       M 45-49     82/154       36:24        4:34     2:53:15        2:27     2:32:54     6:09:32
949   Sandra Thompson        F 40-44     54/117       34:52        6:07     3:02:14        5:03     2:21:22     6:09:36
950   Janel Lanza            F 40-44     55/117       41:51        3:18     3:04:34        3:08     2:17:00     6:09:49
951   Scott Slaughter        M 45-49     83/154       48:21        4:06     2:50:58        3:15     2:23:12     6:09:51
952   Mark Pasdo             M 35-39    123/208       39:21        3:32     2:51:51        3:18     2:31:53     6:09:53
953   Courtney Riley         F 30-34      39/95       38:00        4:16     2:49:19        3:37     2:34:57     6:10:07
954   James Umlah            M 50-54     51/105       47:03        5:54     3:02:17        4:23     2:10:41     6:10:16
955   John Antuna            M 45-49     84/154       49:44        6:06     2:55:23        3:36     2:15:37     6:10:24
956   Dawn Cass              F 35-39      44/98       38:57        6:13     3:03:48        6:48     2:14:44     6:10:30
957   Charlie Begin          M 55-59      14/34       39:24        5:20     2:54:20        3:08     2:28:23     6:10:32
958   Elizabeth Bertrandt    F 25-29      44/90       40:55        2:44     2:59:12        2:31     2:25:12     6:10:33
959   Brian Schneider        M 45-49     85/154       49:08        5:04     3:01:55        5:34     2:08:56     6:10:36
960   Jonathan Leiter        M 40-44    171/273       42:05        5:15     3:10:24        4:34     2:08:24     6:10:40
961   Rembrandt Villarreal   M 30-34    122/189       49:11        3:42     3:03:32        2:06     2:12:12     6:10:41
962   Javier Monllor Ramos   M 35-39    124/208       41:28        4:21     3:06:25        2:10     2:16:22     6:10:44
963   Paul Meyer             M 55-59      15/34       41:29        6:42     2:45:59        4:54     2:31:46     6:10:48
964   Ross Drever            M 40-44    172/273       34:25        8:15     2:59:43        6:00     2:22:31     6:10:52
965   Kristen David          F 40-44     56/117       44:21        5:25     2:53:13        4:51     2:23:06     6:10:54
966   Daniel Klein           M 50-54     52/105       42:04        5:43     2:57:49        1:24     2:24:08     6:11:06
967   Nicholas Stauff        M 30-34    123/189       38:41        4:14     2:52:13        4:11     2:31:58     6:11:16
968   Janae Gross            F 30-34      40/95       51:13        3:20     2:51:48        2:38     2:22:19     6:11:16
969   Joe Ibatuan            M 35-39    125/208       38:53        5:01     3:04:25        4:39     2:18:27     6:11:23
970   Katie Howard           F 25-29      45/90       41:41        3:43     3:06:34        3:44     2:15:43     6:11:23
971   Christine Buiter       F 40-44     57/117       43:21        7:04     3:09:34        5:35     2:06:03     6:11:35
972   Lisa Ingwell           F 40-44     58/117       42:07        3:39     3:20:53        3:52     2:01:10     6:11:38
973   Sue Burton             F 45-49      26/73       36:26        4:28     2:59:09        3:42     2:28:12     6:11:56
974   Stacey Nelson          M 40-44    173/273       40:45        5:21     3:10:57        6:17     2:08:44     6:12:03
975   Mike Megall            M 35-39    126/208       31:45        6:11     3:01:11        5:20     2:27:38     6:12:04
976   Ali Payne              F 30-34      41/95       40:19        3:27     2:56:22        2:23     2:29:35     6:12:04
977   Brian Friedman         M 40-44    174/273       46:40        5:32     2:56:11        5:51     2:17:57     6:12:10
978   Stanley Duda           M 40-44    175/273       41:40        5:08     2:59:38        3:09     2:22:45     6:12:18
979   Brian Herman           M 30-34    124/189       35:40        8:08     2:56:25        5:57     2:26:31     6:12:39
980   Brian Cloutier         M 25-29    100/148       41:46        2:51     2:52:49        1:49     2:33:33     6:12:47
981   Scott Rathke           M 40-44    176/273       32:38        3:51     2:46:02        2:51     2:47:39     6:12:59
982   Thomas Jaynes          M 30-34    125/189       42:23        4:45     3:00:10        2:17     2:23:42     6:13:16
983   Drew Figas             M 40-44    177/273       39:31        3:41     2:53:29        4:48     2:31:52     6:13:19
984   Joseph Limas           M 40-44    178/273       57:06        5:28     2:54:11        5:51     2:10:51     6:13:25
985   Leslie Prevish         F 40-44     59/117       46:27        3:07     2:50:18        1:30     2:32:13     6:13:31
986   Curt May               M 45-49     86/154       41:06        3:08     2:47:38        2:48     2:38:57     6:13:36
987   Amy Gersey             F 40-44     60/117       42:18        3:31     3:06:47        2:06     2:18:57     6:13:38
988   Amanda Nurse           F 25-29      46/90       41:10        5:09     3:12:08        3:01     2:12:13     6:13:38
989   Heather Beutel         F 35-39      45/98       44:33        3:44     3:02:56        2:34     2:19:54     6:13:39
990   Megan McDonald         F 25-29      47/90       39:46        4:25     3:12:26        2:19     2:14:58     6:13:53
991   Paul Montes Ii         M 45-49     87/154       46:01        3:10     3:02:53        3:07     2:18:47     6:13:57
992   James Dyke             M 65-69        2/7       42:26        2:41     2:42:56        1:22     2:44:38     6:14:02
993   Brianna Knettle        F 45-49      27/73       43:59        5:04     3:02:52        3:09     2:19:01     6:14:03
994   Marie Newton           F 55-59        3/8       41:01        4:43     2:56:19        3:42     2:28:42     6:14:26
995   Amy Pellettieri        F 25-29      48/90       33:54        6:20     3:17:09        5:22     2:11:46     6:14:28
996   Sandy Frank            F 50-54      10/28       46:26        4:09     3:08:10        2:36     2:13:13     6:14:33
997   Chad Pfohl             M 35-39    127/208       50:12        3:39     3:02:38        1:52     2:16:18     6:14:37
998   Anthony Marino         M 30-34    126/189       52:25        4:19     3:06:21        2:26     2:09:13     6:14:42
999   Krzysztof Muskala      M 45-49     88/154       43:22        5:14     2:57:32        8:48     2:19:48     6:14:43
1000  Chris Hankins          M 40-44    179/273       52:05        4:50     2:56:05        3:17     2:18:35     6:14:50
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1001  Jennifer Cornette      F 30-34      42/95       42:12        3:49     3:11:23        2:35     2:14:58     6:14:55
1002  Joel Behnke            M 30-34    127/189       37:10        4:36     2:53:38        3:09     2:36:29     6:15:00
1003  Stephanie Zuehls       F 40-44     61/117       39:37        4:39     3:19:26        4:24     2:06:59     6:15:03
1004  Cyndi Kemp             F 35-39      46/98       46:17        4:09     3:11:49        2:47     2:10:04     6:15:04
1005  Matthew Weddington     M 35-39    128/208       34:55        4:29     2:49:08        5:09     2:41:25     6:15:05
1006  David Giambalvo        M 35-39    129/208       40:28        5:17     2:58:50        6:02     2:24:46     6:15:22
1007  Karen Keyes            F 50-54      11/28       44:55        7:05     2:59:30        4:57     2:19:01     6:15:26
1008  Blake Harms            M 45-49     89/154       41:32        8:10     3:07:45        5:09     2:12:55     6:15:28
1009  Annelise Thomsen       F 25-29      49/90       38:19        4:33     3:05:44        4:44     2:22:14     6:15:32
1010  Bree Deters            F 25-29      50/90       29:47        3:28     3:06:36        1:53     2:33:57     6:15:39
1011  Allison Conrad         F 25-29      51/90       39:38        3:44     3:09:32        2:29     2:20:27     6:15:48
1012  Nicholas Ohara         M 25-29    101/148       32:24        4:16     2:51:11        2:34     2:45:27     6:15:51
1013  Catherine Obordo       F 40-44     62/117       38:38        6:10     3:02:43        2:30     2:26:08     6:16:07
1014  Michelle Guenther      F 35-39      47/98       47:18        3:33     3:24:35        2:00     1:58:49     6:16:13
1015  Travis Kreuziger       M 30-34    128/189       40:56        3:50     2:45:04        3:44     2:42:43     6:16:16
1016  Esteban Bringas        M 40-44    180/273       41:54        3:49     3:03:18        2:25     2:25:05     6:16:29
1017  Mark Kowalik           M 18-24      42/53       46:26        4:50     2:54:38        3:31     2:27:14     6:16:38
1018  Rachel Cantor          F 35-39      48/98       39:23        5:22     3:04:25        3:49     2:23:42     6:16:39
1019  Jennifer Girdler       F 35-39      49/98       40:44        4:43     3:05:47        3:26     2:22:02     6:16:40
1020  Heather Meguire        F 25-29      52/90       45:26        3:39     3:11:50        2:30     2:13:26     6:16:49
1021  Kelvin Yamada          M 50-54     53/105       42:34        6:27     3:16:58        4:53     2:06:05     6:16:55
1022  Matthew Stafford       M 40-44    181/273       53:27        4:29     2:46:09        3:37     2:29:21     6:17:00
1023  Kyla Blazek            F 30-34      43/95       45:00        4:07     3:03:49        3:49     2:20:21     6:17:05
1024  Stephanie Hagglund     F 25-29      53/90       39:43        4:01     3:06:30        2:45     2:24:33     6:17:31
1025  Jerad Hutchens         M 25-29    102/148       34:07        4:47     2:52:24        2:36     2:43:52     6:17:44
1026  Geoff Landrum          M 30-34    129/189       42:38        6:28     2:48:54        2:38     2:37:16     6:17:51
1027  Christine Downs        F 35-39      50/98       34:32        3:12     3:07:49        2:54     2:29:55     6:18:20
1028  Carolyn Hahn           F 30-34      44/95       35:53        3:23     3:14:28        4:15     2:20:25     6:18:23
1029  Eric Dirst             M 40-44    182/273       39:56        3:32     3:05:05        3:44     2:26:08     6:18:24
1030  Julia Cox              F 30-34      45/95       37:52        5:47     3:09:16        4:22     2:21:18     6:18:33
1031  Sarah Pionek           F 30-34      46/95       38:21        5:19     3:10:00        4:15     2:20:40     6:18:33
1032  Arnez Nisperos         M 35-39    130/208       50:07        3:29     3:02:21        1:32     2:21:08     6:18:35
1033  Sheila Feerick         F 40-44     63/117       42:40        5:29     3:20:36        8:06     2:01:46     6:18:35
1034  Demian Vasquez         M 35-39    131/208       43:25        4:33     3:01:38        2:49     2:26:17     6:18:41
1035  Russell Udowitz        M 50-54     54/105       50:02        7:35     2:56:06        3:19     2:21:41     6:18:42
1036  Bartholomew Eisfelder  M 40-44    183/273       41:07        4:13     2:54:50        2:23     2:36:12     6:18:43
1037  Jeff Blosser           M 40-44    184/273       42:37        5:34     3:02:22        3:13     2:25:08     6:18:52
1038  Michelle Boyd          F 40-44     64/117       41:54        3:11     3:02:01        1:50     2:30:00     6:18:54
1039  Keri Viehe             F 35-39      51/98       40:49        4:36     3:18:34        2:55     2:12:07     6:18:59
1040  Jerry Huhn             M 65-69        3/7       42:20        4:07     2:54:40        4:35     2:33:28     6:19:08
1041  Lukasz Cianciara       M 45-49     90/154       44:13        5:16     2:49:23        4:43     2:35:38     6:19:11
1042  Todd Thuemling         M 45-49     91/154       38:37        4:03     2:53:21        3:25     2:39:55     6:19:19
1043  Ben Stanczyk           M 25-29    103/148       34:37        5:26     3:09:10        3:07     2:27:06     6:19:24
1044  Jack Crowe             M 50-54     55/105       48:19        5:41     2:58:59        2:50     2:23:41     6:19:28
1045  Brian Vandermeulen     M 35-39    132/208       45:22        5:03     2:56:05        2:12     2:30:59     6:19:38
1046  Ben Lichtenstein       M 40-44    185/273       35:45        4:27     3:08:12        3:12     2:28:04     6:19:39
1047  Lukas Reischl          M 25-29    104/148       33:50        3:05     2:44:58        1:58     2:56:01     6:19:49
1048  Nicholas Hardrath      M 30-34    130/189       51:04        3:00     2:41:12        1:56     2:42:42     6:19:53
1049  Lyle Ganz              M 30-34    131/189       36:49        4:51     2:42:54        2:36     2:53:05     6:20:12
1050  Paul Baboian           M 45-49     92/154       40:12        4:22     2:51:27        3:15     2:41:03     6:20:17
1051  Sara Cerreta           F 30-34      47/95       33:11        5:35     3:18:01        4:14     2:19:28     6:20:27
1052  Joshua Bardell         M 30-34    132/189       44:31        4:17     2:45:58        2:21     2:43:37     6:20:43
1053  Christian Leedle       M 18-24      43/53       43:44        3:57     3:12:20        2:58     2:17:54     6:20:52
1054  Rose Bortolon          F 45-49      28/73       47:57        4:05     3:04:55        2:10     2:21:55     6:20:59
1055  Kathleen Harper        F 45-49      29/73       48:03        4:13     3:01:16        3:18     2:24:27     6:21:16
1056  Nella Bernardoni       F 25-29      54/90       45:39        4:41     2:56:12        4:22     2:30:28     6:21:20
1057  Greg Belken            M 30-34    133/189       35:10        5:30     2:59:29        4:46     2:36:33     6:21:27
1058  Dan Koss               M 25-29    105/148       40:16        3:44     2:52:53        2:29     2:42:18     6:21:37
1059  Teresa Bieg            F 45-49      30/73       42:35        5:11     3:12:47        4:43     2:16:24     6:21:38
1060  Heath Paulsen          M 25-29    106/148       42:36        5:18     3:01:04        2:15     2:30:35     6:21:47
1061  Aaron Unger            M 35-39    133/208       39:15        3:52     3:00:13        4:04     2:34:28     6:21:50
1062  Lindsey Kraft          F 30-34      48/95       42:14        4:07     3:04:56        3:45     2:26:53     6:21:53
1063  Mark Philips           M 30-34    134/189       38:04        3:50     3:01:10        6:15     2:32:38     6:21:55
1064  Michelle Eleby         F 30-34      49/95       43:46        6:41     3:05:47        5:18     2:20:25     6:21:55
1065  Justin Ellerman        M 25-29    107/148       43:03        9:45     2:52:19       12:14     2:24:36     6:21:56
1066  Heather Worthington    F 40-44     65/117       41:39        3:40     3:03:48        3:24     2:29:32     6:22:00
1067  Peter Koenig           M 35-39    134/208       32:20        3:45     3:15:23        2:57     2:27:38     6:22:01
1068  Kevin O'Donnell        M 40-44    186/273       48:09        4:25     3:06:57        2:42     2:19:55     6:22:06
1069  Michael Loomis         M 30-34    135/189       44:30        4:41     3:05:09        4:19     2:23:47     6:22:25
1070  Bryan Sawilchik        M 35-39    135/208       37:20        4:22     2:55:18        4:23     2:41:09     6:22:30
1071  Dean Giles             M 40-44    187/273       34:39        7:56     3:20:00        5:49     2:14:15     6:22:37
1072  Karen Chicken          F 40-44     66/117       42:00        4:36     3:12:34        2:54     2:20:40     6:22:41
1073  Kimberly Kolmodin      F 25-29      55/90       39:28        4:27     3:17:01        1:18     2:20:33     6:22:44
1074  Brad Bacilek           M 35-39    136/208       42:09        5:34     3:12:11        2:58     2:19:53     6:22:44
1075  Thomas Janus           M 45-49     93/154       40:20        5:53     2:53:00        7:39     2:35:56     6:22:45
1076  Tom Meehan             M 35-39    137/208       46:25        3:51     3:07:21        3:09     2:22:12     6:22:55
1077  Ken Felix              M 40-44    188/273       42:28        4:14     2:57:48        2:31     2:36:05     6:23:04
1078  Ashley Warhol          F 25-29      56/90       48:21        4:39     2:54:01        5:57     2:30:09     6:23:06
1079  Joshua Kugler          M 35-39    138/208       36:57        5:57     3:04:47        3:32     2:31:54     6:23:06
1080  Andrew Lusson          M 30-34    136/189       38:46        4:30     2:54:53        1:57     2:43:05     6:23:10
1081  Brigit Zimmerman       F 25-29      57/90       38:35        4:12     3:21:12        2:56     2:16:19     6:23:11
1082  Edwin Gonzales         M 40-44    189/273       54:21        6:24     2:51:58        4:24     2:26:07     6:23:12
1083  Konstantin Kohan       M 40-44    190/273       41:05        4:01     2:48:49        2:55     2:46:25     6:23:14
1084  Adam Woeste            M 30-34    137/189       38:48        6:56     3:24:32        2:24     2:10:42     6:23:19
1085  Brian Arcand           M 30-34    138/189       42:55        4:38     3:17:52        3:19     2:14:38     6:23:20
1086  Andrea Collins         F 40-44     67/117       44:46        3:09     3:11:48        2:52     2:20:57     6:23:30
1087  Pete Larobardiere      M 40-44    191/273       42:40        5:00     2:59:55        3:08     2:32:51     6:23:31
1088  Angela Forster         F 45-49      31/73       34:39        4:13     3:08:01        2:51     2:33:52     6:23:33
1089  Matthew Pelc           M 25-29    108/148       39:44        2:55     2:54:18        1:43     2:44:59     6:23:37
1090  Jeff Parulan           M 30-34    139/189       53:59        3:23     3:02:23        2:18     2:21:40     6:23:42
1091  John Barnes            M 40-44    192/273       45:59        3:25     2:59:11        2:06     2:33:04     6:23:43
1092  Scott Riggs            M 35-39    139/208       41:47        7:21     3:05:44        6:57     2:21:59     6:23:47
1093  Kelly Schill           F 30-34      50/95       43:43        6:31     3:01:45        6:00     2:25:53     6:23:50
1094  Trevor Grove           M 35-39    140/208       34:11        5:52     3:09:23        6:11     2:28:19     6:23:53
1095  Chris Larson           M 30-34    140/189       37:24        5:37     3:01:11        4:56     2:34:50     6:23:56
1096  Christopher Ball       M 25-29    109/148       46:03        2:56     3:03:33        2:31     2:29:15     6:24:15
1097  Lora Olenchek          F 40-44     68/117       43:05        4:22     3:14:25        1:57     2:20:28     6:24:16
1098  Nate Hunt              M 30-34    141/189       33:35        5:43     3:08:27        4:38     2:32:05     6:24:25
1099  Stephanie Felber       F 45-49      32/73       39:52        4:23     3:07:51        1:58     2:30:34     6:24:36
1100  Nate Smith             M 35-39    141/208       48:57        5:34     3:15:08        4:34     2:10:25     6:24:37
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Ironman 70.3 Racine - Individuals - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM          T1        BIKE          T2         RUN        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
1101  Josh Anderson          M 30-34    142/189       41:01        3:09     2:52:57        1:58     2:45:38     6:24:41
1102  Paul Knobbe            M 40-44    193/273       42:08        5:22     2:47:24        4:01     2:45:55     6:24:47
1103  Jeremy Hafner          M 35-39    142/208       42:25        5:22     2:51:15        5:39     2:40:23     6:25:03
1104  Tom Martensen          M 30-34    143/189       29:30        4:01     2:53:54        4:05     2:53:45     6:25:13
1105  Erin Potts             F 35-39      52/98       43:15        2:57     3:01:27        2:15     2:35:23     6:25:15
1106  Mike Zafirovski        M 55-59      16/34       39:27        6:24     3:07:45        6:11     2:25:36     6:25:22
1107  Jonathan Bina          M 35-39    143/208       32:47        4:05     2:55:02        2:39     2:50:54     6:25:26
1108  Scott Schuh            M 25-29    110/148       55:21        4:32     2:58:34        3:03     2:24:04     6:25:32
1109  John MacDonald         M 65-69        4/7       41:25        4:41     2:59:24        2:32     2:37:38     6:25:39
1110  Sara Liebert           F 25-29      58/90       48:07        4:27     2:46:44        4:06     2:42:31     6:25:53
1111  Kathleen Lessman       F 35-39      53/98       35:47        4:20     3:18:15        4:49     2:22:45     6:25:55
1112  Michael Reimann        M 40-44    194/273       34:24        4:03     2:58:15        3:21     2:46:07     6:26:08
1113  Heather Lipusch        F 35-39      54/98       43:30        5:56     2:54:54        5:12     2:36:40     6:26:10
1114  Jeri-Lou Zike          F 50-54      12/28       42:14        3:15     3:01:12        2:00     2:37:46     6:26:24
1115  Joel Krizel            M 30-34    144/189       37:10        3:55     2:58:02        2:26     2:44:58     6:26:30
1116  Erin Honerbaum         F 30-34      51/95       41:24        3:35     3:17:01        2:59     2:21:33     6:26:31
1117  Michael Klappenbach    M 40-44    195/273       37:15        4:00     3:03:42        4:48     2:36:49     6:26:32
1118  Julia Paas             F 45-49      33/73       35:37        4:50     3:23:49        3:18     2:19:03     6:26:35
1119  Marion Rudnick         F 45-49      34/73       46:13        5:00     3:20:27        3:54     2:11:05     6:26:37
1120  Eric Serrano           M 35-39    144/208       34:54        4:09     3:09:02        3:13     2:35:28     6:26:43
1121  Thomas Obenchain       M 50-54     56/105       38:31        6:57     3:05:46        4:41     2:30:54     6:26:47
1122  Sue Chapman            F 45-49      35/73       44:10        6:09     3:02:07        4:10     2:30:14     6:26:48
1123  Jill Sklansky          F 25-29      59/90       46:13        5:55     3:14:05        3:22     2:17:17     6:26:49
1124  Amanda Corkill         F 18-24       8/10       42:46        6:34     3:33:52        3:52     1:59:49     6:26:52
1125  Cheech Moore           M 35-39    145/208       41:28        5:13     3:04:28        4:10     2:31:40     6:26:58
1126  Bob Scott              M 80-UP        1/1       45:37        5:03     2:50:04        4:54     2:41:22     6:26:58
1127  Christain Berens       M 25-29    111/148       41:58        4:09     2:58:44        5:44     2:36:28     6:27:01
1128  Forest Reeder          M 45-49     94/154       36:37        3:44     2:54:59        4:51     2:46:55     6:27:05
1129  Diane Campione         F 55-59        4/8       48:03        5:13     3:07:00        3:36     2:23:17     6:27:08
1130  Kenneth Krasowski      M 45-49     95/154       41:39        9:18     3:00:15        6:16     2:29:44     6:27:10
1131  Michael Sanders        M 30-34    145/189       44:42        5:53     3:15:45        4:05     2:16:51     6:27:15
1132  Nancy Picard           F 45-49      36/73       46:59        4:32     3:13:15        2:49     2:19:42     6:27:16
1133  Igor Slukvin Jr.       M 18-24      44/53       54:21        3:46     3:04:23        3:21     2:21:26     6:27:16
1134  Victoria Alia          F 40-44     69/117       36:51        4:28     3:04:58        5:15     2:35:52     6:27:21
1135  Carlos Sanchez Arruti  M 30-34    146/189       39:33        5:27     2:59:20        4:02     2:39:02     6:27:23
1136  Craig Bixler           M 50-54     57/105       44:23        8:33     3:17:51        6:23     2:10:19     6:27:27
1137  Steven Weeks           M 55-59      17/34       41:38        8:55     2:59:26        3:33     2:33:58     6:27:28
1138  Marty Engel            M 35-39    146/208       46:13        4:50     3:02:06        6:33     2:27:52     6:27:32
1139  Nancy Hurst            F 40-44     70/117       46:49        4:40     3:15:11        3:44     2:17:12     6:27:34
1140  Eileen Sherburne       F 55-59        5/8       37:54        4:06     3:11:05        3:48     2:30:47     6:27:39
1141  Beth Dessner           F 45-49      37/73       45:37        5:42     3:01:59        4:32     2:29:51     6:27:40
1142  Dawn Franceschina      F 35-39      55/98       42:37        4:00     3:16:54        5:24     2:18:48     6:27:41
1143  Sudi Korba             F 35-39      56/98       44:17        4:16     3:22:27        2:45     2:14:03     6:27:47
1144  Hector Martinez        M 40-44    196/273       36:30        3:46     3:15:07        2:31     2:30:01     6:27:52
1145  Stacy Lueking          F 30-34      52/95       45:01        5:32     3:25:06        3:21     2:08:57     6:27:56
1146  Henry Daar             M 55-59      18/34       37:28        6:35     3:04:31        4:57     2:34:28     6:27:57
1147  Gary Heilers           M 40-44    197/273       42:21        4:29     3:05:35        3:53     2:31:46     6:28:02
1148  Kristin Bowe           F 40-44     71/117       43:40        5:55     3:13:20        4:21     2:20:52     6:28:06
1149  Rick Kaim              M 45-49     96/154       48:25        6:17     3:02:46        6:03     2:24:41     6:28:10
1150  Daniel Tatje           M 25-29    112/148       37:24        5:33     2:52:16        2:49     2:50:13     6:28:13
1151  Fuzz Niezgoda          M 40-44    198/273       38:23        5:27     3:09:15        4:18     2:30:53     6:28:14
1152  Eugene Szatkowski      M 35-39    147/208       38:23        3:32     2:55:06        3:24     2:47:55     6:28:19
1153  Erin Hunt              F 30-34      53/95       41:37        4:57     3:08:56        3:03     2:29:54     6:28:25
1154  Shawn Donohue          M 45-49     97/154       45:59        6:53     2:58:44        3:07     2:33:49     6:28:30
1155  Sarah Jane Rood        F 30-34      54/95       52:51       13:15     3:01:00        9:49     2:11:39     6:28:32
1156  Pat Pipp               M 50-54     58/105       42:31        8:28     3:06:48        7:27     2:23:21     6:28:33
1157  Mike Bayer             M 40-44    199/273       40:37        3:16     3:04:31        2:05     2:38:16     6:28:43
1158  Matthew Hice           M 25-29    113/148       44:56        3:40     3:06:29        2:27     2:31:15     6:28:44
1159  Kurt Albertsen         M 55-59      19/34       40:11        4:26     2:46:24        4:13     2:53:32     6:28:44
1160  Courtney Perry         F 30-34      55/95       37:08        7:08     2:54:43        5:13     2:44:42     6:28:51
1161  Mary Deeg              F 50-54      13/28       41:16        3:56     3:01:40        3:54     2:38:10     6:28:55
1162  Aaron Van Drie         M 35-39    148/208       40:10        3:42     3:02:06        3:35     2:39:30     6:29:00
1163  Brian Schimmels        M 35-39    149/208       38:38        5:45     3:05:35        4:11     2:34:57     6:29:05
1164  Dan Whitehead          M 40-44    200/273       40:43        7:11     2:58:31        3:31     2:39:13     6:29:07
1165  Hope Wegert            F 40-44     72/117       44:07        5:00     3:13:44        3:17     2:23:04     6:29:10
1166  Daniel Brietchaft      M 25-29    114/148       42:44        4:05     3:24:35        3:29     2:14:23     6:29:13
1167  Scott Marquardt        M 50-54     59/105       50:46        8:28     3:12:55        7:27     2:09:39     6:29:13
1168  Lisa Blazevich         F 40-44     73/117       44:17        4:31     3:05:20        3:38     2:31:33     6:29:16
1169  Toby Roberts           M 40-44    201/273       45:07        4:27     3:06:49        3:22     2:29:33     6:29:17
1170  Jennifer Genslinger    F 25-29      60/90       43:56        3:13     3:17:02        2:00     2:23:08     6:29:17
1171  Jonathan Bradley       M 18-24      45/53       41:10        4:13     3:05:32        2:19     2:36:07     6:29:19
1172  Craig Jackman          M 45-49     98/154       45:55        5:56     3:08:47        3:45     2:24:59     6:29:20
1173  Alfred Lucina          M 30-34    147/189       43:56        4:55     2:56:44        7:11     2:36:37     6:29:21
1174  Bill Opila             M 45-49     99/154       42:13        4:31     2:41:58        1:57     2:58:52     6:29:29
1175  Simon Yu               M 35-39    150/208       38:04        4:35     2:59:47        1:54     2:45:20     6:29:38
1176  Cathy Koop             F 40-44     74/117       37:24        5:17     3:02:10        4:28     2:40:25     6:29:43
1177  Jesus Cruz             M 45-49    100/154       50:18        5:35     2:56:08        3:51     2:33:57     6:29:47
1178  Patrick Nardi          M 35-39    151/208       38:45        2:50     2:55:42        3:04     2:49:32     6:29:51
1179  Martha Lebron-Dykeman  F 35-39      57/98       51:04        4:56     3:01:06        3:30     2:29:18     6:29:52
1180  Lisa Robertson         F 45-49      38/73       50:29        4:39     3:01:15        3:13     2:30:19     6:29:54
1181  Robert Swartz          M 35-39    152/208       49:04        4:38     3:03:24        4:03     2:28:47     6:29:54
1182  Joseph Lux             M 30-34    148/189       41:59        6:22     3:13:07        2:10     2:26:20     6:29:56
1183  Brian Bird             M 40-44    202/273       41:55        3:23     3:03:43        1:46     2:39:23     6:30:08
1184  Melanie Neumann        F 35-39      58/98       49:11        3:39     3:07:57        3:09     2:26:16     6:30:10
1185  Dan Krueger            M 25-29    115/148       42:05        6:12     3:08:13        2:31     2:31:14     6:30:14
1186  Lisa Kruse             F 25-29      61/90       42:51        6:44     2:55:20        4:15     2:41:19     6:30:27
1187  Michael Kokkinen       M 30-34    149/189       31:35        5:24     3:07:04        7:26     2:39:11     6:30:39
1188  Jessica Hill           F 30-34      56/95       38:05        4:08     3:13:12        2:18     2:32:57     6:30:39
1189  Brady Eilers           M 18-24      46/53       37:55        5:17     3:12:48        5:25     2:29:17     6:30:41
1190  Jacob Scheerhor Scheer M 18-24      47/53       35:42        5:23     3:14:54        5:27     2:29:17     6:30:42
1191  Scott Stoltmann        M 40-44    203/273       38:12        6:10     2:59:12        5:53     2:41:30     6:30:55
1192  Cole Braun             M 50-54     60/105       36:59        3:29     2:49:39        4:02     2:56:47     6:30:55
1193  Larry Dill             M 50-54     61/105     1:02:43        7:35     2:56:19        4:12     2:20:15     6:31:01
1194  Elizabeth Meloy        F 30-34      57/95       47:53        3:55     3:02:50        2:42     2:33:49     6:31:07
1195  Eric Miller            M 25-29    116/148       43:26        5:08     3:12:03        4:44     2:25:48     6:31:08
1196  Timothy Moran          M 35-39    153/208       40:29        5:30     3:08:45        3:52     2:32:40     6:31:14
1197  Alexis Liakakos        F 30-34      58/95       39:08        4:13     3:04:46        3:56     2:39:15     6:31:16
1198  Edward Gross           M 25-29    117/148       46:44        3:41     2:39:51        1:43     2:59:19     6:31:16
1199  Scott Smith            M 40-44    204/273       39:20        4:44     2:56:12        4:15     2:46:53     6:31:23
1200  Warren Dawkins         M 35-39    154/208       52:18        7:55     3:01:48        7:53     2:21:37     6:31:29
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1201  Patrick Connolly       M 50-54     62/105       41:57        7:20     3:03:10        3:33     2:35:34     6:31:32
1202  Samuel Stella          M 40-44    205/273       47:23        6:19     2:54:59        4:18     2:38:39     6:31:36
1203  Adam Veltema           M 30-34    150/189       37:48        3:08     2:51:48        4:08     2:54:55     6:31:46
1204  Margaret Casey Brzoska F 45-49      39/73       45:31        4:04     3:05:18        3:05     2:33:57     6:31:54
1205  Steve Newton           M 60-64       5/20       41:44        5:26     3:13:29        3:38     2:27:41     6:31:56
1206  Erin Brennan           F 30-34      59/95       41:20        5:47     3:03:20        4:25     2:37:08     6:31:59
1207  Steve Cox              M 50-54     63/105       52:06        5:34     2:56:55        4:36     2:33:03     6:32:12
1208  Jamey Cox              F 50-54      14/28       41:11        4:27     3:08:45        3:43     2:34:11     6:32:16
1209  Eduardo Carrillo       M 35-39    155/208       46:52        4:22     3:15:48        3:11     2:22:10     6:32:20
1210  Mitchell Foster        M 45-49    101/154       36:21        3:36     3:02:27        2:17     2:47:51     6:32:30
1211  Aaron Anderson         M 30-34    151/189       47:31        5:10     3:14:28        5:57     2:19:32     6:32:37
1212  Karen Smith            F 45-49      40/73       48:21        3:39     3:19:51        2:33     2:18:23     6:32:45
1213  John Branham           M 30-34    152/189       53:57        5:03     3:16:20        3:25     2:14:10     6:32:54
1214  Greg Mongeon           M 30-34    153/189       55:35        5:05     2:51:31        5:59     2:34:48     6:32:56
1215  Joseph Brown           M 25-29    118/148       37:37        7:06     3:01:06       18:07     2:29:18     6:33:11
1216  Michael Dunlap         M 45-49    102/154       47:29        7:19     3:02:28        6:27     2:29:32     6:33:13
1217  Kevin Kindt            M 40-44    206/273       44:56        6:21     2:47:42        5:19     2:49:08     6:33:24
1218  Yaroslav Gnatyuk       M 18-24      48/53       51:33        4:07     2:52:46        3:24     2:41:40     6:33:28
1219  Pam Gould Rashid       F 40-44     75/117       46:23        4:46     3:05:21        3:40     2:33:28     6:33:35
1220  Adam Zimmerman         M 25-29    119/148       35:55        4:36     2:55:58        3:02     2:54:21     6:33:50
1221  Kathleen Petelinsek    F 45-49      41/73       39:22        4:40     3:04:47        4:38     2:40:32     6:33:57
1222  David Kinsella         M 45-49    103/154       36:05        4:26     3:07:04        2:34     2:44:10     6:34:17
1223  Ken Williams           M 30-34    154/189       49:34        5:41     3:06:56        3:23     2:28:46     6:34:18
1224  Robert Demers          M 50-54     64/105       45:50        4:49     2:56:43        3:49     2:43:10     6:34:19
1225  Doug Hanson            M 40-44    207/273       45:38        5:22     3:03:18        6:05     2:33:59     6:34:20
1226  Eric Cima              M 40-44    208/273       45:46        6:46     2:54:56        4:22     2:42:33     6:34:21
1227  Amy Baltes             F 40-44     76/117       47:07        9:27     3:03:54        9:04     2:24:53     6:34:23
1228  Ding Wang              M 40-44    209/273       55:02        7:45     2:59:10        5:04     2:27:29     6:34:28
1229  Juliet Sanders         F 40-44     77/117       45:57        4:54     3:22:24        3:10     2:18:11     6:34:34
1230  Melody Daily           F 40-44     78/117       48:06        5:34     3:15:57        3:41     2:21:23     6:34:39
1231  James Obrien           M 30-34    155/189       44:31        5:28     3:17:26        3:09     2:24:09     6:34:43
1232  Brian Unser            M 25-29    120/148       39:12        4:45     2:53:27        2:42     2:54:39     6:34:43
1233  Rick Steurer           M 35-39    156/208       38:08        6:21     3:20:04        5:50     2:24:25     6:34:46
1234  Deb Anderson           F 40-44     79/117       53:11        4:13     3:06:35        4:23     2:26:33     6:34:53
1235  Kenneth Kunda          M 35-39    157/208       42:01        5:56     2:58:36        7:53     2:40:42     6:35:07
1236  Patricia Gawrys        F 50-54      15/28       39:10        6:17     3:06:12        4:53     2:38:37     6:35:07
1237  Kevin McCarthy         M 30-34    156/189       36:55        4:31     2:48:45        5:15     2:59:51     6:35:15
1238  Greg Trapp             M 45-49    104/154       43:37        4:01     2:57:47        2:49     2:47:15     6:35:29
1239  Dave Heller            M 45-49    105/154       44:43        3:33     2:57:09        3:40     2:46:47     6:35:49
1240  Stephen Podracky       M 40-44    210/273       40:17        4:16     3:15:02        4:23     2:32:04     6:35:59
1241  Jean Muller            F 40-44     80/117       42:50        6:00     3:09:55        2:11     2:35:10     6:36:04
1242  Linda Dirks            F 45-49      42/73       36:54       11:30     3:02:26        7:29     2:37:51     6:36:08
1243  Beth McClure           F 50-54      16/28       43:45        4:20     3:01:59        3:20     2:42:59     6:36:21
1244  Walt Johnston          M 40-44    211/273       41:19        6:00     3:04:59        9:30     2:34:38     6:36:25
1245  Craig Marrs            M 50-54     65/105       48:02        4:44     2:52:54        2:56     2:47:56     6:36:30
1246  Karen Zilly            F 35-39      59/98       35:27        2:49     3:24:26        2:14     2:31:39     6:36:33
1247  Steven Mayse           M 45-49    106/154       34:59        5:19     3:03:44        4:26     2:48:11     6:36:37
1248  Timothy Kraus          M 50-54     66/105       44:37        4:09     3:00:44        4:15     2:43:03     6:36:45
1249  Beth Shipston          F 35-39      60/98       50:36        3:17     2:53:56        4:15     2:44:52     6:36:54
1250  Bill Margulis          M 45-49    107/154       38:41        3:30     2:51:38        4:29     2:58:46     6:37:02
1251  Lauren Kearney         F 45-49      43/73       51:39        7:47     3:35:23        4:26     1:57:54     6:37:08
1252  Luis Licea             M 30-34    157/189       38:38        7:11     2:59:22        4:06     2:47:58     6:37:13
1253  Christine Ahrens       F 45-49      44/73       44:22        6:02     3:21:43        3:16     2:22:05     6:37:27
1254  Kristin Kiss           F 25-29      62/90       42:24        6:19     3:18:29        4:52     2:25:31     6:37:33
1255  Melissa Mannion        F 35-39      61/98       43:35        4:45     2:55:41        5:28     2:48:11     6:37:39
1256  Charles Hitt           M 45-49    108/154       36:07        5:11     2:48:41        2:40     3:05:04     6:37:40
1257  Mauricio Miranda       M 40-44    212/273       46:46        4:50     2:50:00        3:00     2:53:08     6:37:42
1258  Chris Jackson          F 50-54      17/28       42:43        6:02     3:25:07        4:12     2:19:58     6:38:01
1259  Claudia Langarica      F 40-44     81/117       52:52        5:15     3:13:29        3:04     2:23:30     6:38:09
1260  Cindy Kamm             F 40-44     82/117       43:19        4:26     3:09:12        5:29     2:35:48     6:38:11
1261  Joan Lauber            F 55-59        6/8       48:41        6:32     3:17:21        4:06     2:21:51     6:38:29
1262  Jodi Katzenberger      F 35-39      62/98       48:25        4:25     3:18:25        2:51     2:24:27     6:38:30
1263  Jennifer Johns         F 40-44     83/117       54:49        4:41     3:13:27        2:20     2:23:21     6:38:36
1264  Gary Watts             M 50-54     67/105       43:50        4:34     3:01:42        3:54     2:44:38     6:38:37
1265  Tina Lake              F 35-39      63/98       39:21        5:26     3:15:38        5:59     2:32:16     6:38:38
1266  Stuart Summers         M 45-49    109/154       47:06        6:32     3:08:22        9:15     2:27:29     6:38:43
1267  Tom Devroy             M 55-59      20/34       39:41        3:50     2:47:24        2:49     3:05:19     6:39:00
1268  Joel Zucco             M 60-64       6/20       41:05        5:29     3:06:35        3:15     2:42:46     6:39:07
1269  Steven Federspiel      M 25-29    121/148       46:37        3:55     2:53:33        2:22     2:52:48     6:39:13
1270  Brian Morrill          M 35-39    158/208       44:33        4:39     3:00:53        4:20     2:45:03     6:39:27
1271  Clint Houchens         M 40-44    213/273       50:05        6:54     2:46:09        4:47     2:51:35     6:39:28
1272  Edward Gerczak         M 30-34    158/189       51:38        4:53     3:09:17        3:48     2:29:54     6:39:28
1273  Ryan Kerr              M 25-29    122/148       46:31        5:48     3:14:24        3:45     2:29:04     6:39:31
1274  Geoffrey Bergmann      M 25-29    123/148       42:07        8:24     3:13:15        8:41     2:27:07     6:39:31
1275  John Wilkins           M 40-44    214/273       39:33        3:41     2:58:21        3:54     2:54:05     6:39:32
1276  Christine Lim          F 35-39      64/98       53:37        5:51     3:15:46        4:36     2:19:48     6:39:36
1277  Leslie Johnson         F 50-54      18/28       46:18        6:08     3:27:45        3:35     2:16:00     6:39:44
1278  Matthew Sutula         M 25-29    124/148       40:57        4:51     2:46:05        6:16     3:01:43     6:39:50
1279  Kimberly Bartlett      F 35-39      65/98       43:27        4:04     2:57:44        2:28     2:52:09     6:39:50
1280  Pamela Knight          F 25-29      63/90       44:37        4:57     3:19:43        2:10     2:28:37     6:40:03
1281  Kyung Yu               M 40-44    215/273       40:42        4:11     3:12:12        9:11     2:33:52     6:40:05
1282  Michael Szwed          M 45-49    110/154       47:25        6:09     3:20:57        4:20     2:21:33     6:40:22
1283  Peter Dettmer          M 35-39    159/208       41:09        6:07     2:54:54        6:28     2:51:52     6:40:28
1284  Daniel Walters         M 40-44    216/273       40:38        5:34     3:13:16        4:15     2:36:56     6:40:38
1285  David Neper            M 40-44    217/273       37:43        5:25     2:58:31        4:16     2:54:50     6:40:43
1286  Cyndi Sniezek          F 45-49      45/73       39:20        4:54     3:24:12        3:05     2:29:16     6:40:45
1287  Jennifer Thorn         F 40-44     84/117       43:55        6:42     3:18:06        4:25     2:27:43     6:40:49
1288  Ami Javornik           F 25-29      64/90       36:13       12:54     3:09:43        6:23     2:35:43     6:40:54
1289  Kristan Wagner         F 30-34      60/95       42:56        3:22     2:57:09        5:40     2:51:59     6:41:04
1290  James Jones            M 40-44    218/273       44:22        6:15     2:59:18        6:53     2:44:18     6:41:04
1291  Louis Bortolon         M 55-59      21/34       50:36        5:46     3:12:26        5:15     2:27:20     6:41:21
1292  Myles Taylor           M 35-39    160/208       36:46        4:11     3:16:25        3:33     2:40:34     6:41:27
1293  Anthony Rio            M 40-44    219/273       43:48        4:48     3:12:11        3:50     2:36:55     6:41:30
1294  Paul Hickman           M 30-34    159/189       34:53        3:43     3:20:00        4:50     2:38:07     6:41:31
1295  Daniel Kinnicutt       M 45-49    111/154       36:35        8:11     3:07:22        6:32     2:42:53     6:41:32
1296  Craig Robertson        M 45-49    112/154       41:28        4:55     3:03:34        6:10     2:45:33     6:41:38
1297  Gregory Mauldin        M 25-29    125/148       38:40        3:48     3:25:07        2:52     2:31:14     6:41:39
1298  Don Riley              M 40-44    220/273       41:17        3:08     2:52:41        1:46     3:02:50     6:41:41
1299  Douglas Limberg        M 50-54     68/105       33:44        5:22     3:09:49        4:25     2:48:22     6:41:41
1300  Joanna Dettmann        F 35-39      66/98       48:51        7:00     3:17:43        6:38     2:21:32     6:41:42
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1301  Brad Sweda             M 45-49    113/154       41:14        4:07     3:04:25        4:59     2:47:01     6:41:44
1302  Alex Lippitt           M 25-29    126/148       36:32        9:28     3:00:00       13:56     2:41:51     6:41:45
1303  Tom Golbeck            M 30-34    160/189       47:47        4:36     3:05:51        2:50     2:40:44     6:41:47
1304  Pedro Buenfil          M 35-39    161/208       38:52        4:37     3:14:10        5:17     2:39:00     6:41:55
1305  James Filicetti        M 40-44    221/273       45:03        6:32     3:01:09        3:35     2:45:43     6:42:01
1306  Eric Schmidt           M 45-49    114/154       47:07        5:17     2:58:37        4:50     2:46:14     6:42:03
1307  Matt Denton            M 35-39    162/208       45:53        4:46     3:10:26        4:00     2:37:08     6:42:11
1308  Marty Findeisen        M 50-54     69/105       39:18        4:37     2:43:10        3:12     3:11:58     6:42:13
1309  Andrew Fersten         M 40-44    222/273       50:57        5:34     3:02:30        3:48     2:39:41     6:42:28
1310  Michele Anderson       F 40-44     85/117       40:06        4:52     3:29:50        2:47     2:24:56     6:42:29
1311  Frederick Cross        M 65-69        5/7       51:27        4:57     3:12:28        3:57     2:29:50     6:42:36
1312  Jessica Upchurch       F 30-34      61/95       38:11        3:39     3:12:13        4:05     2:44:33     6:42:40
1313  Jen Mommens            F 30-34      62/95       44:42        5:38     3:21:28        3:31     2:27:23     6:42:40
1314  Eric Sauvage           M 50-54     70/105       48:27        4:45     3:07:46        4:19     2:37:31     6:42:47
1315  Barb Schantzen         F 50-54      19/28       45:30        5:15     3:17:13        5:12     2:30:09     6:43:17
1316  Joe Hysong             M 50-54     71/105       41:26        4:47     2:54:22        2:42     3:00:14     6:43:29
1317  Jeff Huckaby           M 45-49    115/154       49:04        7:58     3:03:47        5:37     2:37:10     6:43:34
1318  Kyle McEathron         M 18-24      49/53       44:17        5:55     3:13:25        3:52     2:36:16     6:43:44
1319  Juan Mir               M 50-54     72/105       44:02        9:42     3:18:07        5:24     2:26:47     6:44:01
1320  Stanley Oien           M 40-44    223/273       57:16        5:07     2:59:55        4:46     2:37:01     6:44:03
1321  Francis Bakalar        M 45-49    116/154       48:06        9:07     3:14:31        5:59     2:26:27     6:44:09
1322  Lee Meyer              M 50-54     73/105       43:59        8:54     3:05:14        5:08     2:40:57     6:44:11
1323  Christopher Power      M 45-49    117/154       36:59        4:18     3:07:33        2:29     2:52:54     6:44:11
1324  Erin Sheehan           F 25-29      65/90       44:24        4:35     3:24:14        5:52     2:25:09     6:44:12
1325  Gordon Larrin          M 50-54     74/105       43:11        3:16     3:05:18        3:00     2:49:33     6:44:16
1326  John Finnegan          M 60-64       7/20       47:47        7:12     2:55:13        4:26     2:49:49     6:44:26
1327  Sharon Tobias          F 45-49      46/73       42:12        4:37     3:22:50        4:30     2:30:21     6:44:29
1328  Jeff Bernaeyge         M 30-34    161/189       40:14        2:47     2:56:46        1:38     3:03:06     6:44:30
1329  Sanjay Nannapaneni     M 35-39    163/208       46:21        6:31     3:16:47        2:55     2:32:16     6:44:47
1330  Carolyn Kovash         F 45-49      47/73       48:56        7:16     3:20:31        4:52     2:23:20     6:44:53
1331  Jody Geibl             F 35-39      67/98       52:17        3:28     3:16:31        2:19     2:30:26     6:44:59
1332  Brian Bevers           M 40-44    224/273       46:46        4:23     3:03:25        4:02     2:46:26     6:45:01
1333  Tina Summers           F 45-49      48/73       45:36        5:30     3:10:23        6:30     2:37:04     6:45:02
1334  David Padilla          M 25-29    127/148       43:49        5:02     3:14:48        4:55     2:36:43     6:45:15
1335  Valerie Williams       F 30-34      63/95       32:19        4:20     3:33:42        4:23     2:30:36     6:45:17
1336  Pam Christenson        F 40-44     86/117       40:58        6:06     3:11:08        4:01     2:43:09     6:45:20
1337  Mike Costigan          M 50-54     75/105       53:33        6:51     3:02:51        3:00     2:39:21     6:45:34
1338  Thomas Reilly          M 45-49    118/154       40:02        7:13     3:02:22        6:27     2:49:40     6:45:42
1339  Frank Wilson Iv        M 50-54     76/105       46:36        3:58     2:56:24        4:59     2:53:48     6:45:43
1340  Michael Jones          M 60-64       8/20       58:21        4:10     3:08:52        3:19     2:31:29     6:46:09
1341  Jim Ristow             M 45-49    119/154       39:19        5:10     3:07:35        3:14     2:50:56     6:46:13
1342  Russell Epp            M 35-39    164/208       44:27        7:10     3:06:40        4:57     2:43:03     6:46:14
1343  Randall Eckard         M 35-39    165/208       50:14        7:50     3:12:13        6:47     2:29:15     6:46:16
1344  Roy Feifer             M 60-64       9/20       55:23        4:03     3:05:03        3:53     2:38:11     6:46:32
1345  Erin Anderson          F 30-34      64/95       36:35        5:27     3:32:17        4:13     2:28:06     6:46:37
1346  Jennifer Bick          F 30-34      65/95       44:03        4:46     3:24:02        2:52     2:30:56     6:46:37
1347  Laura Ladewski         F 40-44     87/117     1:02:34        5:59     3:19:31        4:37     2:14:11     6:46:49
1348  Tia Diaz-Peterson      F 35-39      68/98       49:15        3:39     3:23:17        2:39     2:28:03     6:46:52
1349  Greg Cherne            M 35-39    166/208       40:08        5:10     2:59:55        3:30     2:58:16     6:46:58
1350  Bruce Tyler            M 40-44    225/273       46:36        5:14     3:02:35        4:04     2:48:49     6:47:16
1351  Anthony Vaughn         M 45-49    120/154       38:35        4:10     3:03:27        3:57     2:57:11     6:47:18
1352  Jeff Ditto             M 40-44    226/273       48:50        6:20     3:06:01        5:33     2:40:50     6:47:32
1353  Melinda Allen          F 40-44     88/117       42:04        4:15     3:10:24        3:41     2:47:11     6:47:33
1354  Kimberly Vaughan       F 35-39      69/98       45:01        5:30     3:27:18        7:38     2:22:10     6:47:34
1355  Audrey Woznicki        F 45-49      49/73       41:42        5:13     3:16:49        2:50     2:41:10     6:47:42
1356  Sylvia Zinser          F 45-49      50/73       47:50        4:10     3:06:40        5:31     2:43:34     6:47:43
1357  Adriane Larson         F 30-34      66/95       46:48        7:03     3:32:33        5:41     2:15:48     6:47:51
1358  Michael Dean           M 40-44    227/273       44:13        6:18     3:02:58        3:54     2:50:38     6:48:00
1359  Aaron Vokoun           M 35-39    167/208       47:19        4:31     3:16:18        3:00     2:36:57     6:48:03
1360  Tom Miller             M 50-54     77/105       43:24        5:09     3:01:04        3:38     2:55:07     6:48:20
1361  Michael Antiporta      M 35-39    168/208       49:31        5:40     3:03:34        7:56     2:41:43     6:48:21
1362  Phil Stewart           M 35-39    169/208       46:19        5:40     3:03:40        3:10     2:49:47     6:48:34
1363  Trevor Mentink         M 35-39    170/208       47:53        6:44     2:56:36        3:59     2:53:26     6:48:37
1364  Geoffrey Abdoo         M 65-69        6/7       44:32        5:52     3:09:26        2:29     2:46:32     6:48:49
1365  Rhett Braunschweig     M 25-29    128/148       44:46        5:09     3:20:05        4:09     2:35:00     6:49:07
1366  Mike Moser             M 35-39    171/208       42:05        4:14     2:51:57        5:14     3:05:39     6:49:07
1367  Shana Kerr             F 25-29      66/90       55:28        5:31     3:29:04        5:04     2:14:23     6:49:29
1368  Christopher Nickol     M 45-49    121/154       45:00        9:18     3:17:57        6:15     2:31:07     6:49:35
1369  Amy Hampton            F 35-39      70/98       47:23       13:39     3:14:05       11:29     2:23:08     6:49:43
1370  Lorna Im               F 45-49      51/73       49:21        3:47     3:16:03        4:28     2:36:27     6:50:04
1371  Lou Wojtowicz          M 50-54     78/105       37:35        4:56     2:55:45        3:07     3:08:53     6:50:14
1372  Tami Ketelsen          F 30-34      67/95       46:50        3:36     3:01:47        3:39     2:54:27     6:50:18
1373  Kristi Rankin          F 45-49      52/73       44:01        3:59     3:08:33        2:51     2:50:58     6:50:20
1374  Eric Rybczynski        M 30-34    162/189       38:11        4:09     3:05:23        6:28     2:56:15     6:50:24
1375  Glenn Johnson          M 40-44    228/273       42:03        4:30     3:10:44        3:47     2:49:23     6:50:24
1376  Melissa Beckman        F 30-34      68/95       44:50        5:23     3:12:31        4:20     2:43:27     6:50:30
1377  Patrick Larson         M 30-34    163/189       50:16        3:40     2:54:20        5:58     2:56:18     6:50:30
1378  James Switzer Iii      M 35-39    172/208       34:14        7:20     3:15:47        5:27     2:47:51     6:50:38
1379  Robert Pellican        M 50-54     79/105       43:35        4:15     3:16:45        4:19     2:41:49     6:50:40
1380  Mark Mazman            M 40-44    229/273       36:04        4:51     3:04:58        4:04     3:00:58     6:50:53
1381  Neal Barten            M 35-39    173/208       45:35        6:37     3:02:29        8:35     2:47:39     6:50:53
1382  Osbaldo Ramirez        M 35-39    174/208       32:46        5:05     3:26:37        4:32     2:42:04     6:51:02
1383  Kristen Lay            F 35-39      71/98       45:41        5:03     3:09:32        3:42     2:47:16     6:51:12
1384  Hesham Naim            M 30-34    164/189       41:55        7:46     3:01:15        9:27     2:50:51     6:51:13
1385  Richard Windsor        M 50-54     80/105       46:16        6:54     3:12:55        6:37     2:38:42     6:51:22
1386  Jennifer Welsh         F 25-29      67/90       48:42        5:15     3:30:45        4:47     2:22:39     6:52:06
1387  Stephanie Landreman    F 30-34      69/95       46:13        5:27     3:08:05        5:18     2:47:08     6:52:09
1388  Erika Hilgenberg       F 30-34      70/95       40:31        8:20     3:40:14        5:21     2:18:07     6:52:32
1389  Bill Wangard           M 35-39    175/208       38:41        6:10     3:02:57        4:46     3:00:01     6:52:34
1390  Lisa Peterson-Biever   F 40-44     89/117       49:21        4:39     3:06:29        7:26     2:44:45     6:52:39
1391  Brandon Robins         M 25-29    129/148       43:08        5:14     3:17:01        3:46     2:43:44     6:52:51
1392  Theron Foley           M 40-44    230/273       44:16        6:06     2:57:37        8:20     2:56:36     6:52:54
1393  Randy Cathcart         M 40-44    231/273       39:25        6:16     3:10:33        3:46     2:53:02     6:53:00
1394  Matthew Patton         M 40-44    232/273       40:53        6:18     2:59:01        4:02     3:03:02     6:53:14
1395  Julie Hintz            F 45-49      53/73       51:25        4:52     3:22:31        2:52     2:31:38     6:53:16
1396  Jonathan Skarie        M 30-34    165/189       40:28        5:25     3:12:38        5:10     2:49:43     6:53:22
1397  Christine Davis        F 35-39      72/98       45:35        4:14     3:24:44        2:59     2:36:02     6:53:32
1398  Christopher Schuster   M 30-34    166/189       49:23        6:07     3:02:29        4:14     2:51:29     6:53:38
1399  Nikki Holzbauer        F 35-39      73/98       47:13        8:46     3:17:38        7:10     2:33:04     6:53:49
1400  Joe Trainer            M 35-39    176/208       50:05        5:31     3:16:36        4:32     2:37:09     6:53:50
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1401  Lori Beck              F 35-39      74/98       46:14        5:44     3:15:36        4:12     2:42:15     6:54:00
1402  Michael Meuli          M 55-59      22/34       40:33        8:06     2:48:37        4:20     3:12:35     6:54:10
1403  John Fitzgerald  Jr    M 25-29    130/148       39:28        6:11     2:58:50        7:38     3:02:07     6:54:11
1404  Jim Early              M 55-59      23/34       47:43        8:01     3:21:30        3:51     2:33:16     6:54:18
1405  Darnell Williams       M 45-49    122/154       49:53        5:23     3:37:52        3:52     2:17:25     6:54:23
1406  Kirk Zafirovski        M 18-24      50/53       45:02        7:22     3:22:27        7:05     2:32:38     6:54:32
1407  Niki Melchiori         F 35-39      75/98       39:48        6:06     3:19:25        5:09     2:44:10     6:54:36
1408  Michael Olszewski      M 40-44    233/273       44:22        6:06     3:34:20        4:12     2:25:47     6:54:45
1409  Robert Jones           M 25-29    131/148       45:28        4:57     3:11:43        6:03     2:46:45     6:54:54
1410  Mary Rogers            F 45-49      54/73       44:53        5:52     3:09:32        7:16     2:47:23     6:54:54
1411  Brad Schiereck         M 40-44    234/273       45:01        5:57     3:11:23        5:09     2:47:35     6:55:03
1412  Robert Fedorko         M 45-49    123/154       45:49        4:03     3:09:34        4:31     2:51:09     6:55:03
1413  Steven Jacobs          M 45-49    124/154       46:47        7:06     3:28:50        5:26     2:26:56     6:55:04
1414  Kimberly Kelley        F 40-44     90/117       45:54        5:19     3:00:49        4:27     2:58:44     6:55:11
1415  Christopher Meadows    M 25-29    132/148       34:35        2:46     2:54:24        3:46     3:19:43     6:55:12
1416  Patrick Y Chung        M 30-34    167/189       46:17        5:09     2:54:38        5:25     3:03:47     6:55:15
1417  Jeremy Lipusch         M 40-44    235/273       48:31        4:47     3:10:52        2:53     2:48:16     6:55:16
1418  Christopher Lux        M 25-29    133/148       38:37        4:59     3:13:45        3:17     2:55:06     6:55:42
1419  Christina Wizceb       F 40-44     91/117       34:53        7:53     3:30:39        2:47     2:39:40     6:55:50
1420  Laura Nolan            F 50-54      20/28       42:11        5:32     2:57:13        6:16     3:04:47     6:55:57
1421  Patricia Stich         F 40-44     92/117       35:56        4:20     3:14:40        3:11     2:57:54     6:55:59
1422  John Jarmain           M 45-49    125/154       41:14        5:51     2:59:18        3:22     3:06:19     6:56:01
1423  Meredith Mortimer      F 45-49      55/73       36:22        5:39     3:21:07        2:32     2:50:38     6:56:16
1424  Matt Erker             M 25-29    134/148       38:52        3:52     3:11:11        3:20     2:59:03     6:56:17
1425  Robbie Ball            M 45-49    126/154       40:42        6:05     3:13:30        5:09     2:50:55     6:56:19
1426  Renee Schneidewind     F 35-39      76/98       39:50        3:20     3:21:20        2:28     2:49:32     6:56:27
1427  Michael Lenz           M 45-49    127/154       51:46        5:34     3:24:53        5:21     2:28:56     6:56:29
1428  Tim Michelic           M 50-54     81/105       37:38        4:19     3:14:52        4:48     2:55:07     6:56:41
1429  Todd Engen             M 40-44    236/273       44:21        5:07     3:07:05        4:21     2:55:58     6:56:51
1430  Kate Picinich          F 25-29      68/90       47:44        4:54     3:30:34        5:35     2:28:15     6:57:01
1431  Charles Burgis         M 40-44    237/273       50:12        5:04     3:00:31        3:20     2:57:57     6:57:02
1432  Adina Laird            F 45-49      56/73       43:43        5:57     3:24:14        5:52     2:37:19     6:57:04
1433  Efren Favela           M 35-39    177/208       46:22        4:39     3:16:07        4:52     2:45:06     6:57:05
1434  Lowell Mutchelknaus    M 65-69        7/7       48:11        8:20     3:16:56        4:44     2:39:02     6:57:10
1435  Andrew Thai            M 25-29    135/148       36:30        4:47     3:54:29        2:32     2:18:57     6:57:13
1436  Julie Cajolet-Eckhardt F 40-44     93/117       36:15        4:05     3:05:46        2:37     3:08:40     6:57:21
1437  Chris Giacomazzo       M 40-44    238/273       43:51        6:35     3:05:53        4:09     2:57:01     6:57:27
1438  Belle Craig            F 50-54      21/28       57:23        6:19     3:29:37        2:17     2:21:59     6:57:33
1439  Krista Verhelst        F 35-39      77/98       39:19        6:16     3:11:21        3:34     2:57:08     6:57:35
1440  Rebecca Dill           F 30-34      71/95       41:09        5:05     3:20:58        3:31     2:46:57     6:57:39
1441  Herb Redmond           M 70-74        1/1       55:05        5:59     3:17:58        3:29     2:35:23     6:57:52
1442  Gerald Reuter Jr       M 40-44    239/273       55:56        6:54     3:15:34        4:33     2:34:58     6:57:54
1443  Stephanie Eisch        F 18-24       9/10       34:45        5:10     3:21:05        4:13     2:52:51     6:58:02
1444  Jackie Redmond         F 45-49      57/73       41:20        6:36     3:07:28        6:34     2:56:04     6:58:02
1445  Kevin Morris           M 50-54     82/105       43:25        5:46     3:00:59        4:45     3:03:14     6:58:08
1446  Steve Hughes           M 18-24      51/53       39:00        4:41     3:15:39        4:03     2:55:00     6:58:21
1447  Heidi Phipps           F 30-34      72/95       43:37        5:43     3:19:45        4:07     2:45:13     6:58:25
1448  David Gorman           M 45-49    128/154       41:09        5:32     3:34:49        3:40     2:33:17     6:58:26
1449  Jennifer Hutchens      F 35-39      78/98       46:38        5:40     3:22:27        9:03     2:34:55     6:58:40
1450  Steven Bailey          M 50-54     83/105       42:11        4:43     3:01:00        3:38     3:07:12     6:58:42
1451  Louie Fronimos         M 40-44    240/273       42:53        6:28     3:21:45        3:12     2:44:32     6:58:47
1452  Alan Fenske            M 35-39    178/208       42:40        7:55     3:08:17        9:50     2:50:15     6:58:56
1453  Michael Martin         M 25-29    136/148       44:27        4:36     3:21:28        2:21     2:46:09     6:58:59
1454  Sarah Harmon           F 40-44     94/117       52:20        7:59     3:14:34        5:03     2:39:04     6:58:59
1455  Kenneth Moore          M 45-49    129/154       36:43        4:54     3:24:39        2:35     2:50:21     6:59:10
1456  Edward Stowitts        M 35-39    179/208       48:59        6:08     3:30:29        7:26     2:26:41     6:59:42
1457  Scott Versey           M 35-39    180/208       56:43        3:49     3:21:30        3:29     2:34:16     6:59:45
1458  Charles Leeck          M 40-44    241/273       46:31        6:26     3:10:13        4:16     2:52:28     6:59:52
1459  Don Sortor             M 55-59      24/34       40:44        4:13     3:08:30        5:52     3:00:44     7:00:01
1460  John Rohlwing          M 60-64      10/20       49:33        5:25     3:07:13        3:34     2:54:26     7:00:10
1461  Jeremy Donaldson       M 35-39    181/208       42:03        7:28     3:27:56       11:20     2:31:27     7:00:11
1462  Neal Vichiensaen       M 30-34    168/189       47:52        4:21     3:23:01        4:16     2:40:45     7:00:13
1463  Suzanne Millican       F 40-44     95/117       37:06        8:57     3:21:58        7:27     2:44:59     7:00:25
1464  Hallie Denstorff       F 25-29      69/90       41:13        3:44     3:18:49        2:07     2:55:09     7:01:01
1465  Andrew Rosenow         M 30-34    169/189       46:17        4:58     3:02:52        4:08     3:02:59     7:01:12
1466  Bethany Labuz          F 30-34      73/95       46:16        4:56     3:42:36        3:24     2:24:07     7:01:17
1467  Emily Exten            F 30-34      74/95       34:56        6:12     3:24:39        5:54     2:49:43     7:01:21
1468  David Holzer           M 40-44    242/273       51:39        7:32     3:06:42        5:00     2:50:41     7:01:32
1469  Laura Waringo          F 40-44     96/117       39:49        4:15     2:59:23        3:17     3:14:55     7:01:37
1470  Matthew Duffey         M 30-34    170/189       41:36        5:15     3:18:23        6:00     2:50:30     7:01:42
1471  Charles Harris         M 50-54     84/105       51:28        7:34     3:16:17        5:40     2:40:53     7:01:48
1472  Leo Manning            M 45-49    130/154       56:10        6:23     3:17:08        9:01     2:33:26     7:02:06
1473  Jenna Link             F 25-29      70/90       41:05        5:18     3:22:27        3:05     2:50:17     7:02:09
1474  Chris Kamin            F 35-39      79/98       40:42        6:42     3:15:11        6:56     2:52:47     7:02:16
1475  Andrew Knapp           M 25-29    137/148       41:17        3:49     3:02:11        4:53     3:10:15     7:02:23
1476  Troy Karrick           M 35-39    182/208       42:31        4:19     3:13:47        3:22     2:58:36     7:02:33
1477  Angela Rappa           F 30-34      75/95       45:56        7:53     3:22:26        3:45     2:42:46     7:02:45
1478  Nancy Humphrey         F 35-39      80/98       36:23        5:20     3:16:50        4:18     3:00:16     7:03:05
1479  Bobbe Greenberg        F 65-69        1/2       45:29        4:04     3:13:24        2:33     2:57:39     7:03:08
1480  Robin King             F 50-54      22/28     1:00:37        3:43     3:24:53        2:36     2:31:37     7:03:24
1481  Richard McCaleb        M 35-39    183/208     1:10:03        6:34     3:03:40        5:27     2:37:42     7:03:25
1482  Joe Sheridan           M 45-49    131/154       44:22        5:41     3:24:07        4:03     2:45:20     7:03:32
1483  Kristy Engel           F 35-39      81/98       46:28        7:42     3:31:33        8:32     2:29:23     7:03:36
1484  Greg Drake             M 35-39    184/208       45:12        7:35     3:14:34       12:14     2:44:07     7:03:40
1485  Steven Rudnick         M 45-49    132/154       46:56        3:54     3:29:07        2:47     2:40:58     7:03:40
1486  Kathleen McCarthy      F 25-29      71/90       48:48        6:47     3:27:01        5:40     2:36:01     7:04:15
1487  Alecia Gende           F 30-34      76/95       52:22        5:43     3:38:30        3:44     2:24:05     7:04:22
1488  Ray Hollnagel          M 50-54     85/105       44:49        6:00     3:02:16        3:40     3:07:46     7:04:29
1489  Joelle Segrue          F 40-44     97/117       44:54        5:27     3:07:33        4:31     3:02:20     7:04:43
1490  Mary Larson            F 45-49      58/73       46:43        5:08     3:17:46        3:27     2:51:47     7:04:49
1491  Chris Eichberger       M 55-59      25/34       46:55        7:41     3:07:47        6:45     2:55:56     7:05:03
1492  Matthew Dalstrom       M 30-34    171/189       44:40        4:24     3:45:23        3:56     2:26:44     7:05:04
1493  Thomas Witek Jr        M 35-39    185/208       49:06        6:59     3:27:29        6:31     2:35:06     7:05:08
1494  Corinna Robb           F 40-44     98/117       43:44        5:18     3:26:03        3:56     2:46:14     7:05:14
1495  John Stack             M 50-54     86/105       57:41        6:30     3:06:57        4:50     2:49:48     7:05:45
1496  Holly Best             F 30-34      77/95       50:43        5:18     3:27:04        5:38     2:37:07     7:05:48
1497  Pam Kaloustian         F 50-54      23/28       41:26        9:27     3:16:44        6:14     2:52:07     7:05:57
1498  David Roraff           M 25-29    138/148       45:42        6:24     3:15:31        5:14     2:53:08     7:05:57
1499  Susan Richards         F 35-39      82/98       51:16        6:11     3:09:33        5:25     2:53:36     7:05:59
1500  Walter Crnich          M 35-39    186/208       44:33        6:59     3:16:55        6:15     2:51:24     7:06:04
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1501  Amy Ladd               F 30-34      78/95       51:35        4:07     3:16:34        5:19     2:48:50     7:06:23
1502  Andrea Krueger         F 30-34      79/95       41:50        5:03     3:23:36        3:15     2:53:03     7:06:45
1503  Christopher Popp       M 40-44    243/273       51:34       10:17     3:13:45       14:23     2:36:50     7:06:47
1504  Bryan Lamanna          M 30-34    172/189       43:25        4:58     3:21:57        2:39     2:54:29     7:07:26
1505  Jenni Spies            F 30-34      80/95       47:44        5:12     3:31:06        4:02     2:39:29     7:07:31
1506  Daniel Dezess          M 45-49    133/154       46:09        3:24     3:03:45        3:36     3:10:41     7:07:34
1507  Patricia Wisniewski    F 55-59        7/8       45:07        5:35     3:15:57        4:12     2:56:50     7:07:39
1508  Dennis Sullivan        M 40-44    244/273       43:47        5:46     3:04:07        3:36     3:10:42     7:07:56
1509  Cheryl Sacco           F 45-49      59/73       41:10        4:58     3:18:33        5:09     2:58:14     7:08:03
1510  Joanne Gorski          F 45-49      60/73       46:20        7:36     3:05:58        5:35     3:02:40     7:08:07
1511  Noelle Desso           F 40-44     99/117       56:30        7:00     3:09:15        5:32     2:49:58     7:08:13
1512  Davida Safer           F 25-29      72/90       46:44        8:27     3:14:29        5:46     2:52:51     7:08:15
1513  Nicholas Dunham        M 18-24      52/53       46:09        5:41     3:17:24        4:26     2:54:43     7:08:22
1514  Todd Hinckley          M 45-49    134/154       44:58        5:15     3:15:13        7:00     2:56:09     7:08:33
1515  Sara Vickers           F 30-34      81/95       43:12        5:04     3:30:44        9:22     2:40:16     7:08:37
1516  Jackie Surber          F 30-34      82/95       47:14        5:51     3:26:25        8:52     2:40:16     7:08:37
1517  Katie Nelson           F 30-34      83/95       33:55        6:06     3:17:00        4:38     3:07:20     7:08:57
1518  Robert Monroe          M 45-49    135/154       42:02        6:22     3:28:46        5:15     2:46:45     7:09:09
1519  Will McCrudden         M 35-39    187/208       51:31        6:02     3:28:25        1:59     2:41:28     7:09:23
1520  Guy Chavez             M 55-59      26/34       53:09        5:37     3:05:48        4:22     3:00:37     7:09:30
1521  Henry Daily            M 40-44    245/273       44:20        9:11     3:26:11        5:20     2:44:41     7:09:40
1522  Jennifer McCracken     F 35-39      83/98       37:01       11:17     3:35:47        3:35     2:43:13     7:10:51
1523  Margy Weisman          F 45-49      61/73       43:38        4:58     3:40:06        2:52     2:39:19     7:10:52
1524  Jessica Rydelski       F 25-29      73/90       42:17        4:29     3:41:04        5:22     2:38:13     7:11:24
1525  Kevin Wisniewski       M 45-49    136/154       53:46        7:12     3:19:12        7:22     2:44:08     7:11:38
1526  Barry Viljoen          M 30-34    173/189       46:21        6:00     3:14:07        6:59     2:58:31     7:11:56
1527  Jesus Ledesma          M 55-59      27/34       54:01        7:48     3:42:23        6:07     2:21:43     7:12:00
1528  Elizabeth Bart         F 40-44    100/117       45:50        5:07     3:15:38        3:08     3:02:21     7:12:03
1529  Kevin Prendergast      M 55-59      28/34       39:39        3:59     3:05:10        3:53     3:19:32     7:12:11
1530  Jennifer Jardeleza     F 35-39      84/98       36:30        4:55     4:05:55        3:54     2:21:06     7:12:18
1531  Gretchen Ditto         F 40-44    101/117       49:25        6:22     3:18:16        8:42     2:50:00     7:12:44
1532  Benjamin Sevcik        M 25-29    139/148       39:47        3:59     3:30:57        4:01     2:54:24     7:13:07
1533  Christopher Crnich     M 40-44    246/273       45:32        8:02     2:55:42        5:53     3:18:07     7:13:14
1534  Kurt Spurgeon          M 50-54     87/105       37:53        6:24     3:10:32        9:51     3:09:01     7:13:39
1535  Valerie Briones-Pryor  F 35-39      85/98       51:59        4:18     3:32:47        3:44     2:41:17     7:14:03
1536  Maggie Morrison        F 35-39      86/98       40:30        3:35     3:32:28        1:45     2:55:48     7:14:05
1537  Christopher Markus     M 40-44    247/273     1:16:31        5:00     2:59:47        3:32     2:49:18     7:14:05
1538  Paula Kim              F 30-34      84/95       54:04        4:19     3:25:44        3:21     2:46:46     7:14:12
1539  Anthony Szumny         M 45-49    137/154       46:27        5:56     3:15:24        5:29     3:01:04     7:14:18
1540  Kim Gabriel            F 18-24      10/10       35:15        5:53     3:36:17        3:02     2:54:22     7:14:46
1541  Tom Moody              M 45-49    138/154       48:23        5:28     3:04:53        3:40     3:12:50     7:15:13
1542  Rodney Lashley         M 55-59      29/34       50:18        6:38     3:15:31        3:45     2:59:03     7:15:14
1543  Michael Schmidt        M 40-44    248/273     1:02:43        9:11     3:20:37       12:28     2:30:32     7:15:30
1544  Sandra Vande Berg      F 35-39      87/98       46:14        5:07     3:34:14        4:43     2:45:15     7:15:32
1545  Carrie Tate            F 35-39      88/98       48:37        7:26     3:26:48        6:43     2:46:13     7:15:45
1546  Jay Ritter             M 40-44    249/273       41:38        6:57     3:07:10        3:13     3:16:51     7:15:46
1547  Matthew Montes         M 25-29    140/148       57:28        6:26     3:25:25        5:35     2:40:59     7:15:51
1548  Paul Risley            M 30-34    174/189       47:21        8:40     3:15:49        6:55     2:57:11     7:15:55
1549  Jeffrey Miller         M 40-44    250/273       50:30        5:21     3:14:58        7:00     2:58:48     7:16:36
1550  Melissa Del Rosario    F 30-34      85/95       58:06        8:03     3:46:36        5:18     2:18:41     7:16:42
1551  Jon Thomas             M 35-39    188/208       36:35        6:13     3:40:11        3:25     2:50:22     7:16:45
1552  Robert Creely          M 40-44    251/273       43:38        4:57     3:18:37        5:05     3:04:31     7:16:48
1553  Mark Watson            M 35-39    189/208       46:10        6:33     3:33:55        6:02     2:44:34     7:17:12
1554  Amy Shelly             F 40-44    102/117       40:23        5:10     3:37:34        4:40     2:49:34     7:17:18
1555  Jim Voce               M 45-49    139/154       39:31        5:20     3:19:03        5:21     3:08:26     7:17:40
1556  Richard Sloan          M 25-29    141/148       37:34        4:00     2:58:15        2:37     3:35:26     7:17:50
1557  Alan Petelinsek        M 50-54     88/105       50:09        7:01     3:07:06        6:49     3:06:53     7:17:55
1558  Veronica Acuna         F 25-29      74/90     1:06:53        4:45     3:36:48        2:40     2:27:07     7:18:11
1559  Mark Wood              M 40-44    252/273       45:26        5:10     3:04:28        4:18     3:19:09     7:18:29
1560  Suzy Cerra             F 45-49      62/73       48:23        4:46     3:17:06        2:24     3:06:02     7:18:39
1561  Nicolas Ruley          M 30-34    175/189       49:56        6:06     3:33:22        5:25     2:44:13     7:19:00
1562  Dave Hynek             M 50-54     89/105       51:56        3:59     3:13:45        4:33     3:04:59     7:19:11
1563  Sarah Perry            F 30-34      86/95       52:10        4:12     3:40:36        2:36     2:39:43     7:19:15
1564  Dennis Culloton        M 45-49    140/154       43:43        8:36     3:39:47        8:43     2:38:55     7:19:43
1565  Don Schroeder          M 35-39    190/208       46:56        7:21     3:37:12        9:00     2:39:20     7:19:46
1566  Scott Rivette          M 40-44    253/273       41:25        4:32     3:17:49        4:14     3:12:12     7:20:11
1567  Steve McAllister       M 45-49    141/154       44:55        4:30     3:22:21        4:00     3:04:49     7:20:34
1568  Linnea Miller          F 25-29      75/90       37:16        5:00     3:15:03        9:43     3:13:35     7:20:35
1569  Mike Baker             M 50-54     90/105       53:11        4:36     3:30:19        3:08     2:49:33     7:20:45
1570  Tim Stajkowski         M 50-54     91/105       48:13        5:06     3:17:33        4:54     3:05:05     7:20:49
1571  Kelly Grindle          M 40-44    254/273       43:13        3:47     3:23:52        3:28     3:07:00     7:21:18
1572  Phillip Means          M 30-34    176/189       37:00        2:56     2:46:46        1:47     3:53:46     7:22:15
1573  Andy Hubbartt          M 30-34    177/189       46:56        5:46     3:14:09        3:04     3:12:38     7:22:30
1574  Matthew Bradley        M 40-44    255/273       53:41        6:51     3:12:44       10:05     2:59:12     7:22:30
1575  Dianna Balcken         F 25-29      76/90       43:30        3:34     3:48:51        2:32     2:44:08     7:22:33
1576  Lori Calcinardi        F 40-44    103/117     1:13:48        5:59     3:15:56        7:29     2:39:51     7:23:01
1577  Ron Jowett             M 35-39    191/208       42:39        5:01     3:29:59        2:57     3:03:15     7:23:49
1578  Becca Windhorst        F 25-29      77/90       40:30        6:03     3:20:01        5:57     3:11:46     7:24:14
1579  Pamela Trapp           F 45-49      63/73       43:17        5:38     3:27:45        3:22     3:04:42     7:24:43
1580  Jennifer Reagen        F 40-44    104/117       44:14        5:39     3:27:31        5:28     3:02:20     7:25:09
1581  Dianne Kober           F 45-49      64/73       58:57                 3:34:20        3:15     2:49:05     7:25:36
1582  Kenneth Raboin         M 55-59      30/34       47:30        6:19     3:38:07        4:37     2:49:04     7:25:36
1583  John Crager            M 50-54     92/105     1:05:38        8:58     3:32:39        9:09     2:29:48     7:26:09
1584  Migdalia Trudrung      F 40-44    105/117       54:58        8:07     3:22:02        6:33     2:55:06     7:26:44
1585  Matt Smith             M 35-39    192/208       46:28        5:08     3:04:34        4:35     3:26:56     7:27:38
1586  Roger Key              M 60-64      11/20       47:36       12:06     3:35:59        7:19     2:44:42     7:27:39
1587  Jon Guderjan           M 40-44    256/273       48:55        7:44     3:52:07        8:35     2:30:25     7:27:44
1588  Jennifer Thorpe        F 25-29      78/90       48:26        5:16     3:40:21        2:57     2:51:01     7:27:59
1589  David Klingbeil        M 30-34    178/189       53:31        6:56     3:28:02        8:30     2:51:28     7:28:26
1590  Doron Preker           M 50-54     93/105       49:41        5:12     3:04:35        3:58     3:25:41     7:29:05
1591  Dennis Klesel          M 40-44    257/273       50:44        6:20     3:05:29        6:22     3:20:28     7:29:21
1592  Jessica Wong           F 25-29      79/90     1:02:29        7:42     3:29:02        7:43     2:42:28     7:29:21
1593  Ashton Bazzell         F 25-29      80/90       59:26        7:37     3:30:02        6:30     2:45:50     7:29:23
1594  Greg Stanczyk          M 25-29    142/148       34:36        6:53     3:29:21        5:33     3:13:07     7:29:27
1595  Daniel Hemmens         M 25-29    143/148       58:43        7:17     3:17:53        5:46     3:00:32     7:30:11
1596  Christopher Hampton    M 35-39    193/208       44:58       12:04     4:07:26        4:07     2:21:45     7:30:18
1597  Anne Baker             F 50-54      24/28       49:35        5:39     3:22:55        3:52     3:09:12     7:31:11
1598  Kristy Schaff          F 45-49      65/73       53:29        5:32     3:26:58        6:13     2:59:08     7:31:18
1599  Nichelle Pajeau        F 35-39      89/98       36:23        6:15     3:43:03        4:55     3:00:47     7:31:20
1600  Catalina Mesa          F 30-34      87/95       45:19        5:56     4:09:47        2:34     2:27:47     7:31:21
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Ironman 70.3 Racine - Individuals - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM          T1        BIKE          T2         RUN        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
1601  Jason Webb             M 35-39    194/208       46:21        5:06     3:17:34        4:56     3:17:40     7:31:35
1602  Michael Goodsell       M 45-49    142/154       46:28        6:05     3:04:19        5:56     3:29:24     7:32:10
1603  Tim Flatland           M 30-34    179/189       45:19        5:39     3:33:13        5:38     3:03:07     7:32:54
1604  Ali Krinski            F 25-29      81/90       43:04        7:11     3:44:25        7:28     2:51:27     7:33:33
1605  Jason Whittle          M 35-39    195/208       42:52        9:53     3:19:45        7:05     3:14:01     7:33:35
1606  Brad Vander Heyden     M 45-49    143/154       46:00        7:29     3:14:31        6:05     3:19:46     7:33:48
1607  Gerald Bagnowski       M 25-29    144/148       40:42        8:48     3:27:23        5:37     3:11:32     7:34:00
1608  Catherine Malva        F 25-29      82/90       48:15        5:40     3:57:47        4:34     2:37:46     7:34:00
1609  Kevin Berry            M 40-44    258/273       49:35        5:33     3:24:15        4:29     3:10:37     7:34:28
1610  Kathryn Wiseman        F 30-34      88/95       56:21        6:30     3:24:50        7:54     2:58:56     7:34:29
1611  Deanna Reilly          F 45-49      66/73       54:40        6:46     3:21:59        5:20     3:05:47     7:34:31
1612  Stephen Hoehnke        M 45-49    144/154       49:33        6:02     3:16:22        2:51     3:19:48     7:34:34
1613  Gerard Martin          M 40-44    259/273     1:00:24        5:29     3:54:08        5:08     2:30:02     7:35:09
1614  Tamara Burks           F 50-54      25/28       49:25        4:14     3:18:06        5:11     3:18:23     7:35:17
1615  Carrie Ohannes         F 40-44    106/117       44:43        3:44     3:44:19        3:24     2:59:25     7:35:32
1616  Hristos Dallas         M 45-49    145/154       37:57        4:57     3:58:30        4:18     2:50:17     7:35:57
1617  Maria Monroe           F 40-44    107/117       48:29        7:07     3:34:20        4:43     3:01:21     7:35:59
1618  Christopher Meier      M 30-34    180/189       43:51        8:10     3:40:26        4:27     2:59:35     7:36:27
1619  Steve Petersen         M 30-34    181/189       46:32       11:04     3:31:13       13:55     2:54:45     7:37:26
1620  Dwight Stickrod        M 45-49    146/154       54:43        6:53     3:31:02        8:04     2:56:51     7:37:31
1621  Steven Parkes          M 30-34    182/189       50:17        9:44     3:38:36       10:34     2:48:30     7:37:40
1622  James Lasky            M 45-49    147/154       58:34        5:21     3:26:56        3:39     3:03:18     7:37:47
1623  Daniel Mosca           M 40-44    260/273       40:09        5:21     3:06:05        4:15     3:42:04     7:37:52
1624  Eric Bremer            M 55-59      31/34       40:21        4:39     3:37:54        4:35     3:10:58     7:38:25
1625  John Davis             M 35-39    196/208       45:07        5:22     3:51:47        4:25     2:51:49     7:38:28
1626  Troy Ishler            M 50-54     94/105       39:44       11:11     3:31:26       12:53     3:03:23     7:38:35
1627  Ryan Brown             M 25-29    145/148       45:37        6:00     3:07:05        5:24     3:34:32     7:38:36
1628  Steven Metzler         M 45-49    148/154       50:26        4:40     3:12:12        4:08     3:27:44     7:39:09
1629  Paul Gamperl           M 45-49    149/154       44:18       10:40     4:00:03        8:20     2:36:11     7:39:31
1630  Del Lowrance           M 35-39    197/208       51:48       10:45     3:21:03        8:14     3:08:22     7:40:10
1631  Kyle Kircher           M 45-49    150/154       44:08        6:51     3:49:55        3:56     2:55:30     7:40:18
1632  Ryan Anderson          M 30-34    183/189       42:17        6:23     3:16:35        5:19     3:29:55     7:40:27
1633  Cheri Wagner           F 40-44    108/117       49:06        4:10     3:18:46        5:49     3:23:02     7:40:50
1634  Amy Kirkpatrick        F 35-39      90/98       46:49        5:57     3:54:30        4:05     2:49:34     7:40:54
1635  Steve Hartman          M 60-64      12/20     1:00:08        6:40     3:21:51        4:35     3:08:03     7:41:15
1636  Robert Verhelst        M 30-34    184/189       32:25        4:33     3:03:07        5:04     3:56:25     7:41:32
1637  Kristine Tuinstra      F 25-29      83/90       48:25        5:08     3:32:03        3:17     3:12:42     7:41:32
1638  Cheryl Ready           F 45-49      67/73       48:27       11:46     3:55:33        5:07     2:41:06     7:41:55
1639  Jodi Burmeister        F 35-39      91/98       53:54        5:05     3:44:53        4:40     2:53:27     7:41:58
1640  Andy MacDonald         M 35-39    198/208       42:18        7:32     3:24:15        4:45     3:23:12     7:42:00
1641  Tim Mulloy             M 60-64      13/20       41:21        5:04     2:54:40        6:05     3:54:56     7:42:05
1642  Ed Hendry              M 30-34    185/189       41:02        5:15     3:22:39        3:36     3:29:44     7:42:15
1643  Sean Casserly          M 40-44    261/273       54:06        9:39     3:37:20        8:21     2:52:59     7:42:23
1644  Jeffrey Silver         M 45-49    151/154       47:13        8:26     3:26:30        5:58     3:14:19     7:42:24
1645  Laura Bestrick         F 40-44    109/117     1:03:42        5:20     3:13:33        6:53     3:13:04     7:42:30
1646  Penny Parayo           F 40-44    110/117       32:01        9:40     3:38:19        8:48     3:13:55     7:42:41
1647  Bruce Luebke           M 50-54     95/105       56:03        4:48     3:37:25        3:27     3:01:04     7:42:45
1648  Annemarie Schiereck    F 25-29      84/90       54:06        5:48     3:24:33        4:43     3:13:54     7:43:03
1649  Jan Goodsell           F 45-49      68/73       44:04        5:42     3:22:41        8:08     3:22:41     7:43:15
1650  Paul Michels           M 35-39    199/208       46:35        7:56     3:26:51        5:48     3:16:10     7:43:17
1651  Brigitta Altmann       F 35-39      92/98       55:40        4:58     3:41:05        4:18     2:57:25     7:43:25
1652  Greg Warnimont         M 18-24      53/53       42:17        5:28     3:36:49        8:00     3:11:20     7:43:53
1653  Vonda Wielsma          F 35-39      93/98       47:15        8:54     3:22:45       10:19     3:15:25     7:44:37
1654  Denise Kaiser          F 65-69        2/2     1:02:03        9:51     3:49:56        5:56     2:37:11     7:44:55
1655  Stephanie Straus       F 25-29      85/90       45:29        5:17     3:32:57        3:49     3:17:48     7:45:18
1656  Pamela Dawald          F 30-34      89/95       57:58        5:47     3:54:06        3:58     2:43:56     7:45:42
1657  Mike Gedville          M 35-39    200/208       36:41        4:10     3:35:09        5:43     3:24:08     7:45:49
1658  Caronina Grimble       F 35-39      94/98       57:06        5:21     3:50:46        3:37     2:49:49     7:46:37
1659  Bill Bernhardt         M 50-54     96/105       40:16        8:32     3:29:50        8:53     3:19:11     7:46:41
1660  Daniel Miller          M 30-34    186/189       45:26        5:01     3:18:43        5:16     3:32:32     7:46:57
1661  Bret Davis             M 35-39    201/208       47:57        4:08     3:33:20        4:13     3:17:36     7:47:12
1662  Natalie Gordon         F 30-34      90/95       37:01        4:30     3:31:37        2:44     3:31:24     7:47:13
1663  Clint Robinson         M 25-29    146/148       45:07        3:35     2:54:55        3:42     4:00:06     7:47:23
1664  Jim Donzelli           M 40-44    262/273       56:33        6:49     3:25:34        5:07     3:13:39     7:47:41
1665  Brian Goode            M 35-39    202/208       48:45        7:50     3:33:02        6:11     3:12:03     7:47:49
1666  Robin Eddy             F 40-44    111/117     1:03:34        5:53     3:27:24        8:16     3:02:47     7:47:52
1667  Michael Gondek         M 60-64      14/20       50:27        7:48     3:19:27        8:13     3:23:05     7:48:58
1668  Michele Buchicchio     F 30-34      91/95     1:11:02        4:48     3:38:03        6:10     2:49:34     7:49:34
1669  Jeff Albrecht          M 50-54     97/105       58:14        6:55     3:34:28        6:12     3:03:54     7:49:41
1670  Brian Havican          M 40-44    263/273     1:07:26        8:40     3:25:00       11:30     2:57:16     7:49:50
1671  Gregg Bradford         M 50-54     98/105       43:47       10:11     3:33:58       12:17     3:11:17     7:51:28
1672  Nancy Hill             F 40-44    112/117       49:11        7:22     3:37:23        7:02     3:10:49     7:51:46
1673  John Ramos             M 45-49    152/154     1:08:57        7:25     3:53:50        5:18     2:37:39     7:53:07
1674  George Selix           M 55-59      32/34       42:51        8:30     3:46:35        5:05     3:10:28     7:53:27
1675  Scott Havn             M 40-44    264/273       43:28        5:19     3:26:32        4:30     3:33:42     7:53:28
1676  Kathleen Montgomery    F 25-29      86/90       46:02        6:02     3:57:02        6:12     2:58:54     7:54:10
1677  Deborah Berlin         F 30-34      92/95       54:35       10:32     3:43:33        8:02     2:58:10     7:54:50
1678  Valerie Beach          F 30-34      93/95       45:10        7:52     4:10:59        3:44     2:48:03     7:55:47
1679  Dennis Wantland        M 60-64      15/20       42:58       11:01     3:44:33       10:09     3:07:40     7:56:20
1680  Diane King             F 50-54      26/28       48:00        4:56     3:40:34        4:51     3:18:21     7:56:41
1681  Polly Mueller          F 40-44    113/117       54:04        6:58     4:00:38        4:41     2:50:22     7:56:41
1682  Daniel Seaway          M 35-39    203/208     1:11:59        6:58     3:24:49        3:23     3:10:27     7:57:35
1683  Carrie Rivette         F 40-44    114/117       53:58        8:40     3:46:59        9:10     2:59:12     7:57:57
1684  Bryan Valente          M 40-44    265/273       48:35        5:12     3:35:16        4:40     3:25:24     7:59:04
1685  Larry Fales            M 50-54     99/105       54:11       12:19     3:40:31        9:00     3:03:17     7:59:15
1686  Michael Kaiser         M 25-29    147/148       42:42        6:55     3:45:49        6:03     3:19:02     8:00:29
1687  Edward Steigerwaldt    M 60-64      16/20       45:25        6:31     3:37:06        6:39     3:26:35     8:02:13
1688  Michael Monahan        M 45-49    153/154       50:18        4:47     3:46:40        6:10     3:15:31     8:03:25
1689  Paula Stack            F 50-54      27/28       50:39        7:24     3:33:21        7:03     3:25:44     8:04:09
1690  Karen Gamperl          F 30-34      94/95       50:44        4:47     3:48:13        4:08     3:16:43     8:04:32
1691  Alon Yonatan           M 35-39    204/208       48:36        6:15     3:50:31        8:24     3:11:42     8:05:27
1692  David Klepp            M 60-64      17/20     1:02:42       11:58     3:47:21       10:21     2:55:22     8:07:41
1693  Patsy McEnroe          F 45-49      69/73       58:11        4:10     4:00:05        2:44     3:04:05     8:09:13
1694  Brian Ramsey           M 30-34    187/189       59:57        5:50     3:48:32        5:31     3:09:37     8:09:25
1695  Kimberly Cross         F 40-44    115/117       59:44        4:57     3:43:34        7:22     3:13:52     8:09:27
1696  Michael Rankin         M 50-54    100/105       56:00        5:15     3:38:41        5:00     3:24:52     8:09:47
1697  Christopher Hoch       M 35-39    205/208       48:56        5:08     3:41:59        4:45     3:29:44     8:10:30
1698  Hristos Stavrou        M 40-44    266/273     1:04:33        8:52     3:44:48        5:08     3:07:15     8:10:34
1699  Michael Reyes          M 30-34    188/189       48:44        5:47     3:52:33        4:44     3:20:50     8:12:36
1700  Helen Jowett           F 35-39      95/98       43:05        5:36     3:48:12        7:12     3:29:10     8:13:14
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM          T1        BIKE          T2         RUN        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
1701  Eden Takhsh            M 40-44    267/273     1:18:06        7:07     3:41:59        5:09     3:00:54     8:13:14
1702  Bob Hammond            M 50-54    101/105       43:39        9:02     3:47:05        7:25     3:26:46     8:13:55
1703  Mark Nieds             M 45-49    154/154       39:26        6:35     4:09:20        8:44     3:10:05     8:14:07
1704  Brian Douville         M 30-34    189/189       45:06       11:49     3:53:22        8:00     3:17:03     8:15:19
1705  Laura Malia            F 25-29      87/90       39:42        9:27     3:49:18       12:37     3:24:23     8:15:25
1706  Angela Kamoske         F 35-39      96/98       56:37        9:53     4:00:40        5:40     3:02:39     8:15:28
1707  Robert Bopp            M 60-64      18/20       48:24        8:26     3:38:46        7:44     3:32:26     8:15:44
1708  Richard Prosser        M 35-39    206/208       54:38                 3:59:51        3:56     3:17:30     8:15:55
1709  Phillip Tiburcio       M 35-39    207/208     1:12:39        6:27     4:00:53        5:24     2:50:37     8:15:58
1710  Shaun Bollig           M 50-54    102/105       40:40        7:40     3:16:39        4:14     4:07:36     8:16:46
1711  Lee Harkleroad Iii     M 55-59      33/34       50:31        6:36     3:40:03        7:50     3:32:08     8:17:06
1712  Bill Knapp             M 50-54    103/105     1:00:52        8:42     3:21:41        6:10     3:40:05     8:17:28
1713  Michael Long           M 40-44    268/273       51:34       11:02     3:27:11        8:03     3:39:57     8:17:46
1714  Steve Gooden           M 40-44    269/273     1:25:58        6:26     3:25:11        8:36     3:11:42     8:17:51
1715  Paul Seggelink         M 35-39    208/208       43:22        6:09     4:01:21       10:05     3:18:17     8:19:11
1716  Tim Ewing              M 40-44    270/273     1:13:40        7:20     3:19:14        4:27     3:35:43     8:20:22
1717  Elaine House           F 60-64        1/1       59:08        7:36     3:47:48        4:43     3:21:32     8:20:45
1718  Jyllian MacKay         F 25-29      88/90       57:59        5:31     3:58:19        1:56     3:17:10     8:20:53
1719  Lynn Schulte           F 45-49      70/73       59:21        7:13     3:57:25        4:28     3:19:28     8:27:52
1720  Jayme Tipre            F 50-54      28/28       57:15        7:33     4:03:22        5:37     3:16:04     8:29:48
1721  Judd Glow              M 60-64      19/20       45:49       10:57     4:00:57        7:04     3:25:54     8:30:39
1722  Karen Bukowski         F 45-49      71/73       50:12        6:02     3:45:29        4:45     3:44:14     8:30:40
1723  Maggie Burke           F 45-49      72/73       46:21        5:20     4:01:04        3:03     3:35:54     8:31:40
1724  Karen Shanahan         F 25-29      89/90       51:55        4:53     3:46:37        3:40     3:44:45     8:31:47
1725  Lee Steigerwaldt       F 35-39      97/98       53:42        6:27     4:06:20        3:44     3:23:17     8:33:29
1726  Michael Friedman       M 40-44    271/273       54:17        5:24     4:02:41        8:46     3:29:25     8:40:31
1727  Chris Paterson         M 40-44    272/273       49:09        6:27     4:25:25        4:11     3:16:34     8:41:46
1728  Margaret (peggy Zacher F 55-59        8/8       57:58        8:07     4:09:04        5:08     3:21:59     8:42:14
1729  Tod York               M 40-44    273/273       47:02        8:19     3:57:37        7:05     3:42:41     8:42:41
1730  Gregory Smith          M 60-64      20/20     1:17:03        9:59     4:07:37        3:32     3:05:17     8:43:27
1731  Tonya Harms            F 30-34      95/95       43:06        5:48     4:22:38        5:06     3:27:38     8:44:14
1732  Maria Kugler           F 40-44    116/117     1:14:54        5:36     3:51:07        4:48     3:28:20     8:44:43
1733  Curt Girod             M 55-59      34/34     1:02:39        8:09     4:06:48        7:43     3:20:29     8:45:47
1734  Melissa Stockwell      F PARA         1/1       37:32        4:55     3:49:03        5:38     4:11:24     8:48:30
1735  Holly Benzine          F 35-39      98/98       56:24        5:36     4:13:30        3:55     3:29:16     8:48:39
1736  Linda Petersohn        F 45-49      73/73       55:38        5:41     3:48:29        5:27     3:54:57     8:50:10
1737  Bill McKee             M 50-54    104/105       52:13       12:23     4:09:53       11:18     3:31:00     8:56:46
1738  Daniel Nolan           M 25-29    148/148     1:02:27        6:46     3:52:52        5:20     3:49:30     8:56:53
1739  Deborah Demeyers       F 40-44    117/117       58:18        5:32     4:18:07        2:49     3:36:04     9:00:47
1740  Meghan Burke           F 25-29      90/90     1:01:29        5:15     4:30:30        3:40     3:32:05     9:12:58
1741  Don Pappas             M 50-54    105/105       46:22        8:01     4:11:45        5:50     4:03:17     9:15:13
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